AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
{Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to INTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

LIST OF THE SPORTS / CULTURAL ACTIVITIES AND PARTICIPANTS FOR THE
A.Y 2022-2023

LIST OF EVENTS
S.NO NAME OF THE DATE OF THE STTI(];]?I\II?TS PAGE
EVENT/ACTIVITY EVENT/ACTIVITY PARTICIPATED NUMBER
9-28
1 Cuiturai events on world 25-09-2022 320
pharmacist day
2 Cuitural events on NSS Day 22-09-2022 360 29-50
Celebrations
Cultural Activities on 51-61
3 Bathukamma Celebrations 20-03-2022 AL
20-11-2022
Sports and Cultural activities
4 on the occasion of national To 430 62-75
pharmacy week
26-11-2022
5 ‘Cultlfral Activities on_ 30-11-2022
Orientation Day celebrations 150
76-83
1\
Committed t%%ﬂ enRg in Technical Edyéation <
s N
.’_.u\_‘ b . ﬁ,—\”. P*\L AL

“wanthi’s Inst {HRRINDIPALC eut H‘"'SC!BHCBR
Avanthi '« Intdue oh Presmaneuticabboienges
Gunthapallyt¥# RayathDistgar (M),

—~ = ‘F
E—‘\;x ¢j 1\L

4y Dist




AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF 2,0
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES s
{Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JINTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.
Cultural events on Tree 84-102
6 Plantation and Swachh Avanthi 08-12-2022 410 3
celebrations
20-12-2022
- Institute level annual Day To 450 103-123
Celebrations
30-12-2022
Sports and Cultural Activities 124-136
5 on Freshers Day Celebrations 03-01-2013 20
9 Sports and Cultural c.events on 11-01-2023 130 137-141
Pongal celebrations
10 Sports activities 0n. Republic 26-01-2023 210 142-152
Day celebrations
Cultural and Technical events e
it on National Science Day 28-02-2023 210 153-16
celebrations
Cultural Activities on
12 International Womens Day 08-03-2023 140 164-170
Celebrations
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|
13 Cultural events on Tradxhonal 11-03-2023 370 171-188
Day celebrations
Cultural And Technical Events 189-194
14 On World Earth Day S 120
Cultural and Technical events 195-200
15 on world nutrition Day 28-05-2023 120 B
celebrations
Cultural events on Telangana s 1 201-216
16 Formation Day Celebration 82-06-2023 50
17 Cu[tura! events on World 05-06-2023 230 217-223
Environment Day
Cultural events on B PHARM 224-229
L Farewell Party celebrations b2 =1
19 Cultural events on Yoga Day 22-06-2023_ 250 230-236
celebrations
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Cultural cvents on Telangana

237-257
Harithaharam celebrations NS0GCAED 1)

20

21 Cultural events_ on Bonalu 15-07-2023 160 258-266
celebrations

Culturai events on PHARM.D -
- Farewell Party celebrations 05-07-2023 55

Sports and Cultural events on 271-282
2 28-07-2 5
= youth fest celebrations 28-07-2023 450
Sports and Cultural Activities
24 on Independence Day 15-08-2023 246 283-289
Celebrations
35 Cultul"al events on gel-lder 28-08-2023 296 290-306
equality day celebrations
2 Cultural events on.Teachers 05-09-2023 346 307-323
Day celebrations
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Cultural and Sports cvents on 324-327
A7 Graduation Day celebrations o 2
28 Cultural events on na.tional 12-01-2023 120 328-333
youth day celebrations
Cultural and technical events 1605-2923
29 on bio-adhyayan 2k23 TO 400 334-353
lebrati
celebrations 17-03-2023
30 Cultural events on .Chlldrens 14-11-2022 480 354-376
Day Celebrations
31 Cultural Events Qn Christmas 27-12-2022 150 377-384
Celebrations
National Level Technical And :
Cultural Fest 2981202
385
= Bomma Group Of Institutions To t
(Allipuram,Khammaam) sleR)-ZO5S
Cultural events on national 03-01-2023
33 seminar held at Vijaya college To 1 386
of pharmacy , Hyderabad,
Telang_a_na) 05-01-2023
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387
State Level Premier League
34 {(Hcld at nalanda College of 11-04-2023 2
pharmacy, Nalgonda,
Charlapally, Hyderabad Road
Geethanjali College Of 388
Pharmacy
35 29-01-2023 2
(Cheeryal,Keesara,Medchal
D,Telangana)
RANGA REDDY DISTRICT 389
YOGA CHAMPIONSHIP -
36 2022 (Held at SIDDHARTA 05-08-2022 1
PUBLIC SCHOOL, Baduppal,
Medchal Dist, Hyderabad)
- . . 30-12-2022 390
Dr B V Raju Memoriai Siate ~~aVan
37 Level Tournament (Held at To 1
BVRIT, Narsapur, Medak,
Telangana) 31-12-2022
18-09-2022 el
INTER COLLEGIATE
38 ZONAL TOURNAMENT 2K22 To 2
(Held at JNTUH Hyderabad)
28-09-2022
L 392
Rishi’s AAROHAN 2023 (Held
at Rishi UBR PG College for -
9 Women, Nizam pet x Roads, 06-03-2025 3
Kukatpally, Hyderabad)
08-03-2023 =
Tournament 2023 (Held at
40 Marri Laxman Reddy Institute To |
of Technology & management,
Hyderabad). - 09-03-2023
77 oL
AN\ \

FARS 7 - A "»H
Ly ~ 3\ N
L/ NN

HES / "\,“.#fs\“;
Comm lttea’({o Excellen;

L%
i
i

J

IL@'(’} in TechnieetEducariomr————
,:,’.'_:- - "'_"“,‘L

e of Pharmaceutical Sciences
Gunthapally (VV), Hayath Nagar (M),
Ranga Reddy Dist

.3 o 4
© 25

¢

PR AN L Inotiti




™ AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF #abN i
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES [EB¥ TS o
e (Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH) -
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.
Inter Collegiate Zonal 394
41 Tournament 2022-23 (Held at 21-11-2022 1
JNTUH, Hyderabad)
Vardhaman college of 18-09-2022
engineering
42 To 2 395
Inter collegiate tournament-
2k22 28-09-2022
Inter university tournaments .
43 JNTUH,KUKATPALLY 7-02-2023 4 396
HYDERABAD ‘
Level Techno And Cultural ‘
Symposium At Dhanekula e 397
4 Institute Of Engineering And 4022023 ‘ 3
Technology ‘
JNTUH Inter University
45 Tournaments, 20-07-2023 ‘ 4 398
Kukatpally Hyderabad
|
. Cultural Events On world ‘ 399-408
46 Health Day 07-04-2023 340
|
30-01-2023 |
KL UNIVERSITY SPORTS
47 — To | 1 409
01-02-2023 ‘
- ;":.- ALE. -____l-
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Inter university tournaments 410
48 JNTUH, KUKATPALLY Ll 4
|
HYDERABAD
Inter university tournaments 411
. JNTUH, KUKATPALLY, 9e0roms | 7
HYDERABAD
SRM UNIVERSITY 22122002 |
50 | CRICKET TOURNAMENT g 2 L
HELD AT SRM NAGAR 23-12-2022 ‘
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Name of the Event

Date

Venue

REPORT

: Cultural and technical events on World pharmacist Day

Celebrations

1 25-09-2022

: Avanthi Institute of pharmaceutical sciences, Gunthapally

(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

No. of Participants 1320
Name of the
igte ot Name of the . Name of the student
e organisin
QVeractivily event/activity s s participated
S.NO (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
25-09-2022 Cultural and Avanthi
Technical Institute Of
Events On Pharmaceuti
The World cal Sciences
Pharmacist
1 Day CHANGANI KAVITHA
2 AERUKONDA VAISHNAVI
3 23-09-2022 SOLO DANCE AKULA SAIKUMAR
4 BADDULA SAI NITHYA
5 BANOTHU SUSMITHA
6 BEGARI MADHURI
7 / EGARI MANASA
(‘ ] \ -
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8 BHUKYA ARUN
9 B SAI MANISHA
10 B NIKITHA GOUD
CHERUKUPALLI
11 DHARMATEJA
12 CHIRRA MOUNIKA
13 DERANGULA MADHURAJU
14 E ADARSHA
15 GANTA CHANDRA LEKHA
16 GOVINDU SHIVANI
17 GUNAGANTI SRAVANI
18 GUVVA PAVANI
19 1 CHANDRIKA
20 ITHARAJU SALAVI
21 K THARUN
22 K VINEETH REDDY
23 KALKURI MAHESHWARI
24 KAMA AKSHITHA
25 e KANNEBOINA NAVYA
A\mﬂl@\ -
26 c%‘% N T K,A\SOJU VARDHINI
A\
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AVA NTHI ST UTEQE @)

KHASPA HARDHIK SAI
27 SANATH
KONDAPALLY
28 CHAKRAVARTHI
29 KOSGI SOWMYA
30 M HARSHAVARDHAN
31 M SRUTHI
MACHARLA
32 JAGADEESHWARI
33 MADAGONI SWETHA
34 MAKTHALA JAHNAVI
MALKAPURAM AKSHAY
a5 KUMAR
36 MALLELA POOJA SHREE
37 M KALYAN
38 MOHAMMAD SAMEED
MOHAMMED
39 AREEBUDDIN
40 MUDDAM SANJAY REDDY
41 NAKKALA AKSHITHA
42 NALLA MANOJ KUMAR
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43 NAMOJU NAVYA
44 NEHA KUMARI
45 NERELLA HARSHITHA
46 NOUSHIN
47 P KEERTHI
48 PADUGULA SHIVANI
49 PERKA SHIVA KUMAR
PIDUGURALLA
50 PRAVALLIKA
23-09-2022 GROUP
. . POKALA GEETHIKA
POSANIPALLY NIKHIL SAI
52 GOUD
53 PULLARI SANTHOSHA
54 PUTTAGALLA NAGAMANI
55 RAFATH KHANAM
56 RAYABARAPU AKHILA
57 RUDRA MYTHRI
58 P UMAIYA
2o :
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59 V CHAITANYA

60 VAGMARE SANGHARSHA
ADUNOJU VAMSHI

61 CHAITANYA

62 AILAGONI AKHILA

63 ALIJARLA ANJALI

64 ERAKALI ANUSHA

65 ERANI NIKITH
GANGAPURAM

66 MANIKANTA

67 KATRAVATH DIVYA

68 KOTHAGOLLA KRISHNA

69 MADUGULA AISHWARYA

70 MESA PRASANNA
MUPPARAPU MANIKANTA

71 CHARY

72 NARKURI CHANDANA
NENAVATH NITESH

73 RATHOD

74 SANKE JHANSI

75 S- NAVYA
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76 A.BHANEESHA

77 AALIYA FIRDAUSI

78 ADPULA SIMHADRI

79 ANKE MANASA

80 PIRANGI RAJESH

81 BOLLU AJAY

82 BURANPUR SHIVA KUMAR

83 CHAPALA KARTHIK

84 CHERIPALLI SNEHA

85 CHITTIMALLA SANTHOSH

86 GIRI DEVIKA

87 JAVAJI VENISH

88 K.PRATHAP

89 KOLA SAHITHI

90 KADARI VIJAY KRISHNA
KASHAMAINA ARUN

91 KUMAR

92 KAVALI NITHIN KUMAR

93 KOMPALLY PRAVEEN

94 VLK RAN
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95 MD.HANZALA ALI

96 MD.WAKKAS ALI

97 MUNAZZAH

98 N.SHIVA SHANKAR
PRATYUSH KUMAR

99 GARADA

100 RAHUL

101 SRISHTY LAHRE

102 SURYAVAMSHI YOGESH

103 VADDEGONI VASU

104 VANKADOTHU NARESH

105 AMBEPU SNEHA LATHA

106 ANMIGARI HAVYA VAHINI

107 BARPATI MANISHA
BHEEM REDDOLLA

108 SANGEETHA

109 BOMMU SANDEEP

110 CHEKKA PRIYANKA

111 CHOUDOJU SWEETY

112 mMAt‘}% | DAARA UMESH -
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ANTH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

113 DEVAKATHE SRUTHI

114 DEVIREDDY MOUNIKA

115 DOMALA ROSHINI

116 G NANDINI

117 GADDAM VAISHNAVI

118 GOWLIKAR MAHESH

GUMMALA VINAY KUMAR

119 REDDY

120 GUNDLA MANISHA

121 JELLA GANGABHAVANI

122 K SHANKAR

123 KAGULA RADHIKA

124 | | KATHI SANDEEP

125 LONKA APARNA

126 M KEERTHI GOUD

127 MACHARLA VAISIINAVi

128 MATYARI TEJASHWINI

129 MD NIYAZ AHMED

130 MITTAPALLY SUSH}’[IEEA
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23-09-2022 SINGING

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

2
=
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MOOD SRAVANI

MORTHAD CHANDRA
SHEKAR

MUDAVATH SIDDU

NAGARJUNA VINAY
KUMAR

NAKKA RAHUL

NEEKITHA

NEGADI AKANKSHA

NENAVATH MANOHAR

PAAGE MEGHAMALA

PABBA SHASHANK

PADIRE SRIKAR REDDY

PANUGANTI MANEESHA

PENJARLA SRIJA

PICHAKUNTLA
MAHESHWARI

POCHAMAINA VANI

POLIKALA PAVITHRA

sl PRAGNAPURAM BHUJA_&/
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RACHABANTI LAXMI

148 KUMARI

149 ' RATHOD PRIYANKA

150 ' SANA ANJUM

151 SHAIK SHAROOQ

152 TURKA BHAVANI

153 VISLAVATH GEETHA

154 ADKE NARESH KUMAR

155 ANTHATI SINDHU PRIYTA

156 AZMEERA ASHOK
BHEEMANAPALLY

157 GANESH

158 BIRADAR ANKITHA

159 E ARCHANA YADAV

160 GANDHASIRI CHARAN

161 23-09-2022 SKIT K VIJAY KUMAR
KARAMPUDI DURGA

162 _ CHERAN

163 KAVALI MUKESH /—(
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164 KOKALA BHAVANA
KOTHAGOLLA RAJESH
165 YADAV
166 LOKATI RAGHUVARAN
167 M PAVAN KALYAN
168 MAALE AKHILESH GOUD
169 MADDELA ASHVITHA
170 MENDE AKASH
171 MOTE SHEKHAR
172 P RAJU
173 SHINDE AVADHUTH
174 THAMMATAM NIHARIKA
175 VANKDAVATH PRATHIBA
176 VEERAMALLA CHARAN
177 ABU SAFAR
178 ADDE MADHU
ATTALURI SREE HARI
179 PRIYA
180 BAIRAPAKA PREMKUMAR
181 ‘BA\'I\‘TU LOKESH// /_(;
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182

183

DAPPILI SUNIL KUMAR

184

DHODA NITHIN REDDY

185

GADDAM PRAVEEN
YADAV

186

GANDI GOUTHAM

187

J SHEKAR

188

JETTI SAI POOJITHA

189

KANDHATI SRIKANTH

190

KESHABOINA

SRAVANKUMAR
191

MALLURI VINITHA

192

MD.MUNNA ALAM

193

MOHAMMED MAHBOOB
ALI

194

MUDDAM MANASA

195

NATTALA NAVEEN
KUMAR

196

REVELLY AJAY KUMAR
197

SAHA YOGRAI

L SOMARAM CHANDRA/{
ﬁﬁﬁl TN __| SHEKAR REDDY
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198 SUDARSHAN KUMAR

199 SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH

200 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA
THOLAKOPPULA SAMUEL

201 ELOI

202 UPPU NIKITHA

203 YASA INDHU

204 E.GEETHA

205 Md.SOHEL

206 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA

207 AMBEERI SATHWIKA

208 ASHWALA SRINIDHI

209 ADEEBA AFREEN

210 B SHRUTHI

211 | 32092022 S SENTATION BANDARU MADHAVI

212 BHUKYA SANTHOSH
BIRUDOJU LAXMI

213 . PRASANNA

214 .| BODIGE HARIKA '
L ol
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215 CHIDRALA PRAGNA

216 CHILUMULA ABHINAY

217 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI

218 CHOPPARI VAMSHI

219 D SWAPNA

DHARAMSOTH

220 VENKATESH NAYAK

221 DUBBA NAGESWARAMMA

222 GANJI NARMADA

223 GOLE AJITH SAI

224 GUDIPATI SWATHI

225 GUNI PALLAVI

226 ' GURRAM PRIYANKA

227 JATAVATH RAJESWARI

228 JATAVATH SWETHA

229 KALIKINI PRATHYUSHA

KALUMADI DURGA SRI
230 VEDA
22-09-2022 POSTER o —_— =

231 PRESENTATION < {i2/) Sy, | KATTEBOINAJAYA £
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PRASANNA
32 KHUSHI POL
233 KOMMU SRAVANI
234 KONINTI PRATHYUSHA
235 KOTRAPALLI BHUMIKA
236 MALLEPULA SRIVAN
MALOTHU PAVAN
237 KALYAN
MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR
238 RAHMAN
239 MOTE DEEPTHI
240 MUTHYALA GREESHMA
241 NAKKA NAVYA
242 NARLA SRICHAITRA
243 NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA
244 NEERADI VASAVI
245 NENAVATH SIDDU
246 P NIHARIKA
247 P TEJASREE
PARMATI TEJAVASU/ - -
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249 PRAVEEN KUMAR M
250 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH
251 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN
252 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI
253 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA
254 SUMAIYA FATIMA
255 SWETHA KUMARI
256 TALARI SAI PRIYANKA
257 URADI MOUNIKA
258 VUSTELA SHIVANI
259 YEDE SIDDHARTHA
260 YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAR
261 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI
262 BI1JJA SRAVANTHI
BOBBA SURYA
263 CHANDRIKA
264 CHAKALI VENKATESH
265 JINNA HARIKA
266 B KOTHWAL SRIVALLI
267 QTN MOTKUPALLI SWATHI
S < \.\ \ =
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269

270

271

22-09-2022

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

MODEL
PRESENTATION

PAKALA HARSHINI

SARIKONDA VISHNU
VARUN

THUMMALAPALLY HEMA

U HARITHA

VELPULA AKLESH

AGULWAR SHRADHA
MADUKAR

AADIL REZA

ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL

BANDI NAVEEN

BASWA ASHRITHA

BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA

BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH

CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY

CHUKKA SAI PRIYA

DASARI TEJASWINI

DONDA JASWANTH

—
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| 284 GUGULOTH RAJESH
| 285 GUTHI AKHILA
286 JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD
287 KALMI PRIYANKA
288 KUDENTHA AKHIL
289 MD SARFARAZ ALAM
290 MUNTASHIR ALAM
291 N YATHISH
292 NANDYALA SWETHA
293 PALEM PARAMESH
PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
294 CHARY
POKALKAR SAMPATH
295 KUMAR JEE
296 SD ALI
297 SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM
298 THIGULLA MANASA
299 UPPARA RAKESH
VEERAMALLA
300 e . JITHENDRA P%”
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(K

301 23-09-2022 STALLS YEMOLLA MAHESH

302 A DHARMATEJA

303 A VENKATESH

304 ARROLLA ARUNA

305 ATHARI PAVANI

306 B AKSHAY KUMAR

307 B HARISH KUMAR

308 BIRADAR BINDU

309 BOLLA SAI TEJA
CHENNALA VAISHNAVI

310 REDDY
CHINNA BEERA

311 PRATHYUSHA

312 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM

313 D AAKARSHA

314 D RAMYA SANJANI

315 DYAGALA DEEPIKA

316 ERROJULA AVINASH

317 GANDRATH SHARANYA
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318 GARLAPATI SRAVANI
319 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA
320 JADHAV RAMESH
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Name of the Event
Date

Venue

REPORT

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

: Cultural events on NSS Day celebrations

o 22-09-2022

: Avanthi Institute of pharmaceutical sciences, Gunthapally

(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

AN

No. of Participants 1360
Date of Name of the Name of the
Name of the students
event/activity event/activity organising
participated
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
22-09-2022 Cultural Avanthi
Events On Institute Of
VANKADOTHU NARESH
NSS Day Pharmaceutical
1 Celebrations Sciences
2 SKIT AMBEPU SNEHA LATHA
ANMIGARI HAVYA
3 VAHINI
4 BARPATI MANISHA
BHEEM REDDOLLA
5 SANGEETHA
6 ,.""::"\_
/ TS BOMMU SANDy
BN .
7 &\ N {\CHEK Y
cé? i\ )
:‘ -

Committed to E)
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8 CHOUDOJU SWEETY

9 DAARA UMESH

10 DEVAKATHE SRUTHI

11 DEVIREDDY MOUNIKA

12 DOMALA ROSHINI

13 G NANDINI

14 GADDAM VAISHNAVI

15 GOWLIKAR MAHESH

GUMMALA VINAY

16 KUMAR REDDY

17 GUNDLA MANISHA

18 JELLA GANGABHAVANI

19 K SHANKAR

20 KAGULA RADHIKA

21 KATHI SANDEEP

22 LONKA APARNA

23 M KEERTHI GOUD

24 MACHARLA VAISHNAVI

25 3 MATYARI TEJASHWINI
NN —

26 % @Wb |
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MITTAPALLY
27 SUSHMITHA
28 MOOD SRAVANI
MORTHAD CHANDRA
29 SHEKAR
30 MUDAVATH SIDDU
SOLO
DANCE
NAGARJUNA VINAY

31 KUMAR
32 NAKKA RAHUL
33 NEEKITHA
34 NEGADI AKANKSHA
35 NENAVATH MANOHAR
36 PAAGE MEGHAMALA
37 PABBA SHASHANK
38 PADIRE SRIKAR REDDY
39 PANUGANTI MANEESHA
40 PENJARLA SRIJA

o PICHAKUNTLA
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2 POCHAMAINA VANI
43 POLIKALA PAVITHRA
| PRAGNAPURAM
| 44 BHUJANG
[
| RACHABANTI LAXMI
45 KUMARI
46 RATHOD PRIYANKA
47 SANA ANJUM
48 SHAIK SHAROOQ
49 TURKA BHAVANI
50 VISLAVATH GEETHA
GROUP
DANCE
51 ADKE NARESH KUMAR
ANTHATI SINDHU
52 PRIYTA
53 AZMEERA ASHOK
BHEEMANAPALLY
54 GANESH
55 BIRADAR ANKITHA
56 T \ . [EARCHANA YADAV
Ly . g
NEN N\
J‘, —
57 2 GANDHAS N
| ﬁh W
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

N
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K VIJAY KUMAR

KARAMPUDI DURGA
CHERAN

KAVALI MUKESH

KOKALA BHAVANA

KOTHAGOLLA RAJESH
YADAV

LOKATI RAGHUVARAN

M PAVAN KALYAN

MAALE AKHILESH GOUD

MADDELA ASHVITHA

MENDE AKASH

MOTE SHEKHAR

P RAJU

SHINDE AVADHUTH

THAMMATAM NIHARIKA

VANKDAVATH
PRATHIBA

VEERAMALLA CHARAN .

ABU SAFAR
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75

76

77

78
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89

92

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

ADDE MADHU

ATTALURI SREE HARI

PRIYA

BAIRAPAKA
PREMKUMAR

BATTU LOKESH

DAPPILI SUNIL KUMAR

DHODA NITHIN REDDY

GADDAM PRAVEEN

YADAV

GANDI GOUTHAM

J SHEKAR

JETTI SAT POOJITHA

KANDHATI SRIKANTH

KESHABOINA

SRAVANKUMAR

MALLURI VINITHA

MD.MUNNA ALAM

MOHAMMED MAHBOOB
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NATTALA NAVEEN
91 KUMAR
92 REVELLY AJAY KUMAR
93 SAHA YOGRAI
SOMARAM CHANDRA
94 SHEKAR REDDY
05 SUDARSHAN KUMAR
SUNCHARAMONI
96 RAKESH
97 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA
THOLAKOPPULA
98 SAMUEL ELOI
99 UPPU NIKITHA
100 YASA INDHU
101 E.GEETHA
102 Md.SOHEL
103 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA
104 AMBEERI SATHWIKA
105 ASHWALA SRINIDHI
106 (/%—("‘ wAR ADEEBA AFREEN
S | —~
107 S f SHRUTHI
N

\

= . N7 ./ . ) ~1 0 AL
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108 BANDARU MADHAYVI
109 BHUKYA SANTHOSH
BIRUDOJU LAXMI
110 PRASANNA
111 BODIGE HARIKA
112 CHIDRALA PRAGNA
113 CHILUMULA ABHINAY
114 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI
115 CHOPPARI VAMSHI
116 D SWAPNA
DHARAMSOTH
117 VENKATESH NAYAK
DUBBA
118 NAGESWARAMMA
119 GANJI NARMADA
120 GOLE AJITH SAI
121 GUDIPATI SWATHI
122 GUNI PALLAVI
123 GURRAM PRIYANKA
124 — JATAVATH RAJESWARI
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125 JATAVATH SWETHA
126 KALIKINI PRATHYUSHA
KALUMADI DURGA SRI
127 VEDA
KATTEBOINA JAYA
128 PRASANNA
129 KHUSHI POL
130 KOMMU SRAVANI
131 KONINTI PRATHYUSHA
132 KOTRAPALLI BHUMIKA
133 MALLEPULA SRIVAN
MALOTHU PAVAN
134 KALYAN
MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR
135 RAHMAN
136 MOTE DEEPTHI
137 MUTHYALA GREESHMA
138 NAKKA NAVYA
139 NARLA SRICHAITRA
140 D e NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA
GRS |
X A
141 (S 2\ \| NEERADI VASAVI—C
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142 NENAVATH SIDDU

143 » P NIHARIKA
144 P TEJASREE
|
‘ 145 PARMATI TEJAVASU
i 146 PRAVEEN KUMAR M
147 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH
148 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN
149 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI
150 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA
151 SUMAIYA FATIMA
152 SWETHA KUMARI
153 TALARI SAT PRIYANKA
154 URADI MOUNIKA
155 VUSTELA SHIVANI
156 YEDE SIDDHARTHA
YEDLA SAMPATH
157 KUMAR
158 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI
159 1JJA SRAVANTHI ¢
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BOBBA SURYA
160 CHANDRIKA
161 CHAKALI VENKATESH
162 JINNA HARIKA
163 KOTHWAL SRIVALLI
164 MOTKUPALLI SWATHI
165 PAKALA HARSHINI
SARIKONDA VISHNU
166 VARUN
THUMMALAPALLY
167 HEMA
168 U HARITHA
169 VELPULA AKLESH
AGULWAR SHRADHA
170 MADUKAR
171 AADIL REZA
172 ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL
173 BANDI NAVEEN
174 BASWA ASHRITHA
BOMMINI
175 /()« ‘:\\_Ar”'flqapk (| RAGHAVENDRA
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176 BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH
177 CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY
178 CHUKKA SAI PRIYA
179 DASARI TEJASWINI

DONDA JASWANTH
180 REDDY
181 GUGULOTH RAJESH
182 GUTHI AKHILA
183 JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD
184 KALMI PRIYANKA
185 KUDENTHA AKHIL
186 MD SARFARAZ ALAM
187 MUNTASHIR ALAM
188 N YATHISH
189 NANDYALA SWETHA
190 PALEM PARAMESH

PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
191 CHARY

jp— POKALKAR SAMPATH
192 /<:f "‘*‘*“Wc,?‘}\ "'“”'KUI}V[AR JEE
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193 SDALI

194 SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM

195 THIGULLA MANASA

19 UPPARA RAKESH
VEERAMALLA

197 JITHENDRA PRASAD

198 YEMOLLA MAHESH

199 A DHARMATEJA

200 A VENKATESH

201 ARROLLA ARUNA

202 ATHARI PAVANI

203 B AKSHAY KUMAR

204 B HARISH KUMAR

205 BIRADAR BINDU

206 BOLLA SAI TEJA
CHENNALA VAISHNAVI

207 REDDY
CHINNA BEERA

208 PRATHYUSHA

209 ,@@@2\ _ | CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM
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210 D AAKARSHA

211 SINGING D RAMYA SANJANI

212 DYAGALA DEEPIKA

213 ERROJULA AVINASH

214 GANDRATH SHARANYA

215 GARLAPATI SRAVANI

216 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA

217 JADHAV RAMESH

218 JOGA MADHU

219 K JHANSI

220 K VIJAYA LAXMI

221 KAMITIKARI ARJUN

2 KANNA MADHU

223 KARRE KALYAN

224 KETHAPALLI RAKESH

225 KUMMARI GAYATHRI

226 KURMA NAVYASRI
7 1)\ e
(e ——
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ABBANABOINA SRAVYA
228 SRI
229 M MANASA
230 MAISAGONI SOUUMYA
231 MALE SHIVANI
232 MUPPAVARAM SHIVA
233 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI
234 NALLA INDRAJA
235 NARWA RUCHA
236 PALAKURI NIKHILA
237 PANUGULLA SINDHU
238 PATHURI PRANAY
239 GADDAM SNEHA
240 RIZWANA BEGUM
241 S CHINNARI
242 S VISWAJITH VARMA

SANGANAMONI
243 MAHALAXMI
244 SAPIDI SHIVANI /(
245 .| SHAIK W A

2 J=!
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246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

NSS
ACTIVITIES

,: \)\\,,‘R @w:%\

\v.:r\

SIRIPANGI GOPICHAND

SURYAVANSHI PRIYA

THAVITI ARCHANA

THOTA SINDHUJA

V UMADEVI

VALLAPU SRAVANI

VENKANNAGARI
SANGEETHA

VENNELA MADAGANI

VINDAKOTI
PRATHYUSHA

YALA MADHU

GUTTI MAHESH

MUKURALA SWATHI

MUTHYALA SHIREESHA

PATHARLA NIKITHA

PRAGNAPURAM
GOUTHAM

1

MJAMW

\

\

Committed to Excel
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262 SHARAN BABU

263 SRILOJU ANILCHARY

264 AEDLA HARISH

265 ANJALI SINGH
S.HARI RAGHAVA

266 PRASAD

267 BADDAM PRATHYUSHA

268 BARLA RAM

269 BELLI NIHARIKA

270 CHENNOJU SHASHANK
DASAM

271 BHAGYALAKSHMI

272 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI
DONAKONDA

273 MAHENDER

274 EGA SUSHMITHA
GUNTUKU

275 MADHUSUDHAN

276 ISAPRE SUPRIYA

277 K. RAHUL — |

{ . r" \\ /// -
278 KA@WM fes
¥ - '!
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280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

-
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297

KARNAT MANASA

M. MANOJKUMAR

NAKKA SUPRIYA

NALLA AKHIL KUMAR

NARAVARAOPET
SHARANYA

NATTE VASANTH

NAVUROTHU AKHILA

S VINAYA CHARY

SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM

TELUGU PRASANTH

UMESH KUMAR JOSHI

VALLABHUDAS SHIVA

AREM SHAILAJA

BANAVATH HASINI

BEESU ANUSHA

CHAVAN SWETHA

DAMODHAR RATHOD

//'

DANTHALA KAVYA SREE
\\

{3\

3
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KAMAALRESHMA

298 MANTHENA SANAY RAJ

299 MOHD OMAR FAROOQ

300 PARVATHANENI SRIJA
PEDDANARASAYOLU

301 ASHWINI

302 VELJALA SNEHA

303 ZOBIYA HASHMI

304 ' GURRAM CHANDANA

305 KORIMI PRIYANKA

306 MADISHETTY SAI TEJA

307 MERUGU AKHILA

308 MUPPURI GAYATHRI
PULIJALA

309 SWAHITANJALI

310 ) R.NAGA VAISHNAVI

311 SHAGA ABHISHEK

312 SOUTA MAMATHA

313 UZMA FATIMA

314 m&“;’}/\ ARMINA SULTANA

/ % / \Q’r;\.‘\ >

2l | \\ e
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315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

DORA RAMATULASI

EDIGI BHARATH KUMAR
GOUD

JELLA KAVYA

PAIDIPELLI SUKUMAR

SANA

SHAIK ASMABEGUM

VARANASI SHIVAPRASAD

K AKHILA

BHUKYA ARUN

BOLLABOINA LAXMI

CHANDA VAMSHI
KRISHNA

G SRIKANTH

GADIPE SHIVARAM
LALITH KUMAR

HONNUR AYESHA

JINDE SAI VAISHNAVI

K.GOPI KRISHNA '
. /

/

J ARGRETT
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332 MOHAMMED SAMIUDDIN

333 POTLAPALLI LAVANYA
PRATHI KANTAM

334 TRISHA VILASINI

335 SANDHYA RANI

336 SHUROOQ FATIMA

337 SURAPUR SAI VENNELA

338 UPPARI RAVITEJA

339 ALETI UMIKA
CHINTHAPALLY AKSHAY

340 KUMAR

341 G KAVITHA

342 KARAMTOTH SHIRISHA

343 KOONA SAI PRAHASITH

344 P NANDINI REDDY

345 AVINASH SINGH

346 CH SARADA

347 - D BHAVANA

348 D VAMSI

39 'WAMSH/_,.,_(*

echnical Education
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350 O AARTI PRIYA

351 P ADITYA

352 CH.NIKITHA

353 M.TEJASWI MUDHIRAJ

354 BATTU RAMA KRISHNA

355 GANTA SURAJ KUMAR

356 GINNARAM SRIDHAR
GUDIPALLI

357 DHARMARAJU
GUNTOJU

358 DURGAVASANTHI

359 INGALE SACHIN

360 KOLCHARAM NANDINI

Committed to Excellence in Technical Education
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REPORT
Name of the Event : Cultural activities on celebrations
Date 1 30-09-2022
Venue : Avanthi Institute of pharmaceutical sciences, Gunthapally
(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)
No. of Participants :210
Names of the students participated in Cultural Events Conducted:
S.NO | Date of Name of the Name of the Name of the student participated
event/activity | event/activity organising
(DD-MM-YYYY) Bathukamma
institution
1 30-09-2022 Cultural Events On | Avanthi KOKALA BHAVANA
Bathukamma Institute Of
Celebrations Pharmaceutical
Sciences
2 KOTHAGOLLA RAJESH
YADAYV
3 SKITS LOKATI RAGHUVARAN
4 M PAVAN KALYAN
5 MAALE AKHILESH GOUD
6 MADDELA ASHVITHA
7 MENDE AKASH
8 MOTE SHEKHAR
e
9 P I P RAJU
. :./ﬁ \: 1 % lj}y\'\\\ /
10 Y=/ g}ﬁ SHINDE AVADHU
ff";‘f 1’ o0 \ it
= 2]l
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11 [30-09-2022 SINGING THAMMATAM NIHARIKA
12 VANKDAVATH PRATHIBA
13 VEERAMALLA CHARAN
14 ABU SAFAR
15 ADDE MADHU
16 ATTALURI SREE HARI PRIYA
17 BAIRAPAKA PREMKUMAR
18 BATTU LOKESH
19 DAPPILI SUNIL KUMAR
20 DHODA NITHIN REDDY
21 GADDAM PRAVEEN YADAV
22 GANDI GOUTHAM
23 J SHEKAR
24 JETTI SAI POOJITHA
25 KANDHATI SRIKANTH
26 | 30-09-2022 DANCE KESHABOINA
SRAVANKUMAR
27 MALLURI VINITHA
28 MD.MUNNA ALAM
29 MOHAMMED MAHBOOB ALI
30 4ﬁ@:‘&_MUDDAM MANASA
s~ 2

Committed to Excellenpe
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31 NATTALA NAVEEN KUMAR

32 REVELLY AJAY KUMAR

33 SAHA YOGRAI

34 SOMARAM CHANDRA
SHEKAR REDDY

35 SUDARSHAN KUMAR

36 SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH

37 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA

38 THOLAKOPPULA SAMUEL
ELOI

39 UPPU NIKITHA

40 YASA INDHU

41 E.GEETHA

42 Md.SOHEL

43 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA

44 AMBEERI SATHWIKA

45 ASHWALA SRINIDHI

46 ADEEBA AFREEN

47 B SHRUTHI

48 BANDARU MADHAVI

49 BHUKYA SANTHOSH

50 BIRUDOJU LAXMI
PRASANNA

\\\/w
S

.
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51 | 30-09-2022 BATHUKAMMA BODIGE HARIKA
CELEBRATATION

52 CHIDRALA PRAGNA

53 CHILUMULA ABHINAY

54 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI

55 CHOPPARI VAMSHI

56 D SWAPNA

57 DHARAMSOTH VENKATESH
NAYAK

58 DUBBA NAGESWARAMMA

59 GANJI NARMADA

60 GOLE AJITH SAI

61 GUDIPATI SWATHI

62 GUNI PALLAVI

63 GURRAM PRIYANKA

64 JATAVATH RAJESWARI

65 JATAVATH SWETHA

66 KALIKINI PRATHYUSHA

67 KALUMADI DURGA SRI
VEDA

68 KATTEBOINA JAYA
PRASANNA

69 KHUSHI POL |

70 S0 1 KOMMU SRAVANL —&

71 WRAMSHA <25

-‘l
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72 KOTRAPALLI BHUMIKA
73 MALLEPULA SRIVAN
74 MALOTHU PAVAN KALYAN
75 MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR
RAHMAN
76 MOTE DEEPTHI
77 MUTHYALA GREESHMA
78 NAKKA NAVYA
79 NARLA SRICHAITRA
80 NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA
81 NEERADI VASAVI
82 NENAVATH SIDDU
83 P NIHARIKA
84 P TEJASREE
85 PARMATI TEJAVASU
86 PRAVEEN KUMAR M
87 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH
88 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN
89 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI
90 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA
91 SUMAIYA FATIMA -
92 o | SWETHA KUMARI ’K—
93 /f QAARMZE}Z\ f(r TA{\AEW i
’//:é';// —\”Cg\ . . — e | e
1= \t‘é\\’a il U
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94 URADI MOUNIKA
95 VUSTELA SHIVANI
96 YEDE SIDDHARTHA
97 YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAR
98 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI
929 | BIJJA SRAVANTHI
100 BOBBA SURYA CHANDRIKA
101 CHAKALI VENKATESH
102 JINNA HARIKA
103 KOTHWAL SRIVALLI
104 MOTKUPALLI SWATHI
105 PAKALA HARSHINI
106 SARIKONDA VISHNU VARUN
107 THUMMALAPALLY HEMA
108 U HARITHA
109 VELPULA AKLESH
110 AGULWAR SHRADHA
MADUKAR
111 AADIL REZA
112 ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL
113 BANDI NAVEEN
114 P BASWA ASHRITHA
L W‘.“’W :
115 S S \% . [ BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA |

%W@
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116 BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH

117 CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY

118 CHUKKA SAI PRIYA

119 DASARI TEJASWINI

120 DONDA JASWANTH REDDY

121 GUGULOTH RAJESH

122 GUTHI AKHILA

123 JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD

124 KALMI PRIYANKA

125 KUDENTHA AKHIL

126 MD SARFARAZ ALAM

127 MUNTASHIR ALAM

128 N YATHISH

129 NANDYALA SWETHA

130 PALEM PARAMESH

131 PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
CHARY

132 POKALKAR SAMPATH
KUMAR JEE

133 SD ALI

134 SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM

135 /’iﬁm THIGULLA MANASA

136 //;\";SV /% \ H?PARé RAKESH

137 ((f 5}} EERWJ%

\C2 73] ’ ——
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PRASAD

138 YEMOLLA MAHESH

139 A DHARMATEJA

140 A VENKATESH

141 ARROLLA ARUNA

142 ATHARI PAVANI

143 B AKSHAY KUMAR

144 B HARISH KUMAR

145 BIRADAR BINDU

146 BOLLA SAI TEJA

147 CHENNALA VAISHNAVI
REDDY

148 CHINNA BEERA
PRATHYUSHA

149 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM

150 D AAKARSHA

151 D RAMYA SANJANI

152 DYAGALA DEEPIKA

153 ERROJULA AVINASH

154 GANDRATH SHARANYA

155 GARLAPATI SRAVANI

156 //\55 ST, > ) GURlNDAPALw

157 / / \ \ MESH _—

158 \\/\ /‘t o mGA MADHU N

W el \\;(// A),
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159

K JHANSI

160

K VIJAYA LAXMI

161

162

KAMITIKARI ARJUN

163

KANNA MADHU

164

KARRE KALYAN

165

KETHAPALLI RAKESH

166

KUMMARI GAYATHRI

167

KURMA NAVYASRI

168

LAKKAM HARIKA

169

ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI

170

M MANASA

171

MAISAGONI SOUUMYA

172

MALE SHIVANI

173

MUPPAVARAM SHIVA

174

MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI

175

NALLA INDRAJA

176

NARWA RUCHA

177

PALAKURI NIKHILA

178

-

PANUGULLA SINDHU

179

/ g\\?}/

PATHURI PRANAY

LT GADDAM SNEHA™ =
7\"‘-__.. J, \/— ///

180

/
7 <
/ //C‘:‘L

Hwg

‘R)IZ&ANA‘BEGEM o

181

&

(X &

S CHINNARI ),

N | w4

L © p
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182 S VISWAJITH VARMA
183 SANGANAMONI
MAHALAXMI
184 SAPIDI SHIVANI
185 SHAIK KHAJABABA
186 SIRIPANGI GOPICHAND
187 SURYAVANSHI PRIYA
188 THAVITI ARCHANA
189 THOTA SINDHUJA
190 V UMADEVI
191 VALLAPU SRAVANI
192 VENKANNAGARI
SANGEETHA
193 VENNELA MADAGANI
194 VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA
195 YALA MADHU
196 GUTTI MAHESH
197 MUKURALA SWATHI
198 MUTHYALA SHIREESHA
199 PATHARLA NIKITHA
200 PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM
201 e RAJAMGARI KEERTHI
eI
o bl SN N,
202 RN SHARAN BABU
R ¢/
‘/'l L_?\’/ \\{}FJ -
203 “53,! B SRILOJU ANILCH
=t ol \
\ =2 P s
\\‘-:‘ \ ! X/] \ n
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AEDLA HARISH

ANJALI SINGH

206

S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD

207

BADDAM PRATHYUSHA

208

BARLA RAM

209

BELLI NIHARIKA

210

CHENNOJU SHASHANK

Committed to Excellence in Technical Education
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Name of the Event

Date

Venue

REPORT

Celebrations

: 20-11-2022 to 26-11-2022

Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

: Sports and Cultural events on national pharmacy week

: Avanthi Institute of pharmaceutical sciences, Gunthapally
(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

No. of Participants : 340

S.NO | Date of Name of the Name of the Name of the student participated

event/activity | event/activity organizing

(DD-MM-YYYY) institution
1 20-11-2022 Sports And Avanthi SHAIK SHAROOQ

To Cultural Activities | Institute Of

26-11-2022 On The Occasion Pharmaceutical

Of National Sciences
Pharmacy Week
2 TURKA BHAVANI
3 VISLAVATH GEETHA
4 ADKE NARESH KUMAR
5 24-11-2022 SOLO DANCE ANTHATI SINDHU PRIYTA
6 AZMEERA ASHOK
T BHEEMANAPALLY GANESH
8 BIRADAR ANKITHA
9 E ARCHANA YADAV
10 GANDHASIRI CHARAN
11 K VIJAY KUMAR
12 KARAMPUDI DURGA
CHERAN
13 KAVALI MUKESH
14 KOKALA BHAVANA/
15  KOTHAGOLLA RAJESH
\_—| YADAV.

16 i 1 LOKATI RAGHUVARAN

¢\N,_UI it
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17 M PAVAN KALYAN
18 MAALE AKHILESH GOUD
19 MADDELA ASHVITHA
20 MENDE AKASH
21  |24-11-2022 | GROUP DANCE MOTE SHEKHAR
22 P RAJU
23 SHINDE AVADHUTH
24 THAMMATAM NIHARIKA
25 VANKDAVATH PRATHIBA
26 VEERAMALLA CHARAN
27 ABU SAFAR
28 ADDE MADHU
29 ATTALURI SREE HARI
PRIYA
30 BAIRAPAKA PREMKUMAR
31 BATTU LOKESH
32 DAPPILI SUNIL KUMAR
33 DHODA NITHIN REDDY
34 GADDAM PRAVEEN YADAV
35 GANDI GOUTHAM
36 J SHEKAR
37 JETTI SAI POOJITHA
38 KANDHATI SRIKANTH
39 KESHABOINA
SRAVANKUMAR
40 MALLURI VINITHA
41 MD.MUNNA ALAM
42 MOHAMMED MAHBOOB ALI
43 MUDDAM MANASA
44 NATTALA NAVEEN KUMAR
45 REVELLY AJAY KUMAR
46 SAHA YOGRAI
47 o SOMARAM CHANDRA
RN SHEKAR REDDY
48 AT NN SUDARSHAN KUMAR
49 (=4 A2\ SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH
5l kil =

2 ‘ b -
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50 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA

51 THOLAKOPPULA SAMUEL
ELOI

52 UPPU NIKITHA

53 YASA INDHU

54 E.GEETHA

55 Md.SOHEL

56 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA

57 AMBEERI SATHWIKA

58 ASHWALA SRINIDHI

59 ADEEBA AFREEN

60 B SHRUTHI

61 24-11-2022 | SINGING BANDARU MADHAVI

62 BHUKYA SANTHOSH

63 BIRUDOJU LAXMI
PRASANNA

64 BODIGE HARIKA

65 CHIDRALA PRAGNA

66 CHILUMULA ABHINAY

67 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI

68 CHOPPARI VAMSHI

69 D SWAPNA

70 DHARAMSOTH VENKATESH
NAYAK

7 25-11-2022 | SKITS DUBBA NAGESWARAMMA

72 GANJI NARMADA

73 GOLE AJITH SAI

74 GUDIPATI SWATHI

75 GUNI PALLAVI

76 GURRAM PRIYANKA

77 JATAVATH RAJESWARI

78 JATAVATH SWETHA

79 P A KALIKINI PRATHYUSHA

80 /%\\%’\‘ — %&\ KALUMADI DURGA SRI

e/ \zz;\ VEDA
=] A DN o
(jnmm:!lp ,a FExceller a;!, n Tee IHHM?‘_‘?L .
7,, “'//‘f *V Avanthi's Institute 0f et aceutica G(E\Mﬁ)ﬁﬁes
A Aﬁuf-‘f/ Gunthapally (V) aydt R
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F “‘ 1a Re




AVANTHI ISIITOTE OF @ W
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES &2 Y ] :

(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH) Sy W
Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

81 KATTEBOINA JAYA
PRASANNA
82 KHUSHI POL
83 KOMMU SRAVANI
84 KONINTI PRATHYUSHA
85 KOTRAPALLI BHUMIKA
86 MALLEPULA SRIVAN
87 MALOTHU PAVAN KALYAN
88 MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR
- | RAHMAN
89 MOTE DEEPTHI
90 MUTHYALA GREESHMA
91 |25-11-2022 | FLASHMOB NAKKA NAVYA
92 NARLA SRICHAITRA
93 NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA
94 NEERADI VASAVI
95 NENAVATH SIDDU
96 P NIHARIKA
97 P TEJASREE
98 PARMATI TEJAVASU
99 PRAVEEN KUMAR M
100 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH
101 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN
102 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI
103 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA
104 SUMAIYA FATIMA
105 SWETHA KUMARI
106 TALARI SAI PRIYANKA
107 URADI MOUNIKA
108 VUSTELA SHIVANI
109 YEDE SIDDHARTHA
110 YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAR
111 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI
112 ] BIJJA SRAVANTHI o
113 /7N T BOBBA SURYA CHANDRIKA _
114 VA e | CHAKALI VENKATESH—
1ES - \v

~ - = B lomis 7 . ) nRINGIFAL -
Committed #a Excellence’in Technicat Ediihtion aytical Sciences
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115 JINNA HARIKA
116 KOTHWAL SRIVALLI
117 MOTKUPALLI SWATHI
118 PAKALA HARSHINI
119 SARIKONDA VISHNU VARUN
120 THUMMALAPALLY HEMA
121 U HARITHA
122 VELPULA AKLESH
123 AGULWAR SHRADHA
MADUKAR
124 AADIL REZA
125 ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL
126 BANDI NAVEEN
127 BASWA ASHRITHA
128 BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA
129 BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH
130 CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY
131 CHUKKA SAI PRIYA
132 DASARI TEJASWINI
133 DONDA JASWANTH REDDY
134 GUGULOTH RAJESH
135 GUTHI AKHILA
136 JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD
137 KALMI PRIYANKA
138 KUDENTHA AKHIL
139 MD SARFARAZ ALAM
140 MUNTASHIR ALAM
141 N YATHISH
142 NANDYALA SWETHA
143 PALEM PARAMESH
144 PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
CHARY
145 | POKALKAR SAMPATH
KUMAR JEE T
146 SD ALI e
147 e (| SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM-C
148 : f/‘/;\ﬁ\xwﬁ@,\&\ ' | THIGULLA-MANASA __—~
/S AR\ il
> in Technical El!ll?;;;}j:é;rlr. L

1 P tiral Ceionens
Avanthi's Inst ~al Sciences
Guntn Il_:"‘_‘i\,l.' M),




NTHl INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

149 UPPARA RAKESH

150 VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA
PRASAD

25-11-2022 | SCARY HOUSE

151 YEMOLLA MAHESH

152 A DHARMATEJA

153 A VENKATESH

154 ARROLLA ARUNA

155 ATHARI PAVANI

156 B AKSHAY KUMAR

157 B HARISH KUMAR

158 BIRADAR BINDU

159 BOLLA SAI TEJA

160 CHENNALA VAISHNAVI
REDDY

161 CHINNA BEERA
PRATHYUSHA

162 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM

163 D AAKARSHA

164 D RAMYA SANJANI

165 DYAGALA DEEPIKA

166 ERROJULA AVINASH

167 GANDRATH SHARANYA

168 GARLAPATI SRAVANI

169 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA

170 JADHAV RAMESH

171 [25-11-2022 | ROBO RACE JOGA MADHU

172 K JHANSI

173 K VIJAYA LAXMI

174 KAMITIKARI ARJUN

175 KANNA MADHU

176 KARRE KALYAN

177 KETHAPALLI RAKESH

178 ' KUMMARI GAYATHRI e

179 —=_ KURMA NAVYASRI

180 2SR 5N

g
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181 25-11-2022 PPT ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI
PRESENTATIONS
182 M MANASA
183 MAISAGONI SOUUMYA
184 MALE SHIVANI
185 MUPPAVARAM SHIVA
186 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI I
187 NALLA INDRAJA
188 NARWA RUCHA
189 PALAKURI NIKHILA
190 PANUGULLA SINDHU
191 PATHURI PRANAY
192 GADDAM SNEHA
193 RIZWANA BEGUM
194 S CHINNARI
195 S VISWAJITH VARMA
196 SANGANAMONI
MAHALAXMI
197 SAPIDI SHIVANI
198 SHAIK KHAJABABA
199 SIRIPANGI GOPICHAND
200 SURYAVANSHI PRIYA
201 THAVITI ARCHANA
202 THOTA SINDHUJA
203 V UMADEVI
204 VALLAPU SRAVANI
205 VENKANNAGARI
SANGEETHA
206 VENNELA MADAGANI
207 VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA
208 YALA MADHU
209 GUTTI MAHESH
210 MUKURALA SWATHI
211 | 22-11-2022 POSTER = —- = MUTHYALA SHIREESHA ol
PRESENTATIONS | - R ‘
< r \\/-_/ ey
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212 PATHARLA NIKITHA

213 PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM

214 RAJAMGARI KEERTHI

215 SHARAN BABU

216 SRILOJU ANILCHARY

217 AEDLA HARISH

218 ANJALI SINGH

219 S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD

220 BADDAM PRATHYUSHA

221 BARLA RAM

222 BELLI NIHARIKA

223 CHENNOJU SHASHANK

224 DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI

225 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI

226 DONAKONDA MAHENDER

227 EGA SUSHMITHA

228 GUNTUKU MADHUSUDHAN

229 ISAPRE SUPRIYA

230 K. RAHUL

231 KANDADA SAI KIRAN

232 KARNAT MANASA

233 M. MANOJKUMAR

234 NAKKA SUPRIYA

235 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR

236 NARAVARAOPET
SHARANYA

237 NATTE VASANTH

238 NAVUROTHU AKHILA

239 S VINAYA CHARY

240 SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM

241 TELUGU PRASANTH

242 UMESH KUMAR JOSHI

243 VALLABHUDAS SHIVA

244 AREM SHAILAJA

245 BANAVATH HASINI

246 - BEESU ANUSHA -

247 G PRARTERA CHAVAN SWETHA

N
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248 DAMODHAR RATHOD
249 DANTHALA KAVYA SREE
250 DUDEKULA
KAMAALRESHMA
251 22-11-2022 MODEL MANTHENA SANAY RAJ
PRESENTATIONS
252 MOHD OMAR FAROOQ
| 253 PARVATHANENI SRIJA
| 254 PEDDANARASAYOLU
ASHWINI
255 VELJALA SNEHA
256 ZOBIYA HASHMI
257 GURRAM CHANDANA
258 KORIMI PRIYANKA
259 MADISHETTY SAI TEJA
260 MERUGU AKHILA
261 MUPPURI GAYATHRI
262 PULIJALA SWAHITANJALI
263 R.NAGA VAISHNAVI
264 SHAGA ABHISHEK
265 SOUTA MAMATHA
266 UZMA FATIMA
267 ARMINA SULTANA
268 DORA RAMATULASI
269 EDIGI BHARATH KUMAR
GOUD
270 JELLA KAVYA
271 PAIDIPELLI SUKUMAR
272 SANA
273 SHAIK ASMABEGUM
274 VARANASI SHIVAPRASAD
275 K AKHILA
276 BHUKYA ARUN
277 BOLLABOINA LAXMI i
278 P "CHANDA VAMSHI KRISHNA
279 o O PRARZES G SRIKANTH
Committed i E;\f(‘P”Pnné; in Tf){‘frfr({f_(mlnq !ﬁiimv‘;,‘,‘..,\;5
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280 GADIPE SHIVARAM LALITH
KUMAR

281 HONNUR AYESHA

282 JINDE SAI VAISHNAVI

283 K.GOPI KRISHNA

284 KAITHA JONAMARGRETT

285 MOHAMMED SAMIUDDIN

286 POTLAPALLI LAVANYA

287 PRATHI KANTAM TRISHA
VILASINI

288 SANDHYA RANI

289 SHUROOQ FATIMA

290 SURAPUR SAI VENNELA

291 UPPARI RAVITEJA

292 ALETI UMIKA

293 CHINTHAPALLY AKSHAY
KUMAR

294 G KAVITHA

295 KARAMTOTH SHIRISHA

296 KOONA SAI PRAHASITH

297 P NANDINI REDDY

298 AVINASH SINGH

299 CH SARADA

300 D BHAVANA

301 D VAMSI

302 G MANISH

303 O AARTI PRIYA

304 P ADITYA

305 CH.NIKITHA

306 M.TEJASWI MUDHIRAJ

307 BATTU RAMA KRISHNA

308 GANTA SURAJ KUMAR

309 GINNARAM SRIDHAR

310 GUDIPALLI DHARMARAJU _ } "

AT |
311 | 22-11-2022 | QIUZ /&S /xyi‘ ‘%\ GUNTOJU DURGAVASANTHL |
312 /, \2 ANGALE SACHIN//
<
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(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH) R =
Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramaji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.
313 KOLCHARAM NANDINI
314 KURVA CHANDANA
315 MUDARAPU ABHINAYA
316 PAGIDIPALLY AKHILA
317 PAVILLA SWETHA
318 PEDDA ASHAPOLA MANISHA
319 POREDDY SHARVANI
320 THAMMALA VAISHNAVI
321 CHOLLETI ANUSHA
322 MOHAMMAD MUNTAZ
AHMED
323 MOLGARA KEERTHI
324 NANDULA MOUNIKA
325 NASHRA FATIMA
326 YENDIKOL HARISH
327 B SHREYA
328 BANTARAM KRUPAKAR
329 CH KOMAL DEEPU
330 KANDHIPALLY ANIL KUMAR
331 K VIJAY KUMAR
332 PUSULURI SAI SRI HARSHA
333 SUNCHIKALA LAVAN
334 BALLA SHEETAL
335 BEESAM SAI MANISHA
336 GANDHAM CHAITANYA
337 KAMMADANAM HARI PRIYA
338 KOMMUGARI RAMESHWARI
339 M KAVYA SREE
340 MADASU MERCY SWARNA
341 MADIPADIGA AKHILA
342 MUDAVATH MOUNIKA
343 MUDAVATH VARSHIKA
344 MYAKALA SAKETH REDDY
345 NERELLA BHAVANA P
346 i P BRAHMACHARY
347 78 i PULUGURI SADGUNA 1
348 7 2N\ FRAJU.PRANAL .
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358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

22-11-2022

STALLS

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

SANIA MAHEEN

TALLARI PRAVEEN

CHITRAPU SRI SATYA
DURGA

GALI THRIVENI

KEESARI BHANU PRAKASH

KONDURU MANOHAR

ADDAGATLA ANUPAMA

BURUGULA SOWMYA

BOLLAREDDY DEVENDRA
REDDY

KOLLOJU ADARSH

MAILARAM ABHINAY GOUD

NEELA OJESWIN

POTHULA LIKHITHA REDDY

VATTI SWETHA

VEMARAPU GAYATHRI

BANDARIPALLY NAVYASRI

AKULA SINDHUJA

DODDE ANUSHA

G PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

GUNNALA PAVAN SAI GOUD

HIMANGINI MANDAL

KAKKIRENI SAI MANASA

YELKUR MEGHANA

TAHMINA BEGUM

MALLETHULA SHIRISHA

MD ABDUL NAFEY

MEKALA SAMHITHA

PODILI VAISHNAYVI

POLASA SHIVANI

PUTTA SAITEJA

J SUSHMA SWARAJ

KASARAMONI SWETH}/‘

JANNU UMESH K[B\Mﬂ

GUNDLA MEENA] KSH—I/ A
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383 VEMULA PRIYANKA
384 JUMMALA YOGITHA
385 V SAI PRASANNA
386 K. SATI ALEKHYA
387 A VENKATESH
388 AJMERA SRUJANA
389 BENDURI NIKITHA GOUD
390 BURRA SRAVANI
391 GADDAM KOYALKAR
SHIVANI
392 EDULAPALLY SHRAVANI
393 KANCHANA RAJAVAMSHI
GOUD
394 MACHHA KIRANMAI
395 MANCHIKATLA HARSHINI
396 PADALA VAMSHIKRISHNA
397 PARUPALLI RAVALI
398 PIWAL SIMMI
399 POSHALA BINDHU
400 KANCHARILA ASHISH
KUMAR
401 SARAGADA GOUTHAMI
REDDY
402 THAKOOR REVANTH
403 CHENNAVENI MEGHANA
404 DONAKATI SINDHU
405 KALYANKAR NANDINI
406 M. SHIRISHA
407 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH
408 FAZILATH JAHAN
409 GANGAPURAM SAI PRAGNA
410 GELLI MAHATHI
411 P MOUNIKA
412 PARUCHURI BHAVANA
413 RAVULA SRUTHI YADAV |~
414 I SIRAVENI ANUSHA
415 R PO, | SYED SHAFARAOOF |
N i
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416 ALLADI SAIPRIYA
417 B MADHAVA REDDY
418 DODDI SRIDHAR
419 D SINDHU
420 J RUKMA REDDY
421 J SUNITHA
422 K RAMCHARAN
423 MADDELA MANASA
424 RAFQUA ZEB
425 SATTOLLA RAJKUMAR
426 SYED ARSHAD
427 VELISHALA PRATHYAKSHA
428 BODINENI SUDHEER KUMAR
BABU
429 BOLLIGORLA VIJMAXMI
430 : GANGULA SHA
=7

e . T ad & LY
Seiences

M),
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(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

REPORT
Name of the Event : Cultural Activities on Orientation Day celebrations
Date : 30-11-2022
Venue : Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical sciences, Gunthapally

(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)
No. of Participants : 150

Name of the students participated in Cultural Events Conducted:

Date of Name of the
Name of the .. o
event/activity .. organising Name of the student participated
event/activity | |~ |
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
1 30-11-2022 Cultural Avanthi KOLCHARAM NANDINI
Events On Institute Of
Orientation | Pharmaceutical
Day Sciences
Celebrations
2 KURVA CHANDANA
3 MUDARAPU ABHINAY A
4 29-11-2022 SOLO PAGIDIPALLY AKHILA
DANCE
5 PAVILLA SWETHA
6 PEDDA ASHAPOLA MANISHA
7 POREDDY SHARVANI
8 THAMMALA VAISHNAVI™
9 CHOLLETI ANUSHA
,"’"“-\ =
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AVANTH INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512.

11 MOLGARA KEERTHI

12 NANDULA MOUNIKA

13 NASHRA FATIMA

14 YENDIKOL HARISH

15 DUDEKULA KAMAAL RESHMA

16 BANTARAM KRUPAKAR

17 CH KOMAL DEEPU

18 KANDHIPALLY ANIL KUMAR

19 K VIJAY KUMAR

20 PUSULURI SAI SRI HARSHA

21 SUNCHIKALA LAVAN

22 BALLA SHEETAL

23 BEESAM SAI MANISHA

24 GANDHAM CHAITANYA

25 KAMMADANAM HARI PRIYA

26 KOMMUGARI RAMESHWARI

27 M KAVYA SREE

28 MADASU MERCY SWARNA

29 MADIPADIGA AKHILA

30 MUDAVATH MOUNIKA

31 MUDAVATH VARSHIKA /

32 e MYAKALA SW )
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33 NERELLA BHAVANA
34 P BRAHMACHARY
| 35 PULUGURI SADGUNA
‘ 36 RAJU PRANALIKA
\ 37 SANIA MAHEEN
|
| 38 TALLARI PRAVEEN
39 CHITRAPU SRI SATYA DURGA
40 GALI THRIVENI
41 ' KEESARI BHANU PRAKASH
42 KONDURU MANOHAR
43 ADDAGATLA ANUPAMA
44 BURUGULA SOWMYA
45 29-11-2022 GROUP BOLLAREDDY DEVENDRA
DANCE REDDY
46 KOLLOJU ADARSH
47 MAILARAM ABHINAY GOUD
48 NEELA OJESWIN
49 POTHULA LIKHITHA REDDY
50 VATTI SWETHA i
51 VEMARAPU GAYATHRI
/
52 BANDARIPALLY NAV
53 el . ULA S JA )
,;:ﬂamm W
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~ . T ICIYAL .
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54 DODDE ANUSHA
55 G PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
| 56 GUNNALA PAVAN SAI GOUD
; 57 HIMANGINI MANDAL
58 KAKKIRENI SAI MANASA
39 YELKUR MEGHANA
60 TAHMINA BEGUM
61 MALLETHULA SHIRISHA
62 MD ABDUL NAFEY
63 MEKALA SAMHITHA
64 PODILI VAISHNAVI
65 POLASA SHIVANI
66 PUTTA SAITEJA
67 J SUSHMA SWARAIJ
68 KASARAMONI SWETHA
69 JANNU UMESH KUMAR
70 GUNDLA MEENAKSHI
71 VEMULA PRIYANKA
72 JUMMALA YOGITHA
73 V SAI PRASANNA
74 K. SAI ALEKHYA
75 P A VENKATESH /(

Y . [‘5‘ - -2_'".-* . "l
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76 AJMERA SRUJANA
77 BENDURI NIKITHA GOUD
78 BURRA SRAVANI
79 GADDAM KOYALKAR SHIVANI
80 EDULAPALLY SHRAVANI
81 KANCHANA RAJAVAMSHI
GOUD
82 MACHHA KIRANMALI
83 MANCHIKATLA HARSHINI
84 PADALA VAMSHIKRISHNA
85  |30-11-2022 | SINGING PARUPALLI RAVALI
86 PIWAL SIMMI
87 POSHALA BINDHU
88 KANCHARLA ASHISH KUMAR
89 SARAGADA GOUTHAMI REDDY
90 THAKOOR REVANTH
91 CHENNAVENI MEGHANA
92 DONAKATI SINDHU
93 KALYANKAR NANDINI
94 M. SHIRISHA o
95 ’ :’:q,& SO **CP/(}\ . CHANDAN KUMAR SAH
96 S / e\, \\ | FAZILATHJAHAN —~
= —
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97 GANGAPURAM SAI PRAGNA

98 GELLI MAHATHI

99 P MOUNIKA

100 PARUCHURI BHAVANA

101 RAVULA SRUTHI YADAV

102 SIRAVENI ANUSHA

103 SYED SHAFA RAOOF

104 ALLADI SAIPRIYA

105 B MADHAVA REDDY

106 DODDI SRIDHAR

107 D SINDHU

108 J RUKMA REDDY

109 J SUNITHA

110 K RAMCHARAN

11 MADDELA MANASA

112 RAFQUA ZEB

113 SATTOLLA RAJKUMAR

114 SYED ARSHAD

115 |30-11-2022 | OTHERS VELISHALA PRATHYAKSHA

116 BODINENT SUDHEER KUMA
= | | BABU /K
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118 GANGULA SHIREESHA

119 GULLA SAI KUMAR

120 PDIVYA

121 NAKKA SHIREESHA

122 P SHIVAKAR

123 PALLA SUSHMA

124 S DRAKSHAYANI

125 SUNKARI SANDHYA

126 VEERAMALLA BHARGAVI

127 AKURI MANASWI

128 ALAKUNTLA SANDEEP

129 DHARAVATH SHIRISHA

130 GANJI MOUNIKA

131 G.SWAPNA

132 GOUSEYA MAHA

133 K MEENA SREE

134 PANJALA RAGHAVENDRA

GOUD

135 RUMANA FATIMA

136 VEERAMALLA SRIVIDYA

137 KALE SWATHI

138 GUNDA ASHWITHA ]

139 | | DUBE RACHAM/é —
i A\ e s
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140 AROORI JYOTHI
141 BASIREDDY SANDHYA
142 GANDHE SADHANA
143 S
144 GEDALA BHAVANI
145 GOVINDU SUNITHA
146 KETHAVATH SUJATHA
147 MADHANI PRIYANKA
148 S ASUL ADII RAMY A KRISFHNA
149 PULIGARI RACHANA .
150 fgéﬂtﬁi}*};\\ . Y ANJANEYULU GO%
S //_ \?’\ | \\/
AS el _
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Name of the Event

Date

Venue

No. of Participants

REPORT

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameiji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

: Cultural events on Tree Plantation and Swachh Avanthi

celebrations

: 08-12-2022

: Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Gunthapally
(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

: 410

Name of the students participated in Cultural Events Conducted:

Date of Nimie of the Name of the
event/activity event/activi organising Name of the student participated
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) ty institution
1 08-12-2022 Cultural Events | Avanthi MD NIYAZ AHMED
On Tree Institute Of
Plantation And Pharmaceutical
Swachh Avanthi | Sciences
Celebrations
2 MITTAPALLY SUSHMITHA
3 SKITS MOOD SRAVANI
4 MORTHAD CHANDRA
SHEKAR
5 MUDAVATH SIDDU
6 NAGARJUNA VINAY KUMAR
7 NAKKA RAHUL
3 NEEKITHA P
9 RBRCE NEGADI AKANKSHA {

7
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10 NENAVATH MANOHAR
11 PAAGE MEGHAMALA
12 PABBA SHASHANK
13 PADIRE SRIKAR REDDY
14 PANUGANTI MANEESHA
15 PENJARLA SRIJA
16 PICHAKUNTLA MAHESHWARI
17 POCHAMAINA VANI
18 POLIKALA PAVITHRA
19 PRAGNAPURAM BHUJANG
20 RACHABANTI LAXMI
KUMARI
21 RATHOD PRIYANKA
22 SANA ANJUM
23 SHAIK SHAROOQ
24 TURKA BHAVANI
25 VISLAVATH GEETHA
26 ADKE NARESH KUMAR
27 ANTHATI SINDHU PRIYTA
28 AZMEERA ASHOK .
29 BHEEMANAPALLY GA’NEéH
P sl
30 BIRADAR 'ANKI%
\ .\\ / \\/
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31 SINGING E ARCHANA YADAV
32 GANDHASIRI CHARAN
33 K VIJAY KUMAR
34 KARAMPUDI DURGA CHERAN
35 KAVALI MUKESH
36 KOKALA BHAVANA
37 KOTHAGOLLA RAJESH
YADAV
38 LOKATI RAGHUVARAN
39 M PAVAN KALYAN
40 MAALE AKHILESH GOUD
41 MADDELA ASHVITHA
42 MENDE AKASH
43 MOTE SHEKHAR
44 P RAJU
45 SHINDE AVADHUTH
46 THAMMATAM NIHARIKA
47 VANKDAVATH PRATHIBA
48 VEERAMALLA CHARAN
49 ABU SAFAR o
50 ADDE MADHU .
i e e
N .- N A T NEALMAR ke
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53

54

55

56

57

58

39

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

GROUP DANCE

BATTU LOKESH

DAPPILI SUNIL KUMAR

DHODA NITHIN REDDY

GADDAM PRAVEEN YADAV

GANDI GOUTHAM

J SHEKAR

JETTI SAI POOJITHA

KANDHATI SRIKANTH

KESHABOINA
SRAVANKUMAR

MALLURI VINITHA

MD.MUNNA ALAM

MOHAMMED MAHBOOB ALI

MUDDAM MANASA

NATTALA NAVEEN KUMAR

REVELLY AJAY KUMAR

SAHA YOGRAI

SOMARAM CHANDRA
SHEKAR REDDY

SUDARSHAN KUMAR

/‘:'/’—\T-\:N‘F:\\

/

/ Q

\

SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH -~

'\QQ\N — N

!

TEDDU SHRUTHIKA /(.—
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73 THOLAKOPPULA SAMUEL
ELOI
74 UPPU NIKITHA
75 YASA INDHU
76 E.GEETHA
77 Md.SOHEL
78 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA
79 AMBEERI SATHWIKA
80 ASHWALA SRINIDHI
81 ADEEBA AFREEN
82 B SHRUTHI
83 BANDARU MADHAVI
84 BHUKYA SANTHOSH
85 BIRUDOJU LAXMI PRASANNA
86 BODIGE HARIKA
87 CHIDRALA PRAGNA
88 CHILUMULA ABHINAY
89 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI
90 CHOPPARI VAMSHI
91 D SWAPNA e
92 DHARAMSOTH VENKATESH
NAYAK
e ~|" e ‘
93 & DWWA s
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PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
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115 NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA

116 NEERADI VASAVI

117 NENAVATH SIDDU

118 P NIHARIKA

119 P TEJASREE

120 PARMATI TEJAVASU

121 PRAVEEN KUMAR M

122 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH

123 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN

124 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI

125 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA

126 SUMAIYA FATIMA

127 SWETHA KUMARI

128 TALARI SAI PRIYANKA

129 URADI MOUNIKA

130 VUSTELA SHIVANI

131 YEDE SIDDHARTHA

132 YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAR

133 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI

134 BIJJA SRAVANTHI .

135 BOBBA SURYA CHANDRIKA

136 T ~ [CHARALI VENKARS{
Committed to Excellence in Techpical Educa "';;',’,_'.';-. ——.
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137 JINNA HARIKA

138 KOTHWAL SRIVALLI

139 MOTKUPALLI SWATHI

140 PAKALA HARSHINI

141 SARIKONDA VISHNU VARUN

142 THUMMALAPALLY HEMA

143 - U HARITHA

144 VELPULA AKLESH

145 AGULWAR SHRADHA

MADUKAR

146 | AADIL REZA

147 ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL

148 BANDI NAVEEN

149 BASWA ASHRITHA

150 BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA

151 BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH

152 CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY

153 CHUKKA SAI PRIYA

154 DASARI TEJASWINI

155 DONDA JASWANTH REDDY

156 GUGULOTHRAJESH __ -~

157 @'{éﬂfb‘??\ GUTHI AKHILA /
KPR S TN —

158 /§ - \,g\% :\ JAJULA SHIVW/
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159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

i

178

KALMI PRIYANKA

KUDENTHA AKHIL

MD SARFARAZ ALAM

MUNTASHIR ALAM

N YATHISH

NANDYALA SWETHA

PALEM PARAMESH

PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
CHARY

POKALKAR SAMPATH
KUMAR JEE

SDALI

SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM

THIGULLA MANASA

UPPARA RAKESH

VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA
PRASAD

YEMOLLA MAHESH

A DHARMATEIJA

A VENKATESH

ARROLLA ARUNA

ATHARI PAVANI L

g
S ALET B AKSHAY KUMAR
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179 B HARISH KUMAR
180 BIRADAR BINDU
181 BOLLA SAI TEJA
182 CHENNALA VAISHNAVI

REDDY
183 CHINNA BEERA

PRATHYUSHA
184 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM
185 D AAKARSHA
186 D RAMYA SANJANI
187 DYAGALA DEEPIKA
188 ERROJULA AVINASH
189 GANDRATH SHARANYA
190 GARLAPATI SRAVANI
191 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA
192 JADHAV RAMESH
193 JOGA MADHU
194 ‘ K JHANSI
195 K VIJAYA LAXMI
196 KAMITIKARI ARJUN
197 KANNA MADHU
198 KARRE KALYAN P i
199 ACEUFAR KETHAPALLI RAKESH
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200 KUMMARI GAYATHRI

201 KURMA NAVYASRI

202 LAKKAM HARIKA

203 ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI

204 M MANASA

205 MAISAGONI SOUUMYA

206 MALE SHIVANI

207 MUPPAVARAM SHIVA

208 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI

209 NALLA INDRAJA

210 NARWA RUCHA

211 PALAKURI NIKHILA

212 PANUGULLA SINDHU

213 PATHURI PRANAY

214 GADDAM SNEHA

215 RIZWANA BEGUM

216 S CHINNARI

217 S VISWAIITH VARMA

218 SANGANAMONI MAHALAXMI

219 SAPIDI SHIVANI e

220 I SHAIK KHAJABABA /_.é/

7 ' » ‘ \ - 2/

221 / & 2) \ %LRIPA\I\\ISI/ W
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222 SURYAVANSHI PRIYA

223 THAVITI ARCHANA

224 THOTA SINDHUJA

225 V UMADEVI

226 VALLAPU SRAVANI

227 VENKANNAGARI

SANGEETHA

228 VENNELA MADAGANI

229 VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA

230 YALA MADHU

231 GUTTI MAHESH

232 MUKURALA SWATHI

233 MUTHYALA SHIREESHA

234 PATHARLA NIKITHA

235 PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM

236 RAJAMGARI KEERTHI

237 SHARAN BABU

238 SRILOJU ANILCHARY

239 AEDLA HARISH

240 ANJALI SINGH

241 S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD

242 — BADDAM PRATHYUSHA
TN RATOSIA

243 7 \-«-;;4% BARLA RAM /
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244 BELLI NIHARIKA

245 CHENNOJU SHASHANK

246 DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI

247 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI

248 DONAKONDA MAHENDER

249 EGA SUSHMITHA

250 GUNTUKU MADHUSUDHAN

251 ISAPRE SUPRIYA

252 K. RAHUL

253 KANDADA SAIKIRAN

254 KARNAT MANASA

255 M. MANOJKUMAR

256 NAKKA SUPRIYA

257 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR

258 NARAVARAOPET SHARANYA

259 NATTE VASANTH

260 NAVUROTHU AKHILA

261 S VINAYA CHARY

262 SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM

263 TELUGU PRASANTH -

264 —1 UMESH KUMAR JOSHI

265 VALLAW s
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266 AREM SHAILAJA

267 BANAVATH HASINI

268 BEESU ANUSHA

269 CHAVAN SWETHA

270 DAMODHAR RATHOD

271 DANTHALA KAVYA SREE

272 DUDEKULA
KAMAALRESHMA

273 MANTHENA SANAY RA]J

274 MOHD OMAR FAROOQ

275 PARVATHANENI SRIJA

276 PEDDANARASAYOLU
ASHWINI

277 VELJALA SNEHA

278 ZOBIYA HASHMI

279 GURRAM CHANDANA

280 KORIMI PRIYANKA

281 MADISHETTY SAI TEJA

282 MERUGU AKHILA

283 MUPPURI GAYATHRI

284 PULIJALA SWAT—II'I:ANJALI

285 RNAGA VAIS /év |
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Committed In Frmﬂllmu‘p in 70(‘1\:{/"‘4/Edurraﬁ(m .
\ £ :
";‘., y e 1 /

~ - / v

i
\ ¢ 33
\

a

VA e
e N C




e INSTITUTE OF #aN .2
gk % )= AVA NTH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES &% N:,A:.A;.-E
N (Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to INTUH) ©r
Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.
287 SOUTA MAMATHA
288 UZMA FATIMA
289 ARMINA SULTANA
290 DORA RAMATULASI
291 TREE EDIGI BHARATH KUMAR
PLANTATION GOUD
AND SWACHH
AVANTHI
CELEBRATIONS
292 JELLA KAVYA
293 PAIDIPELLI SUKUMAR
294 SANA
295 SHAIK ASMABEGUM
296 VARANASI SHIVAPRASAD
297 K AKHILA
298 BHUKYA ARUN
299 BOLLABOINA LAXMI
300 CHANDA VAMSHI KRISHNA
301 G SRIKANTH
302 GADIPE SHIVARAM LALITH
KUMAR
303 HONNUR AYESHA 4
304 JINDE SAI VAISHNAVI (

"
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305 K.GOPI KRISHNA
306 KAITHA JONAMARGRETT
307 MOHAMMED SAMIUDDIN
308 POTLAPALLI LAVANYA
309 PRATHI KANTAM TRISHA
VILASINI
310 SANDHYA RANI
311 SHUROOQ FATIMA
312 SURAPUR SAI VENNELA
313 UPPARI RAVITEJA
314 ALETI UMIKA
315 CHINTHAPALLY AKSHAY
KUMAR
316 G KAVITHA
317 KARAMTOTH SHIRISHA
318 KOONA SAI PRAHASITH
319 [P NANDINI REDDY
320 AVINASH SINGH
321 CH SARADA
322 D BHAVANA
323 D VAMSI -
324 G MANISH /(;
P
325 QR O AARTI P //
/i ‘/ NNy
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326 P ADITYA

327 CH.NIKITHA

328 M.TEJASWI MUDHIRAJ

329 BATTU RAMA KRISHNA

330 GANTA SURAJ KUMAR

331 GINNARAM SRIDHAR

332 GUDIPALLI DHARMARAIJU

333 GUNTOJU DURGAVASANTHI

334 INGALE SACHIN

335 KOLCHARAM NANDINI

336 KURVA CHANDANA

337 MUDARAPU ABHINAYA

338 PAGIDIPALLY AKHILA

339 PAVILLA SWETHA

340 PEDDA ASHAPOLA MANISHA

341 POREDDY SHARVANI

342 THAMMALA VAISHNAVI

343 CHOLLETI ANUSHA

344 MOHAMMAD MUNTAZ

AHMED .

345 MOLGARA KEERTHI

346 QM% NANDULA MOUNIKA/Q

347 N2 NASHRA FATI 3 / e
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348 YENDIKOL HARISH
349 B SHREYA
350 BANTARAM KRUPAKAR
351 CH KOMAL DEEPU
352 KANDHIPALLY ANIL KUMAR
353 K VIJAY KUMAR
354 PUSULURI SAI SRI HARSHA
355 SUNCHIKALA LAVAN
356 BALLA SHEETAL
357 BEESAM SAI MANISHA
358 GANDHAM CHAITANYA
359 KAMMADANAM HARI PRIYA
360 KOMMUGARI RAMESHWARI
361 MKAVYA SREE
362 MADASU MERCY SWARNA
363 MADIPADIGA AKHILA
364 MUDAVATH MOUNIKA
365 MUDAVATH VARSHIKA
366 MYAKALA SAKETH REDDY
367 NERELLA BHAVANA
368 o P BRAHMACHARY ~
369 R T J,\\ PULUGUW
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370 PRANALIKA

371 SANIA MAHEEN

372 TALLARI PRAVEEN

373 CHITRAPU SRI SATYA DURGA

374 GALI THRIVENI

375 KEESARI BHANU PRAKASH

376 KONDURU MANOHAR

377 ADDAGATLA ANUPAMA

378 BURUGULA SOWMYA

379 BOLLAREDDY DEVENDRA

REDDY

380 KOLLOJU ADARSH

381 MAILARAM ABHINAY GOUD

382 NEELA OJESWIN

383 POTHULA LIKHITHA REDDY

384 VATTI SWETHA

385 VEMARAPU GAYATHRI

386 BANDARIPALLY NAVYASRI

387 AKULA SINDHUJA

388 DODDE ANUSHA

389 G PRAVEEN KUMAR Y Vv
,;""-".""(- ‘ l 2 (e

,"-""'_\ .x\J\ .
ool




AVANTH

INSTITU

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

TE OF

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

392 KAKKIRENI SAI MANASA
393 YELKUR MEGHANA
394 TAHMINA BEGUM
395 MALLETHULA SHIRISHA
396 MD ABDUL NAFEY
397 MEKALA SAMHITHA
398 PODILI VAISHNAVI
399 POLASA SHIVANI
400 PUTTA SAITEJA
401 J SUSHMA SWARAJ
402 KASARAMONI SWETHA
403 JANNU UMESH KUMAR
404 GUNDLA MEENAKSHI
405 VEMULA PRIYANKA

| 406 JUMMALA YOGITHA
407 V SAI PRASANNA
408 K. SAI ALEKHYA T
409 A VENKATESH "
410 AJMERA SRUJAWé/’ A

RN et :-,‘\\-
\r an ‘ot
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INSTITUTE OF #gGN

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated 1o INTUH)

Name of the Event
Date

Venue

REPORT

Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M}, R.R. Dist., Near Ramo|i Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

: Institute level Annual Day Celebrations

1 20/12/2022 TO 30/12/2022

: Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Gunthapally
(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

No. of Participants 1450

Date of Name of the L

event/activity event/activi organising Name of the student participated
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) ty institution
1 20-12-2022 Sports Avanthi PENJARLA SRIJA

To conducted on | Institute Of
30-12-2022 Institute Pharmaceutical
Level Sciences
Annual Day
Celebrations
2 PICHAKUNTLA MAHESHWARI
3 POCHAMAINA VANI
4 POLIKALA PAVITHRA
5 21-12-2022 CRICKET PRAGNAPURAM BHUJANG
6 RACHABANTI LAXMI KUMARI
7 RATHOD PRIYANKA /é
8 SANA ANJUM //
9 s SHAIK SHARO /
P F \:' A \ )
10 /TURWL SN
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AVAN"‘H INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Neas Ramcji Filmcity, Myderabad - 501512,

11 VISLAVATH GEETHA
12 ADKE NARESH KUMAR
13 ANTHATI SINDHU PRIYTA
14 AZMEERA ASHOK
15 BHEEMANAPALLY GANESH
16 BIRADAR ANKITHA
17 E ARCHANA YADAV
18 GANDHASIRI CHARAN
19 K VIJAY KUMAR
20 KARAMPUDI DURGA CHERAN
21 KAVALI MUKESH
22 KOKALA BHAVANA
23 KOTHAGOLLA RAJESH YADAV
24 LOKATI RAGHUVARAN
25 M PAVAN KALYAN
26 MAALE AKHILESH GOUD
27 MADDELA ASHVITHA
28 MENDE AKASH
29 MOTE SHEKHAR
30 P RAJU L
Pk
31 SHINDE AVADHUTH /é: P
32 THAMMATAM WA
33 P rw:‘},“l VAﬁ\TkDK\\QTﬁP HIBA o
//’ Q "“\\ P ‘ )AT AL S
// // \{_}‘n € s
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34 VEERAMALLA CHARAN

35 ABU SAFAR

36 ADDE MADHU

37 ATTALURI SREE HARI PRIYA

38 BAIRAPAKA PREMKUMAR

39 BATTU LOKESH

20 DAPPILI SUNIL KUMAR

a1 DHODA NITHIN REDDY

2 GADDAM PRAVEEN YADAV

3 GANDI GOUTHAM

44 J SHEKAR

45 JETTI SAI POOJITHA

46 KANDHATI SRIKANTH

47 KESHABOINA SRAVANKUMAR

48 MALLURI VINITHA

29 MD.MUNNA ALAM

50 MOHAMMED MAHBOOB ALI

51 MUDDAM MANASA

5 NATTALA NAVEEN KUMAR

53 REVELLY AJAY KUMAR

54 SAHA YOGRAI -

55 SOMARAM CHANDRA SHE
REDDY /é&m
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Frgr N AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF
& % )' PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
ey (Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Romoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,
57 SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH
58 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA
59 THOLAKOPPULA SAMUEL ELOI
60 UPPU NIKITHA
61 YASA INDHU
62 E.GEETHA
63 Md.SOHEL
64 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA
65 AMBEERI SATHWIKA
66 ASHWALA SRINIDHI
67 ADEEBA AFREEN
68 B SHRUTHI
69 BANDARU MADHAVI
70 BHUKYA SANTHOSH
71 BIRUDOJU LAXMI PRASANNA
72 BODIGE HARIKA
73 CHIDRALA PRAGNA
74 CHILUMULA ABHINAY
75 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI
76 CHOPPARI VAMSHI
77 D SWAPNA P
DHARAMSOTH VENKATESH
NAYAK /A
J DUBBA NACESWARAMMAGE™
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W Gunthupally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmdity, Hyderabad - 501 512,
80 GANJI NARMADA
81 GOLE AJITH SAI
82 GUDIPATI SWATHI
83 GUNI PALLAVI
84 GURRAM PRIYANKA
85 JATAVATH RAJESWARI
86  [JATAVATH SWETHA
87 KALIKINI PRATHYUSHA
88 KALUMADI DURGA SRI VEDA
89 KATTEBOINA JAYA PRASANNA
90 KHUSHI POL
91 KOMMU SRAVANI
92 KONINTI PRATHYUSHA
93 KOTRAPALLI BHUMIKA
94 MALLEPULA SRIVAN
95 MALOTHU PAVAN KALYAN
96 MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR
RAHMAN
97 MOTE DEEPTHI
98 MUTHYALA GREESHMA
99 NAKKA NAVYA P
100 NARLA SRICHAITRA/E» ‘
101 e NEELAM SAW A
102 A N WS T - e
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103 NENAVATH SIDDU

104 P NIHARIKA

105 P TEJASREE

106 PARMATI TEJAVASU

107 PRAVEEN KUMAR M

108 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH

109 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN

110 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI

111 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA

112 SUMAIYA FATIMA

113 SWETHA KUMARI

114 TALARI SAT PRIYANKA

115 URADI MOUNIKA

116 VUSTELA SHIVANI

117 YEDE SIDDHARTHA

118 YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAR

119 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI

120 BIJJA SRAVANTHI

121 BOBBA SURYA CHANDRIKA

122 CHAKALI VENKATESH /x

123 JINNA HARIKA /

124 i — KOTHWAL SRIVALL / /

125 S S MOTKUPALLI S
/A/ NN
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126 PAKALA HARSHINI

127 SARIKONDA VISHNU VARUN

128 THUMMALAPALLY HEMA

129 U HARITHA

130 VELPULA AKLESH

131 AGULWAR SHRADHA
MADUKAR

132 AADIL REZA

133 ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL

134 BANDI NAVEEN

135 BASWA ASHRITHA

136 BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA

137 BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH

138 CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY

139 CHUKKA SAI PRIYA

140 DASARI TEJASWINI

141 DONDA JASWANTH REDDY

142 GUGULOTH RAJESH

143 GUTHI AKHILA

144 JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD

145 KALMIPRIYANKA

146 e KUDENTHA AKHIL 7

147 f, =5 MD SARFARAZ ALAM

148 MUNTASHIR A/AM /
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149 N YATHISH
150 NANDYALA SWETHA
151 22-12-2022 TABLE PALEM PARAMESH
TENNIS
152 PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
CHARY
153 POKALKAR SAMPATH KUMAR
JEE
154 SDALI
155 SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM
156 THIGULLA MANASA
157 UPPARA RAKESH
158 VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA
PRASAD
159 YEMOLLA MAHESH
160 A DHARMATEJA
161 A VENKATESH
162 ARROLLA ARUNA
163 ATHARI PAVANI
164 B AKSHAY KUMAR
165 B HARISH KUMAR /
166 BIRADAR BINDU /"/
167 BOLLA SAITEJ
168 i NAVI REDDY
AR AN
R AN E %‘:
//5/’ Nty A
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169 CHINNA BEERA PRATHYUSHA
170 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM
171 | 23-12-2022 THROW D AAKARSHA
BALL
172 D RAMYA SANJANI
173 DYAGALA DEEPIKA
174 ERROJULA AVINASH
175 GANDRATH SHARANYA
176 GARLAPATI SRAVANI
177 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA
178 JADHAV RAMESH
179 JOGA MADHU
180 K JHANSI
181 K VIJAYA LAXMI
182 KAMITIKARI ARJUN
183 KANNA MADHU
184 KARRE KALYAN
185 KETHAPALLI RAKESH
186 KUMMARI GAYATHRI
187 KURMA NAVYASRI -
188 LAKKAM HARIKA /é,
189 P T ABBANABOINA WRI
190 T N, M MANASA
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191 MAISAGONI SOUUMYA
192 MALE SHIVANI
193 MUPPAVARAM SHIVA
194 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI
195 NALLA INDRAJA
196 NARWA RUCHA
197 PALAKURI NIKHILA
198 PANUGULLA SINDHU
199 PATHURI PRANAY
200 GADDAM SNEHA
201 RIZWANA BEGUM

| 202 S CHINNARI

203 S VISWAJITH VARMA
204 SANGANAMONI MAHALAXMI
205 SAPIDI SHIVANI
206 SHAIK KHAJABABA
207 SIRIPANGI GOPICHAND
208 SURYAVANSHI PRIYA
209 THAVITI ARCHANA
210 THOTA SINDHUJA S
211 V UMADEVI /(9 %
212 /X@@/E\ VALLAPU SRAV}Ni / 1.
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Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,
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214 VENNELA MADAGANI

215 VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA

216 YALA MADHU

217 GUTTI MAHESH

218 MUKURALA SWATHI

219 MUTHYALA SHIREESHA

220 PATHARLA NIKITHA

221 PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM

222 RAJAMGARI KEERTHI

223 SHARAN BABU

224 SRILOJU ANILCHARY

225 AEDLA HARISH

226 ANJALI SINGH

227 S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD

228 BADDAM PRATHYUSHA

229 BARLA RAM

230 BELLI NIHARIKA

231 CHENNOJU SHASHANK

232 DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI

233 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI

234 DONAKONDA MAHENDER

235 P EGA SUSHMITHA / / =

236 75 NG GUNTUKU MADHUSDBHAN e
=t - i\ SRC (N
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237 - ISAPRE SUPRIYA

238 K. RAHUL

239 KANDADA SAI KIRAN

240 KARNAT MANASA

241 M. MANOJKUMAR

242 NAKKA SUPRIYA

243 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR
244 NARAVARAOPET SHARANYA
245 NATTE VASANTH

246 NAVUROTHU AKHILA

247 S VINAYA CHARY

248 SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM
249 TELUGU PRASANTH

250 UMESH KUMAR JOSHI

251 VALLABHUDAS SHIVA

252 AREM SHAILAJA

253 BANAVATH HASINI

254 BEESU ANUSHA

255 CHAVAN SWETHA

256 DAMODHAR RATHOD

257 DANTHALA KAVYA SREE
258 DUDEKULA KAMAALRE;HMA
259 MANTHENA SANAY}.‘:’ -
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260 MOHD OMAR FAROOQ

261 PARVATHANENI SRIJA

262 PEDDANARASAYOLU ASHWINI
263 VELJALA SNEHA

264 ZOBIYA HASHMI

265 GURRAM CHANDANA

266 KORIMI PRIYANKA

267 MADISHETTY SAI TEJA

268 MERUGU AKHILA

269 MUPPURI GAYATHRI

270 PULIJALA SWAHITANJALI

271 R.NAGA VAISHNAVI

272 SHAGA ABHISHEK

273 SOUTA MAMATHA

274 UZMA FATIMA

275 ARMINA SULTANA

276 DORA RAMATULASI

277 EDIGI BHARATH KUMAR GOUD
278 JELLA KAVYA

279 PAIDIPELLI SUKUMAR
280 SANA /é i
281 PN SHAIK ASMABEGUM i

3

282 72 (o YABAT “\W Ak
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AVANTH INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

283 K AKHILA

284 BHUKYA ARUN

285 BOLLABOINA LAXMI

286 CHANDA VAMSHI KRISHNA

287 G SRIKANTH

288 GADIPE SHIVARAM LALITH
KUMAR

289 HONNUR AYESHA

290 JINDE SAI VAISHNAVI

291 K.GOPI KRISHNA

292 KAITHA JONAMARGRETT

293 MOHAMMED SAMIUDDIN

294 POTLAPALLI LAVANYA

295 PRATHI KANTAM TRISHA
VILASINI

296 SANDHYA RANI

297 SHUROOQ FATIMA

298 SURAPUR SAI VENNELA

299 UPPARI RAVITEJA

300 ALETI UMIKA

301 CHINTHAPALLY AKSHAY
KUMAR

302 et G KAVITHA P

303 KARAMTOTH SHIW 2
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Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

304 KOONA SAI PRAHASITH

305 P NANDINI REDDY

306 AVINASH SINGH

307 CH SARADA

308 D BHAVANA

309 D VAMSI

310 G MANISH

311 O AARTI PRIYA

312 P ADITYA

313 CH.NIKITHA

314 M.TEJASWI MUDHIRAJ

315 BATTU RAMA KRISHNA

316 GANTA SURAJ KUMAR

317 GINNARAM SRIDHAR

318 GUDIPALLI DHARMARAJU

319 GUNTOJU DURGAVASANTHI

320 INGALE SACHIN

321 KOLCHARAM NANDINI

322 KURVA CHANDANA

323 MUDARAPU ABHINAYA

324 3 PAGIDIPALLY AKHILA

@ 511},\?\\?:\

325 7S LN PAVILLA SWETHA
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327 POREDDY SHARVANI

328 THAMMALA VAISHNAVI

329 CHOLLETI ANUSHA

330 MOHAMMAD MUNTAZ AHMED

331 | 24122022 | CAROMS MOLGARA KEERTHI

32 NANDULA MOUNIKA

333 NASHRA FATIMA

334 YENDIKOL HARISH

335 B SHREYA

336 BANTARAM KRUPAKAR

337 CH KOMAL DEEPU

338 KANDHIPALLY ANIL KUMAR

339 K VIJAY KUMAR

340 PUSULURI SAI SRI HARSHA

341 SUNCHIKALA LAVAN

30 BALLA SHEETAL

343 BEESAM SAI MANISHA

344 GANDHAM CHAITANYA

345 KAMMADANAM HARI PRIYA

346 | KOMMUGARI RAM]JIS?NARI

347 2RO PHARIINN M KAVYA SREE /Cs

348 e \% MADASU ME/C)f /VKQA
.
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349 MADIPADIGA AKHILA
350 MUDAVATH MOUNIKA
‘ 351 MUDAVATH VARSHIKA
352 MYAKALA SAKETH REDDY
‘ 353 NERELLA BHAVANA
354 P BRAHMACHARY
355 PULUGURI SADGUNA
356 RAJU PRANALIKA
357 SANIA MAHEEN
358 TALLARI PRAVEEN
359 CHITRAPU SRI SATYA DURGA
360 GALI THRIVENI
361 KEESARI BHANU PRAKASH
362 KONDURU MANOHAR
363 ADDAGATLA ANUPAMA
364 BURUGULA SOWMYA
365 BOLLAREDDY DEVENDRA
REDDY
366 KOLLOJU ADARSH
367 MAILARAM ABHINAY GOUD
368 NEELA OJESWIN K
369 POTHULA LIKWDY/"
~* / '1"\
370 P of ,_'" oh, VATTW ‘
v // B v.f;p}\. - . bof®?
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371 =/ 2\ v M@ym GAYATHRE. .. {0,
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Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

372 BANDARIPALLY NAVYASRI
373 AKULA SINDHUJA
374 DODDE ANUSHA
375 G PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
376 GUNNALA PAVAN SAI GOUD
377 HIMANGINI MANDAL
378 KAKKIRENI SAI MANASA
379 YELKUR MEGHANA
380 TAHMINA BEGUM
381 MALLETHULA SHIRISHA
382 MD ABDUL NAFEY
383 MEKALA SAMHITHA
384 PODILI VAISHNAVI
385 POLASA SHIVANI
386 PUTTA SAITEJA
387 J SUSHMA SWARAJ
388 KASARAMONI SWETHA
389 JANNU UMESH KUMAR
390 GUNDLA MEENAKSHI
391 29-12-2022 VOLLY VEMULA PRIYANKA
BALL
O A

392 :/,Cﬂ \,\\ﬁ_ ) 2‘1‘& ?,::;\\‘ JUMMALA YOGIW i&?ﬁ
393 a4 AN \% SAI PRASANNA ‘ oy
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394 K.SAI ALEKHYA

395 A VENKATESH

396 AJMERA SRUJANA

397 BENDURI NIKITHA GOUD

398 BURRA SRAVANI

399 GADDAM KOYALKAR SHIVANI

400 EDULAPALLY SHRAVANI

401 KANCHANA RAJAVAMSHI

GOUD

402 MACHHA KIRANMAI

403 MANCHIKATLA HARSHINI

404 PADALA VAMSHIKRISHNA

405 PARUPALLI RAVALI

406 PIWAL SIMMI

407 POSHALA BINDHU

408 KANCHARLA ASHISH KUMAR

409 SARAGADA GOUTHAMI REDDY

410 THAKOOR REVANTH

411 CHENNAVENI MEGHANA

412 DONAKATISINDHU .

413 KALYANKAR NAND}Nf '

414 M. SHIRISHA :

415 ; /75 CHANDAN KUMA /Bfﬁ /:l/

416 7 FAZILATH JArﬁyl/
I ) \\ - - \ :
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417 GANGAPURAM SAI PRAGNA
418 GELLI MAHATHI
419 P MOUNIKA
420 PARUCHURI BHAVANA
421 RAVULA SRUTHI YADAV
422 SIRAVENI ANUSHA
423 SYED SHAFA RAOOF
424 ALLADI SAIPRIYA
425 B MADHAVA REDDY
426 DODDI SRIDHAR
427 D SINDHU
428 J RUKMA REDDY
429 J SUNITHA
430 K RAMCHARAN
431 MADDELA MANASA
432 RAFQUA ZEB
433 SATTOLLA RAJKUMAR
434 SYED ARSHAD
435 VELISHALA PRATHYAKSHA
436 BODINENI SUDHEER KUMAR
BABU A
437 . BOLLIGORLA VIJAYALAXMI
438 ) 7/;\}“’ Jf%$\ GANGULASHIREESHA L
439 = [ \f;_;_\\ GULLA SATKUMAR . f}’r.,-f' \;;\._:r“ﬁ
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440 P DIVYA
441 NAKKA SHIREESHA
442 P SRIKAR REDDY
443 PALLA SUSHMA
444 S DRAKSHAYANI
445 SUNKARI SANDHYA
446 VEERAMALLA BHARGAYVI
447 AKURI MANASWI
448 ALAKUNTLA SANDEEP
449 DHARAVATH SHIRISHA /
450 GANJI MOUNIKA
/U/, : A(\QQ‘%
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= el f
‘\ .y‘. Ve {-;-; 'l r,
W VY,
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AVANTHI iSaceoricat sciences

{(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JINTUH)

Name of the Event

Date

Venue

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

REPORT

: Sports and Cultural Activities on Freshers Day Celebrations
: 03-01-2023

: Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Gunthapally
(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

No. of Participants 1200
Name of the
R Name of the . Name of the student
ot organising
FyeRlncvily event/activity participated
S.NO (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
1 03--01-2023 Sports And Avanthi VALLABHUDAS SHIVA
Cultural Institute Of
Activities On Pharmaceutical
Freshers Day | Sciences
Celebrations
2 AREM SHAILAJA
3 BANAVATH HASINI
4 BEESU ANUSHA
5 02--01-2023 SPEED CHAVAN SWETHA
WALK /
6 DAMODHAR RATHOD g
7 DANTHALA KAVYA E S
. (&Q'
(o8
AW 2 \4\\




AVANTH INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist.,, Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

8 DUDEKULA
KAMAALRESHMA

9 MANTHENA SANAY RAJ

10 MOHD OMAR FAROOQ

11 PARVATHANENI SRIJA

12 PEDDANARASAYOLU
ASHWINI

13 VELJALA SNEHA

14 ZOBIYA HASHMI

15 GURRAM CHANDANA

16 KORIMI PRIYANKA

17 MADISHETTY SAI TEJA

18 MERUGU AKHILA

19 MUPPURI GAYATHRI

20 PULIJALA SWAHITANIJALI

21 CAROMS R.NAGA VAISHNAVI

22 SHAGA ABHISI—[EK
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24 UZMA FATIMA

25 ARMINA SULTANA

26 DORA RAMATULASI

27 EDIGI BHARATH KUMAR
GOUD

28 JELLA KAVYA

29 PAIDIPELLI SUKUMAR

30 SANA

31 THROW SHAIK ASMABEGUM

BALL

32 VARANASI SHIVAPRASAD

33 K AKHILA

34 BHUKYA ARUN

35 BOLLABOINA LAXMI

36 CHANDA VAMSHI
KRISHNA -

37

38

S/ &
FIAY, S
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39 HONNUR AYESHA

40 JINDE SAI VAISHNAVI

41 K.GOPI KRISHNA

42 KAITHA JONAMARGRETT

43 MOHAMMED SAMIUDDIN

44 POTLAPALLI LAVANYA

45 PRATHI KANTAM TRISHA

VILASINI

46 SANDHYA RANI

47 SHUROOQ FATIMA

48 SURAPUR SAI VENNELA

49 UPPARI RAVITEJA

50 ALETI UMIKA

51 KHO -- CHINTHAPALLY AKSHAY

KHO KUMAR
52 G KAVITHA
53 KARAMTOTH SHIRISHA
R <

54 oy & @ KOONA SAT PRAHASITH
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Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameoji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

/‘V\

55 P NANDINI REDDY

36 AVINASH SINGH

57 CH SARADA

58 D BHAVANA

59 D VAMSI

60 G MANISH

61 O AARTI PRIYA

62 P ADITYA

63 CH.NIKITHA

64 M.TEJASWI MUDHIRAJ

65 BATTU RAMA KRISHNA

66 GANTA SURAJ KUMAR

67 GINNARAM SRIDHAR

68 GUDIPALLI DHARMARAJU

69 GUNTOJU
DURGAVASANTHI

70 INGALE SACHIN

71 %@ﬁ\ KOLCW | ND&I\_’IE{%%
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Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameoji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

19

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

KURVA CHANDANA

MUDARAPU ABHINAYA

PAGIDIPALLY AKHILA

PAVILLA SWETHA

PEDDA ASHAPOLA
MANISHA

POREDDY SHARVANI

THAMMALA VAISHNAVI

CHOLLETI ANUSHA

MOHAMMAD MUNTAZ
AHMED

MOLGARA KEERTHI

NANDULA MOUNIKA

NASHRA FATIMA

YENDIKOL HARISH

B SHREYA

2z

BANTARAM KRUP
i /’
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N
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” =

CGammitted to Fxcellence in Tec

\\7% J )

hnical Educatien’

O\ AR

\




AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF (@@
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89 K VIJAY KUMAR
90 PUSULURI SAI SRI
HARSHA
91 SOLO SUNCHIKALA LAVAN
DANCE
92 BALLA SHEETAL
93 BEESAM SAI MANISHA
94 GANDHAM CHAITANYA
95 KAMMADANAM HARI
PRIYA
96 KOMMUGARI
RAMESHWARI
97 M KAVYA SREE
98 MADASU MERCY
SWARNA
99 MADIPADIGA AKHILA
100 MUDAVATH MOUNIKA B
101 MUDAVATH VARSHIKA
102 /?’{’—“ N’niVu ”‘(c\ ) MYAKALA SAKETH /
é-"/‘ ,,f\\ REDDY
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103 NERELLA BHAVANA

104 P BRAHMACHARY

105 PULUGURI SADGUNA

1606 RAJU PRANALIKA

107 SANIA MAHEEN

108 TALLARI PRAVEEN

109 CHITRAPU SRI SATYA
DURGA

110 GALI THRIVENI

11 KEESARI BHANU
PRAKASH

112 KONDURU MANOHAR

13 ADDAGATLA ANUPAMA

114 BURUGULA SOWMYA

115 BOLLAREDDY
DEVENDRA REDDY

116 KOLLOJU ADARSH
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119 POTHULA LIKHITHA
REDDY

120 VATTI SWETHA

121 VEMARAPU GAYATHRI

122 BANDARIPALLY
NAVYASRI

123 AKULA SINDHUJA

124 DODDE ANUSHA

125 . G PRAVEEN KUMAR
YADAV

126 GUNNALA PAVAN SAI
GOUD

127 HIMANGINI MANDAL

128 KAKKIRENI SAI MANASA

129 YELKUR MEGHANA

130 TAHMINA BEGUM

131 MALLETHULA SHIRISHA

132 MD ABDUL NAFEY

133 MEKALA SAMHITHA

134 ‘ | PODILI VAISHNAVI o
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135 POLASA SHIVANI
136 PUTTA SAITEJA
137 J SUSHMA SWARAJ
138 KASARAMONI SWETHA
139 JANNU UMESH KUMAR
140 GUNDLA MEENAKSHI
141 GROUP VEMULA PRIYANKA
DANCE
142 JUMMALA YOGITHA
143 V SAI PRASANNA
144 K. SAI ALEKHYA
145 A VENKATESH
146 AJMERA SRUJANA
147 BENDURI NIKITHA GOUD
148 BURRA SRAVANI
149 GADDAM KOYALKAR
SHIVANI
Pl
150 EDULAPALLY VANI
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AVAN'I‘H INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCIl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist.; Necr Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

151 KANCHANA RAJAVAMSHI
GOUD

152 MACHHA KIRANMAI

153 MANCHIKATLA HARSHINI

154 PADALA
VAMSHIKRISHNA

155 PARUPALLI RAVALI

156 PIWAL SIMMI

157 POSHALA BINDHU

158 KANCHARLA ASHISH
KUMAR

159 SARAGADA GOUTHAMI
REDDY

160 THAKOOR REVANTH

161 CHENNAVENI MEGHANA

162 DONAKATI SINDHU

163 KALYANKAR NANDINI

164 M. SHIRISHA

165 e CHANDAN KUMAR SAH

166 , il :'1{.7;.. __ FAZILA%
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167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

GANGAPURAM SAI
PRAGNA

GELLI MAHATHI

P MOUNIKA

PARUCHURI BHAVANA

RAVULA SRUTHI YADAV

SIRAVENI ANUSHA

SYED SHAFA RAOOF

ALLADI SAIPRIYA

B MADHAVA REDDY

DODDI SRIDHAR

D SINDHU

JRUKMA REDDY

J SUNITHA

K RAMCHARAN

B. MANASA

RAFQUA ZEB

SATTOLLA RAJKUMAR

SYED ARSHAD

Commitred to Excellence in Technical Education
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185 VELISHALA

PRATHYAKSHA
186 BODINENI SUDHEER

KUMAR BABU
187 BOLLIGORLA

VIJAYALAXMI
188 GANGULA SHIREESHA
189 GULLA SAI KUMAR
190 PDIVYA
191 SKITS NAKKA SHIREESHA
192 P SHIVAKAR
193 PALLA SUSHMA
194 S DRAKSHAYANI
195 SUNKARI SANDHYA
196 VEERAMALLA BHARGAVI
197 AKURI MANASWI
198 ALAKUNTLA SANDEEP

=
199 DHARAVATH SHIRISHA
/ " <
200 GAN W ot
RO |
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AVANTH

INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCIl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoiji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

REPORT
1. Name of the Event : Cultural activities on Pongal Celebrations
2. Date : 11-01-2023
3. Venue : Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Gunthapally
(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)
4. NO. of Participants : 130
Name of the students participated in Cultural Events Conducted;
Date of Name of the
event/activity g:::fja(c':i:lil:y organising Name of the student participated
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
11-01--2023 | Sports And | Avanthi
Cultural Institute Of
Events On Pharmaceutical
Pongal Sciences
1 Celebrations BOBBA SURYA CHANDRIKA
2 CHAKALI VENKATESH
3 JINNA HARIKA
4| 01-10-2023 CRICKET KOTHWAL SRIVALLI
5 MOTKUPALLI SWATHI
6 PAKALA HARSHINI
7 B ARUN
8 THUMMALAPALLY HEMA
9 U HARITHA
10 VELPULA AKLESH
AGULWAR SHRADHA
11 MADUKAR
12 AADIL REZA .
13 ANAGANTI SAIRAHUEL. .
14 BANDINAVEEN -~~~ 7~
15 BASWA ASHRITHA
16 i BOMMINI RAGHAYVENDRA
17 /f : BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH . ©
18 ﬁsg? q;IEN/D(NudHL REDDY -~
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AVAN'I‘H INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
{Approved by PCIl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameii Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

19 CHUKKA SAI PRIYA
20 DASARI TEJASWINI
VOLLY
21 BALL DONDA JASWANTH REDDY
22 GUGULOTH RAJESH
23 GUTHI AKHILA
24 JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD
25 KALMI PRIYANKA |
26 KUDENTHA AKHIL l
27 MD SARFARAZ ALAM
28 MUNTASHIR ALAM
29 N YATHISH
30 NANDYALA SWETHA
31 PALEM PARAMESH
PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
32 CHARY
POKALKAR SAMPATH KUMAR
33 JEE
34 S D ALI
35 SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM
36 THIGULLA MANASA
37 UPPARA RAKESH
VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA
\ 38 PRASAD
\ 39 YEMOLLA MAHESH
40 A DHARMATEJA
THROW
41 BALL A VENKATESH
42 ARROLLA ARUNA
43 ATHARI PAVANI
44 B AKSHAY KUMAR '
45 B HARISH KUMAR _(_
46 BIRADAR BINDU—_ A
47 A T BOLLA SAFTEIA —
48 W72 7 e PN \CHENNALAVAISHNAVI REDDY
49 1= \&\ | CHINNABEERA PRATHYUSHA S
= | QoNCT T o 3 Y Ly
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50 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM

51 D AAKARSHA

52 D RAMYA SANJANI

53 DYAGALA DEEPIKA

54 ERROJULA AVINASH

55 GANDRATH SHARANYA

56 GARLAPATI SRAVANI

57 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA

58 JADHAV RAMESH

59 JOGA MADHU

60 K JHANSI

TABLE

61 TENNIS K VIJAYA LAXMI

62 KAMITIKARI ARJUN

63 KANNA MADHU

64 KARRE KALYAN

65 KETHAPALLI RAKESH

GROUP

66 DANCE KUMMARI GAYATHRI

67 KURMA NAVYASRI

68 LAKKAM HARIKA

69 ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI

70 M MANASA

71 MAISAGONI SOUUMYA

72 MALE SHIVANI

73 MUPPAVARAM SHIVA

74 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI

75 NALLA INDRAJA

76 NARWA RUCHA

77 PALAKURI NIKHILA

78 PANUGULLA SINDHU

79 PATHURI PRANAY

80 GADDAM SNEHA

81 J— RIZWANA BEGUM _-
! 82 f//é{‘ i_f*\“\\ S CHINNART _—
1 83 L/ N | S VISWAIITH VARMA
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(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

84 SANGANAMONI MAHALAXMI
85 SAPIDI SHIVANI
SOLO
DANCE
86 SHAIK KHAJABABA
87 SIRIPANGI GOPICHAND
88 SURYAVANSHI PRIYA
89 THAVITI ARCHANA
90 THOTA SINDHUJA
91 V UMADEVI
92 VALLAPU SRAVANI
93 VENKANNAGARI SANGEETHA
94 VENNELA MADAGANI
95 VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA
96 YALA MADHU
97 GUTTI MAHESH
98 MUKURALA SWATHI
99 MUTHYALA SHIREESHA
100 PATHARLA NIKITHA
101 PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM
102 RAJAMGARI KEERTHI
103 SHARAN BABU
104 SRILOJU ANILCHARY
105 AEDLA HARISH
106 SINGING ANJALI SINGH
107 S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD
108 BADDAM PRATHYUSHA
109 BARLA RAM
110 | BELLI NIHARIKA
111 P. SHASHANK
112 DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI
113 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI
114 DONAKONDA MAHENDER
115 EGA SUSHMITHA __~
116 GUNTUKU-MADHUSUDHAN
117 e X .« | ISAPRE SUPRIYA Lot
H== &l N JRTS1 T 1}\“\'
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29
Jf ‘\

— “'//- =
"

e = ; A A
Comugitted to Exy¢ellence in Techpical Education,
Ui / Y ] ek Y . | ¢ N\
“.,‘ :74 APURNL = \,y\ﬂ \ L b ‘ \ - \w\“\
L e N P 3
W (SN




AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF #aN 2.
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (E3AES et
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JINTUH) N s
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

118 K. RAHUL

119 KANDADA SAI KIRAN

120 KARNAT MANASA

121 M. MANOJKUMAR

122 NAKKA SUPRIYA

123 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR

124 NARAVARAQOPET SHARANYA

125 NATTE VASANTH

126 NAVUROTHU AKHILA

127 S VINAYA CHARY

128 SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM

129 TELUGU PRASANTH

130 UMESH KUMAR JOSHE® _~
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AVANTH INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
{(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JINTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

REPORT
Name of the Event : Sports activities on Republic Day celebrations
Date : 26-01-2023
Venue : Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Gunthapally

(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

No. of Participants 210
th
Date of Nanie of fic Name.o-f e .
event/activity event/activi organising Name of the student participated

S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) ty institution
1 26-01-2023 Sports Avanthi DHODA NITHIN REDDY

Activities On | Institute Of

Republic Pharmaceutical

Day Sciences

Celebrations
2 GADDAM PRAVEEN YADAV
3 CRICKET GANDI GOUTHAM
4 J SHEKAR
5 JETTI SAI POOJITHA
6 KANDHATI SRIKANTH \
7 KESHABOINA SRAVANKUMAR
8 MALLURI VINITHA

: /
9 e MD. A ALAM
//,/Qg PARIf S i /é/ g
10 D \\ MOHAMMEWOB ALl oS
11 = =N MUDDA ASA oo
}T/"/ AN\ P

S4

X

V /Cﬁ e i A% X
. w » . \\r/ g m . - X
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AVANTH INSTITUTE COCF NAAC
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES —
{Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,
12 NATTALA NAVEEN KUMAR
13 REVELLY AJAY KUMAR
14 SAHA YOGRAI
15 SOMARAM CHANDRA SHEKAR
REDDY
16 SUDARSHAN KUMAR
17 SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH
18 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA
19 THOLAKOPPULA SAMUEL ELOI
20 UPPU NIKITHA
21 YASA INDHU
22 E.GEETHA
23 Md.SOHEL
24 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA
25 AMBEERI SATHWIKA
26 ASHWALA SRINIDHI
27 ADEEBA AFREEN
28 B SHRUTHI
29 BANDARU MAD‘HKV»IA
30 BHUKYA SANTHOS -
31 BIRUDOJWSANB}A
32 , N ) BODI
33 | \CHIDRALA PRAGNA — S\
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AVAN'I'H INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
{Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JINTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

34 CHILUMULA ABHINAY
35 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI
36 CHOPPARI VAMSHI
37 D SWAPNA
38 DHARAMSOTH VENKATESH
NAYAK
39 DUBBA NAGESWARAMMA
40 GANJI NARMADA
41 GOLE AJITH SAI
42 GUDIPATI SWATHI
43 GUNI PALLAVI
44 GURRAM PRIYANKA
45 JATAVATH RAJESWARI
46 JATAVATH SWETHA
47 KALIKINI PRATHYUSHA
48 | KALUMADI DURGA SRI VEDA
49 KATTEBOINA JAYA PRASANNA
50 KHUSHI POL
s
51 VOLLEY KOMMU SRAVANL _ -
BALL
52 | %&E@;’ T N KONINTI.PRA )HF/
53 f\& / \‘?/\ KOTRAPWA C
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' AVAN’I‘H INSTITUTE OF
H PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Afiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist.,, Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

54 MALLEPULA SRIVAN
55 MALOTHU PAVAN KALYAN
56 MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR
RAHMAN
57 MOTE DEEPTHI
58 MUTHYALA GREESHMA
59 NAKKA NAVYA
60 NARLA SRICHAITRA
61 NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA
62 NEERADI VASAVI
63 NENAVATH SIDDU
64 P NIHARIKA
65 P TEJASREE
66 PARMATI TEJAVASU
67 PRAVEEN KUMAR M
68 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH
69 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN
70 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI
/,
71 THROW SRINANCHARI SAMAV "
BALL
7 - SUMAIYW
73 A \fm SWETHA W o QQ‘”J\ u
A v TCRN ANV ag ]
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AVANTH INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

74 TALARI SAI PRIYANKA
73 URADI MOUNIKA
76 VUSTELA SHIVANI
77 YEDE SIDDHARTHA
78 YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAR
79 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI
80 BIJJA SRAVANTHI
81 BOBBA SURYA CHANDRIKA
82 CHAKALI VENKATESH
83 JINNA HARIKA
84 KOTHWAL SRIVALLI
85 MOTKUPALLI SWATHI
86 PAKALA HARSHINI
87 SARIKONDA VISHNU VARUN
88 THUMMALAPALLY HEMA
89 U HARITHA
90 VELPULA AKLESH
91 TABLE AGULWAR SHRADHA MADEJKAR
TENNIS
92 _ AADIL REZA -
93 ANAGANTI SAI
94 JES BANDI y/ Je <\°°
@5\\
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(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated 1o JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abduliapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

aw

95 BASWA ASHRITHA
96 BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA
97 BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH
98 CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY
99 CHUKKA SAI PRIYA
100 DASARI TEJASWINI
101 GROUP DONDA JASWANTH REDDY
DANCE
102 GUGULOTH RAJESH
103 GUTHI AKHILA
104 JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD
105 KALMI PRIYANKA
106 KUDENTHA AKHIL
107 MD SARFARAZ ALAM
108 MUNTASHIR ALAM
109 N YATHISH
110 NANDYALA SWETHA
111 PALEM PARAMESH
112 PANAGANTI PRASHANTH CHARY
113 POKALKAR SAMPATH KUMAR
JEE
114 / ~'\\ SDALI /
Q) \/) :\ /
IS4 \@\-\‘x oo™
T\
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Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

\ 3

115 SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM
116 THIGULLA MANASA
17 UPPARA RAKESH
118 VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA
PRASAD
119 YEMOLLA MAHESH
120 A DHARMATEJA
121 A VENKATESH
122 ARROLLA ARUNA
123 ATHARI PAVANI
124 B AKSHAY KUMAR
125 B HARISH KUMAR
126 BIRADAR BINDU
127 BOLLA SAI TEJA
128 CHENNALA VAISHNAVI REDDY
129 CHINNA BEERA PRATHYUSHA
130 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM
131 D AAKARSHA
132 D RAMYA SANJANI
133 DYAGALA DEEPIKA T
134 ERROJULA AVINASH - A
135 O GANDRATH SHARANYA /}g&*
136 \Q mmai 3N GARLAPATI SRAVANE. 27"
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AVANTH INSTITUTE OF N;?AC
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES sz
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH) -
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137 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA
138 JADHAV RAMESH
139 JOGA MADHU
140 K JHANSI
141 K VIJAYA LAXMI
142 KAMITIKARI ARJUN
143 KANNA MADHU
144 KARRE KALYAN |
145 ANJALI SINGH |
146 S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD
147 BADDAM PRATHYUSHA \
148 BARLA RAM
149 BELLI NIHARIKA
150 P. SHASHANK
151 DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI
152 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI
153 DONAKONDA MAHENDER
154 EGA SUSHMITHA
155 GUNTUKU MADHUSUDHAN
156 [SAPRE SUPRIYA
bl

157 K. RAHUL /é

: s
158 KANDADA WN
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AVAN'I‘H INSTITUTE COCF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

159 KARNAT MANASA
160 M. MANOJKUMAR
161 NAKKA SUPRIYA
162 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR
163 NARAVARAOPET SHARANYA
164 NATTE VASANTH
165 NAVUROTHU AKHILA
166 S VINAYA CHARY
167 SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM
168 TELUGU PRASANTH
169 UMESH KUMAR JOSHI
170 THOTA SINDHUJA
171 V UMADEVI
172 VALLAPU SRAVANI
173 VENKANNAGARI SANGEETHA
174 VENNELA MADAGANI
175 VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA
176 YALA MADHU
177 GUTTI MAHESH
78 MUKURALA SWATHT
179 T P MUTHYALA SHI /gﬂ
180 : v B % \ \ PATHAR%K)A/
eryt! ) _c0S
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AVAN'I‘H INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
{Approved by PCIl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameii Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

181 RANGOLI PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM

182 RAJAMGARI KEERTHI

183 SHARAN BABU

184 SRILOJU ANILCHARY

185 KETHAPALLI RAKESH

186 KUMMARI GAYATHRI

187 KURMA NAVYASRI

188 LAKKAM HARIKA

189 ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI

190 M MANASA

191 SINGING MAISAGONI SOUUMY A

192 MALE SHIVANI

193 MUPPAVARAM SHIVA

194 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI

195 NALLA INDRAJA

196 CULTURAL NARWA RUCHA 2
ICON '

197 PALAKURI NIKHILA B

198 e PANUGULLW

7] / s

S PXUALGMPPTI ATV A Y

Committed to Excellence in Technical Education" .5
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200 GADDAM SNEHA

201 RIZWANA BEGUM

202 S CHINNARI

203 S VISWAJITH VARMA

204 . SANGANAMONI MAHALAXMI

205 SAPIDI SHIVANI

206 SHAIK KHAJABABA

207 SIRIPANGI GOPICHAND

208 SURYAVANSHI PRIYA

209 THAVITI ARCHANA |
210 BAIRAPAKA PREMKUMAR -

Committed to Excellence in Technical Education




AVANTH

INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Name of the Event

Date

Venue

REPORT

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

: Cultural and Technical events on National Science Day

Celebrations

: 28-02-2023

: Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Gunthapally

(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

No. of Participants :210
Date of Name of the Name.o'f the L
event/activity ventaetivity organising Name of the student participated
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
1 28-02-2023 Cultural And Avanthi BHEEMANAPALLY GANESH
Technical Events Institute Of
On National Pharmaceutical
Science Day Sciences
Celebrations
2 BIRADAR ANKITHA
3 E ARCHANA YADAYV
4 PPT GANDHASIRI CHARAN
PRESENTATIONS '
5 K VIJAY KUMAR
6

4
b

KARAMPUDI DU A
CHERAN
=~

05

"\C‘,\\t' .
) al):
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PR AVANTH INSTITUTE OF
: PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

e (- (Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abduliapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

7 KAVALI MUKESH

8 KOKALA BHAVANA

9 KOTHAGOLLA RAJESH

YADAV

10 LOKATI RAGHUVARAN

11 M PAVAN KALYAN

12 MAALE AKHILESH GOUD

13 MADDELA ASHVITHA

14 MENDE AKASH

15 DAMODHAR RATHOD

16 P RAJU

17 SHINDE AVADHUTH

18 THAMMATAM NIHARIKA

19 VANKDAVATH PRATHIBA

20 VEERAMALLA CHARAN

21 POSTER ABU SAFAR
PRESENTATIONS

22 ADDE MADHU

23 ATTALURI SREE HAR] PRIYA

24 BAIRAPAKA PREMi(UWrR

25 BATTU LOKESH ,// ks o

- — », - 4 DAPPILI S ){N‘( }U’MA e
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(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to INTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameii Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

27 DHODA NITHIN REDDY

28 GADDAM PRAVEEN YADAV

29 GANDI GOUTHAM

30 J SHEKAR

31 JETTI SAI POOJITHA

32 KANDHATI SRIKANTH

33 KESHABOINA
SRAVANKUMAR

34 MALLURI VINITHA

35 MD.MUNNA ALAM

36 MOHAMMED MAHBOOB ALI

37 MUDDAM MANASA

38 NATTALA NAVEEN KUMAR

39 REVELLY AJAY KUMAR

40 SAHA YOGRAI

41 SOMARAM CHANDRA
SHEKAR REDDY

42 SUDARSHAN KUMAR

43 SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH .

44 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA

45 THOLAKOPPULA SAMUEE’{/
ELOI e

§ ==

Committed to Excellgpce in Technical Eduegtion
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AVAN"‘H INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512.

46 MODEL UPPU NIKITHA
PRESENTATIONS
47 YASA INDHU
48 E.GEETHA
49 Md.SOHEL
50 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA
51 AMBEERI SATHWIKA
52 ASHWALA SRINIDHI
53 ADEEBA AFREEN
54 B SHRUTHI
55 BANDARU MADHAVI
56 BHUKYA SANTHOSH
57 BIRUDOJU LAXMI
PRASANNA
58 BODIGE HARIKA
59 CHIDRALA PRAGNA
60 CHILUMULA ABHINAY
61 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI
62 CHOPPARI VAMSHI
63 D SWAPNA % 7
64 DHARAMSOTH VENKA;FESH
NAYAK ,‘,/
65 DUBBA NAGES WMA et
' ._\x.ii\-
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UTICAL SCIENCES &3 s
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH) =
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,
66 GANJI NARMADA
67 GOLE AJITH SAI
68 GUDIPATI SWATHI
69 GUNI PALLAVI
70 GURRAM PRIYANKA
71 JATAVATH RAJESWARI
72 JATAVATH SWETHA
73 KALIKINI PRATHYUSHA
74 KALUMADI DURGA SRI VEDA
75 KATTEBOINA JAYA
PRASANNA
76 KHUSHI POL
77 KOMMU SRAVANI
78 KONINTI PRATHYUSHA
79 KOTRAPALLI BHUMIKA
80 MALLEPULA SRIVAN
81 MALOTHU PAVAN KALYAN
82 MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR
RAHMAN
83 MOTE DEEPTHI -
84 MUTHYALA GREESHM/AQ, >
85 o NAKKA NAVYA )
PR TITE Ve 8 I

86 QBT PN NARLA SRIC 3 ")

/\/
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AVAN'I‘H INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

-"

87 NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA

88 NEERADI VASAVI

89 NENAVATH SIDDU

90 P NIHARIKA

91 P TEJASREE

92 PARMATI TEJAVASU

93 PRAVEEN KUMAR M

94 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH

95 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN

96 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI

97 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA

98 SUMAIYA FATIMA

99 SWETHA KUMARI

100 TALARI SAI PRIYANKA

101 BRICK HOLDING URADI MOUNIKA
CHALLENGE

102 VUSTELA SHIVANI

103 YEDE SIDDHARTHA

104 YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAKA

105 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI =

106 s BLJJA SRAVANTHI / /

107 S/ BOBBA SURYA e

Committed to Excellence in T('r'h,ni(m‘ﬂ ’Wl ’ |
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PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES ; e

(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JINTUH) =y
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,
108 CHAKALI VENKATESH
109 JINNA HARIKA
110 KOTHWAL SRIVALLI
111 MOTKUPALLI SWATHI
112 PAKALA HARSHINI
113 SARIKONDA VISHNU VARUN
114 THUMMALAPALLY HEMA
115 U HARITHA
116 VELPULA AKLESH
117 AGULWAR SHRADHA
MADUKAR
118 AADIL REZA
119 ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL
120 BANDI NAVEEN
121 BASWA ASHRITHA
122 BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA
123 BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH
124 CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY
125 CHUKKA SAI PRIYA!
126 DASARI TEJASWI’NI
127 DONDA JASWANTH /QE}DY
VAT R
128 Y AN, GUGULOTH
S /- 4(\/;% }ﬂ/ S
129 '/ S / 2\ GUTHI A}Pﬁ / c.c;\a“““
1 ‘P
1 ok | ' \\\‘m‘
574 2
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AVANTH INSTITUTE OF NAAC
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES homt
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramaji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,
130 JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD
131 BLINDFOLD KALMI PRIYANKA
DRAWING
132 KUDENTHA AKHIL
133 MD SARFARAZ ALAM
134 MUNTASHIR ALAM
135 N YATHISH
136 NANDYALA SWETHA
137 PALEM PARAMESH
138 PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
CHARY
139 POKALKAR SAMPATH
KUMAR JEE
140 S D ALI
141 SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM
142 THIGULLA MANASA
143 UPPARA RAKESH
144 VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA
PRASAD y
145 YEMOLLA MAHESH /
146 A DHARMATEJA Z‘a
147 o PR, A VENKATESH // .
AN BN et
148 S &y ARROLLA ARUNA ~ . 15
/ NV /9

Committed “FO }“,w‘r)llvnrp ln Technic nl Educu r;u-& N

\

O
‘?‘;\; O

o



N

AVANTHI FSASaat scienees

STt
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH) ‘-\“’{j—://
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,
149 ATHARI PAVANI
150 B AKSHAY KUMAR
151 B HARISH KUMAR
152 BIRADAR BINDU
153 BOLLA SAI TEJA
154 CHENNALA VAISHNAVI
REDDY
155 CHINNA BEERA
PRATHYUSHA
156 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM
157 D AAKARSHA
158 D RAMYA SANJANI
159 DYAGALA DEEPIKA
160 ERROJULA AVINASH
161 GANDRATH SHARANYA
162 GARLAPATI SRAVANI
163 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA
164 JADHAV RAMESH
165 JOGA MADHU
166 K JHANSI
167 K VIJAYA LAXMI é
168 KAM]TIKARI
//\\,"/%F PH‘JO/ W, \
169 7S NN KANNA W
78S \é_\i
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AVANTHI BiSIITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JINTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameiji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

170 KARRE KALYAN

171 TRESSURE HUNT KETHAPALLI RAKESH

172 KUMMARI GAYATHRI

173 KURMA NAVYASRI

174 LAKKAM HARIKA

175 ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI

176 M MANASA

177 MAISAGONI SOUUMYA

178 MALE SHIVANI

179 MUPPAVARAM SHIVA

180 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI

181 NALLA INDRAJA

182 NARWA RUCHA

183 PALAKURI NIKHILA

184 PANUGULLA SINDHU

185 PATHURI PRANAY

186 GADDAM SNEHA

187 RIZWANA BEGUM

188 S CHINNARI B

189 S VISWAJITH VARMA /

190 SANGAN /
\WL e o
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AVAN'I‘H INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
{(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

191 SAPIDI SHIVANI
192 SHAIK KHAJABABA
193 SIRIPANGI GOPICHAND
194 SURYAVANSHI PRIYA
195 THAVITI ARCHANA
196 THOTA SINDHUJA
197 V UMADEVI
198 VALLAPU SRAVANI
199 VENKANNAGARI
SANGEETHA ;
200 VENNELA MADAGANI i
201 VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA
202 YALA MADHU
203 ’ GUTTI MAHESH
204 MUKURALA SWATHI
205 MUTHYALA SHIREESHA
206 PATHARLA NIKITHA
207 PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM
208 RAJAMGARI KEERTHI
209 /@ﬁﬁz SHARAN BABU /éj
210 N




W AVANTHI MSSTITUTE OF (33

{Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated 1o JNTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

REPORT
Name of the Event : Cultural Activities on International Women’s Day
Celebrations
Date : 08-03-2023
Venue : Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical sciences, Gunthapally

(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

No. of Participants : 140
Date of Name of the IName ofitHe
event/activity . organising Name of the student participated

event/activity . o .

S.NO | ®D-MM-YYYY) institution

i 08-03-2023 Cuitural Avanthi S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD
Activities On Institute Of
International Pharmaceutical
Women’s Day Sciences
Celebrations

2 BADDAM PRATHYUSHA

3 06-03-2023 SINGING BARLA RAM

4 BELLI NIHARIKA

5 CHENNOJU SHASHANK

6 DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI

7 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI

8 DONAKONDA MAHENDER

9 S EGA SUSHMITHA/g

Ak DA e

10 V7 2 /D N\ GUNTUKU /m/}{UDHAN
J/"Ij[ . 1 \ \l\'x r&;c"’
N X
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AVAN'I'H INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullopurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

11 | ISAPRE SUPRIYA

12 K. RAHUL

13 KANDADA SAI KIRAN

14 KARNAT MANASA

15 M. MANOJKUMAR

16 NAKKA SUPRIYA

17 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR

18 NARAVARAOPET SHARANYA

19 NATTE VASANTH

20 NAVUROTHU AKHILA

21 S VINAYA CHARY

22 SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM

23 TELUGU PRASANTH

24 UMESH KUMAR JOSHI

25 VALLABHUDAS SHIVA

26 AREM SHAILAJA

27 BANAVATH HASINI

28 BEESU ANUSHA

29 CHAVAN SWETHA

30 DAMODHAR RATHOD

31 DANTHALA KAVYA SREE K

32 i— DUDEKULA KAMAALRESHMA ”
%HW} |

33 ;/ ///\cé \ MANTHENA SANW SO
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AVANTH

INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JINTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

34 MOHD OMAR FAROOQ
35 PARVATHANENI SRIJA
36 PEDDANARASAYOLU
ASHWINI
37 VELJALA SNEHA
38 ZOBIYA HASHMI
39 GURRAM CHANDANA
40 KORIMI PRIYANKA
41 GROUP DANCE MADISHETTY SAI TEJA
42 MERUGU AKHILA
43 K.GAYATHRI
44 PULIJALA SWAHITANJALI
45 R.NAGA VAISHNAVI
46 SHAGA ABHISHEK
47 SOUTA MAMATHA
48 UZMA FATIMA
49 ARMINA SULTANA
50 DORA RAMATULASI
51 EDIGI BHARATH KUMAR
GOUD )
52 JELLA KAVYA /(;
53 S PAIDIPELLI SUW c
LR , o2
54 VS 3 SANA L ‘?‘i\
- A

=z \

N

/- R
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INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JINTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

SHAIK ASMABEGUM

57

VARANASI SHIVAPRASAD

58

K AKHILA

59

BHUKYA ARUN

60

BOLLABOINA LAXMI

61

CHANDA VAMSHI KRISHNA

62

G SRIKANTH

63

GADIPE SHIVARAM LALITH
KUMAR

64

HONNUR AYESHA

65

JINDE SAT VAISHNAVI

66

K.GOPI KRISHNA

67

KAITHA JONAMARGRETT

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

MOHAMMED SAMIUDDIN
POTLAPALLI LAVANYA
PRATHI KANTAM TRISHA
VILASINI

SANDHYA RANI

SHUROOQ FATIMA
SURAPUR SAI VENNELA
UPPARI RAVITEJA )
ALETI UMIKA ‘ ,C/

CHINTHAPALLY A s
KUMAR

N
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

92

9i

92

923

94

95

96

97

98

ey
V¢ W.
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G KAVITHA

KARAMTOTH SHIRISHA

KOONA SAI PRAHASITH

P NANDINI REDDY

AVINASH SINGH

CH SARADA

D BHAVANA

D VAMSI

G MANISH

O AARTI PRIYA

P ADITYA

CH.NIKITHA

M.TEJASWI MUDHIRAJ

BATTU RAMA KRISHNA

GANTA SURAJ KUMAR

GINNARAM SRIDHAR

GUDIPALLI DHARMARAJU

GUNTOJU DURGAVASANTHI

INGALE SACHIN

KOLCHARAM NANDINI

KURVA CHANDANA .-

MUDARAPU ABHINAY/

PAGIDIPALLY AKHIEA
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AVANTHI

INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

'.—. ",

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

99

100

PAVILLA SWETHA

PEDDA ASHAPOLA MANISHA

101

07-03-2023

FUN GAMES

102

POREDDY SHARVANI

103

THAMMALA VAISHNAVI

104

CHOLLETI ANUSHA

105

MOHAMMAD MUNTAZ
AHMED

106

MOLGARA KEERTHI

107

NANDULA MOUNIKA

108

NASHRA FATIMA

109

YENDIKOL HARISH

110

B SHREYA

111

BANTARAM KRUPAKAR

112

CH KOMAL DEEPU

113

KANDHIPALLY ANIL KUMAR

114

K VIJAY KUMAR

PUSULURI SAI SRI HARSHA

116

SUNCHIKALA LAVAN

117

BALLA SHEETAL

118

BEESAM SAI MANISHA |

119

GANDHAM CHAITANY

KAMMADANAW
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AVAN'I'H INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
{(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

120 KOMMUGARI RAMESHWARI
121 M KAVYA SREE
122 MADASU MERCY SWARNA
123 MADIPADIGA AKHILA
124 MUDAVATH MOUNIKA
125 MUDAVATH VARSHIKA
126 MYAKALA SAKETH REDDY
127 NERELLA BHAVANA
128 P BRAHMACHARY
129 PULUGURI SADGUNA
130 RAJU PRANALIKA
131 SANIA MAHEEN
132 TALLARI PRAVEEN
133 CHITRAPU SRI SATYA DURGA
134 GALI THRIVENI
135 KEESARI BHANU PRAKASH
136 KONDURU MANOHAR
137 ADDAGATLA ANUPAMA
138 BURUGULA SOWMYA
139 BOLLAREDDY DEVENDRA -~
REDDY
e
140 - KOLLOJU ADARSH /é e

.51‘,:. o - . - : .e,\;‘;,; ‘;‘\,‘:"\J
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AVANTH INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

REPORT
Name of the Event : Cultural events on Traditional Day celebrations
Date : 11-03-2023
Venue : Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical sciences, Gunthapally

(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

No. of Participants : 370
Date of Name of the Name.o.f e o
event/activity .. organising Name of the student participated
event/activity O
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
1 11-03-2023 Cultural Events | Avanthi ADEPU RAMYA
On Traditional | Institute Of
2 Day Pharmacentical AERUKONDA VAISHNAVI
3 Celebrations Sciences AKULA SAH(UMAR
4 BADDULA SAINITHYA
5 BANOTHU SUSMITHA
6 BEST BEGARI MADHURI
TRADITIONAL
EVENTS
7 BEGARI MANASA
8 BHUKYA ARUN
9 B NAGESH
10 CHAGANI KAVITHA
1 CHERUKUPALLI,
) DHARM%

- C
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12 CHIRRA MOUNIKA

13 DERANGULA MADHURAJU

14 E ADARSHA

15 GANTA CHANDRA LEKHA

16 GOVINDU SHIVANI

17 GUNAGANTI SRAVANI

18 GUVVA PAVANI

19 I CHANDRIKA

20 ITHARAJU SALAVI

21 K THARUN

22 K VINEETH REDDY

23 KALKURI MAHESHWARI

24 KAMA AKSHITHA

25 KANNEBOINA NAVYA

26 KASOJU VARDHINI

27 KHASPA HARDHIK SAT
SANATH

28 KONDAPALLY
CHAKRAVARTHI

29 KOSGI SOWMYA

30 M HARSHAVARDHAN

31 M SRUTHI | /5

32 T MACHAREI;K -
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33 MADAGONI SWETHA
34 , MAKTHALA JAHNAVI
35 MALKAPURAM AKSHAY
KUMAR
36 MALLELA POOJA SHREE
37 M KALYAN
38 MOHAMMAD SAMEED
39 MOHAMMED AREEBUDDIN
40 MUDDAM SANJAY REDDY
41 NAKKALA AKSHITHA
42 NALLA MANOJ KUMAR
43 NAMOJU NAVYA
44 NEHA KUMARI
45 NERELLA HARSHITHA
46 NOUSHIN
47 P KEERTHI
48 PADUGULA SHIVANI
49 PERKA SHIVA KUMAR
50 PIDUGURALLA PRAVALLIKA
51 POKALA GEETHIKA
52 POSANIPALLY NIKHIL SAI
GOUD |
i
53 PULLARI SANTHO D% -
54 P ":ﬁ\ PUTTAGAWMANI _
AP /N P NN S
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55 RAFATH KHANAM
56 RAYABARAPU AKHILA
57 RUDRA MYTHRI
58 UMAIYA
59 V CHAITANYA
60 VAGMARE SANGHARSHA
61 ADUNOJU VAMSHI
CHAITANYA
62 AILAGONI AKHILA
63 ALIJARLA ANJALI
64 ERAKALI ANUSHA
65 ERANI NIKITH
66 GANGAPURAM MANIKANTA
67 KATRAVATH DIVYA
68 KOTHAGOLLA KRISHNA
69 MADUGULA AISHWARYA
70 MESA PRASANNA
7 MUPPARAPU MANIKANTA
CHARY
72 NARKURI CHANDANA
73 NENAVATH NITESH RATHOD
74 SANKE JHANSI
75 S-NAVYA & |
~d (_\F BHZS \. e :
76 //\\\/‘\@\@ | A.BHANEES
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77 AALIYA FIRDAUSI

78 ADPULA SIMHADRI

79 ANKE MANASA

80 PIRANGI RAJESH

81 BOLLU AJAY

82 BURANPUR SHIVA KUMAR
83 CHAPALA KARTHIK

84 CHERIPALLI SNEHA

85 CHITTIMALLA SANTHOSH
86 GIRI DEVIKA

87 JAVAJI VENISH

88 K.PRATHAP

89 KOLA SAHITHI

90 KADARI VIJAY KRISHNA

91 KASHAMAINA ARUN KUMAR
92 KAVALI NITHIN KUMAR

93 KOMPALLY PRAVEEN

94 M.KIRAN

95 MD.HANZALA ALI

96 MD.WAKKAS ALI

97 MUNAZZAH ’

98 N.SHIVA SHANKAR _
99 e 3 PRATYUSH KUW
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100 RAHUL

101 SRISHTY LAHRE

102 SURYAVAMSHI YOGESH

103 VADDEGONI VASU

104 VANKADOTHU NARESH

105 AMBEPU SNEHA LATHA

106 ANMIGARI HAVYA VAHINI

107 BARPATI MANISHA

108 BHEEM REDDOLLA
SANGEETHA

109 BOMMU SANDEEP

110 CHEKKA PRIYANKA

111 CHOUDOJU SWEETY

12 DAARA UMESH

113 DEVAKATHE SRUTHI

114 DEVIREDDY MOUNIKA

115 DOMALA ROSHINI

116 G NANDINI

17 GADDAM VAISHNAVI

118 GOWLIKAR MAHESH

119 GUMMALA VINAY KUMAR
REDDY

120 GUNDLA MANISHA

121 | JELLA GWI

Committed to Excellence in T(’("l”ME(IH(‘(!H()H
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122 K SHANKAR

123 KAGULA RADHIKA

124 KATHI SANDEEP

125 LONKA APARNA

126 M KEERTHI GOUD

127 MACHARLA VAISHNAVI

128 MATYARI TEJASHWINI

129 MD NIYAZ AHMED

130 MITTAPALLY SUSHMITHA

131 MOOD SRAVANI

132 MORTHAD CHANDRA

SHEKAR

133 MUDAVATH SIDDU

134 NAGARJUNA VINAY KUMAR

135 NAKKA RAHUL

136 NEEKITHA

137 NEGADI AKANKSHA

138 NENAVATH MANOHAR

139 PAAGE MEGHAMALA

140 PABBA SHASHANK

141 PADIRE SRIKAR REDDY

142 PANUGANTI MANEES%» N

143 : {’;’\:/PZ,EAE;G\\/\ PENJARLA SRIJA /’:“
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144 PICHAKUNTLA
MAHESHWARI

145 POCHAMAINA VANI

146 POLIKALA PAVITHRA

147 PRAGNAPURAM BHUJANG

148 RACHABANTI LAXMI
KUMARI

149 RATHOD PRIYANKA

150 SANA ANJUM

151 SHAIK SHAROOQ

152 TURKA BHAVANI

153 VISLAVATH GEETHA

154 ADKE NARESH KUMAR

155 ANTHATI SINDHU PRIYTA

156 AZMEERA ASHOK

157 BHEEMANAPALLY GANESH

158 ' BIRADAR ANKITHA

159 E ARCHANA YADAV

160 GANDHASIRI CHARAN

161 K VIJAY KUMAR

162 KARAMPUDI DURGA CHERAN

163 KAVALI MUKESH

164 - KOKALA BHAVANA -

165 P = KOTHAGOWEH
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YADAV

166 LOKATI RAGHUVARAN
167 M PAVAN KALYAN

168 MAALE AKHILESH GOUD
169 MADDELA ASHVITHA

170 MENDE AKASH

171 MOTE SHEKHAR

172 P RAJU

173 SHINDE AVADHUTH

174 THAMMATAM NIHARIKA
175 VANKDAVATH PRATHIBA
176 VEERAMALLA CHARAN
177 ABU SAFAR

178 ADDE MADHU

179 ATTALURI SREE HARI PRIYA
i80 BAIRAPAKA PREMKUMAR
181 BATTU LOKESH

182 DAPPILI SUNIL KUMAR
183 DHODA NITHIN REDDY

184 GADDAM PRAVEEN YADAV
185 GANDI GOUTHAM

186 J SHEKAR /é; E
187 = ;rq;;?"‘;:; 3 JETTI SAI W
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188 , KANDHATI SRIKANTH

189 KESHABOINA
SRAVANKUMAR

190 MALLURI VINITHA

191 MD.MUNNA ALAM

192 MOHAMMED MAHBOOB ALI

193 MUDDAM MANASA

194 NATTALA NAVEEN KUMAR

195 REVELLY AJAY KUMAR

196 SAHA YOGRAI

197 SOMARAM CHANDRA
SHEKAR REDDY

198 SUDARSHAN KUMAR

199 SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH

200 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA

201 | 03-10-2023 SINGING THOLAKOPPULA SAMUEL
ELOI

202 UPPU NIKITHA

203 YASA INDHU

204 E.GEETHA

205 Md.SOHEL

206 ADEPU RAMAKRIsm?,-

207 AMBEERI SAW i ’

N
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209

210

211

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

-\
4(— “r HAR’L}\‘

ASHWALA SRINIDHI

ADEEBA AFREEN

B SHRUTHI

BANDARU MADHAVI

BHUKYA SANTHOSH

BIRUDOJU LAXMI PRASANNA

BODIGE HARIKA

CHIDRALA PRAGNA

CHILUMULA ABHINAY

CHINCHILAPU PAVANI

CHOPPARI VAMSHI

D SWAPNA

DHARAMSOTH VENKATESH
NAYAK

DUBBA NAGESWARAMMA

GANJI NARMADA

GOLE AJITH SAI

GUDIPATI SWATHI

UNIPALLAVI

GURRAM PRIYANKA

JATAVATH RAJESWARI

JATAVATH SWETHA

il

KALIKINI PRATHYUSH

-
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230 KALUMADI DURGA SRI VEDA

231 KATTEBOINA JAYA
PRASANNA

232 KHUSHI POL

233 KOMMU SRAVANI

234 KONINTI PRATHYUSHA

235 KOTRAPALLI BHUMIKA

236 MALLEPULA SRIVAN

237 MALOTHU PAVAN KALYAN

238 MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR
RAHMAN

239 MOTE DEEPTHI

240 MUTHYALA GREESHMA

241 NAKKA NAVYA

242 NARLA SRICHAITRA

243 NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA

244 NEERADI VASAVI

245 NENAVATH SIDDU

246 P NIHARIKA

247 P TEJASREE

248 PARMATI TEJAVASU

249 PRAVEEN KUMAR M

250 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH

251 SHANAGONDA SAI /'
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252 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI

253 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA

254 SUMAIYA FATIMA

255 SWETHA KUMARI

256 TALARI SAI PRIVANKA

257 URADI MOUNIKA

258 VUSTELA SHIVANI

259 YEDE SIDDHARTHA

260 YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAR

261 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI

262 BIJJA SRAVANTHI

263 BOBBA SURYA CHANDRIKA

264 CHAKALI VENKATESH

265 JINNA HARIKA

266 KOTHWAL SRIVALLI

267 MOTKUPALLI SWATHI

268 PAKALA HARSHINI

269 SARIKONDA VISHNU VARUN

270 THUMMALAPALLY HEMA

271 U HARITHA

272 VELPULA AKLESH

273 AGULWAR ymx/ {
e MADUKAR /

e N
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274 AADIL REZA

275 ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL

276 BANDI NAVEEN

277 BASWA ASHRITHA

278 BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA

279 BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH

280 CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY

281 CHUKKA SAI PRIYA

282 DASARI TEJASWINI

283 DONDA JASWANTH REDDY

284 GUGULOTH RAJESH

285 GUTHI AKHILA

286 JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD

287 KALMI PRIYANKA

288 KUDENTHA AKHIL

289 MD SARFARAZ ALAM

290 MUNTASHIR ALAM

291 N YATHISH

292 NANDYALA SWETHA

293 PALEM PARAMESH

294 PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
CHARY

295 POKALKAR SAMPATH
KUMAR JEE /(:/

-
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296 SD ALI
297 SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM
298 THIGULLA MANASA
299 UPPARA RAKESH
300 VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA
PRASAD
301 YEMOLLA MAHESH
302 A DHARMATEJA
303 A VENKATESH
304 ARROLLA ARUNA
305 ATHARI PAVANI
306 B AKSHAY KUMAR
307 B HARISH KUMAR
308 BIRADAR BINDU
309 BOLLA SAI TEJA
310 CHENNALA VAISHNAVI
REDDY
311 GROUP CHINNA BEERA PRATHYUSHA
DANCE
312 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM
313 D AAKARSHA
314 D RAMYA SANJANI _m
315 5 nu AT R DYAGALA DEEPIKA
/<\ LN ~~
“ \"d(:a‘\;\ L)
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318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

33i

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

ERROJULA AVINASH

GANDRATH SHARANYA

GARLAPATI SRAVANI

GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA

JADHAY RAMESH

K JHANSI

K VIJAYA LAXMI

KUMMARI GAYATHRI

KURMA NAVYASRI

LAKKAM HARIKA

ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI

M MANASA

MAISAGONI SOUUMYA

MALE SHIVANI

MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI

NALLA INDRAJA

NARWA RUCHA

PALAKURI NIKHILA

PANUGULLA SINDHU

GADDAM SNEHA

RIZWANA BEGUM

S CHINNARI

SAN GANAMWLAXMI
/

\\//
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341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

SAPIDI SHIVANI

SURYAVANSHI PRIYA

THAVITI ARCHANA

THOTA SINDHUJA

Y UMADEVI]

VALLAPU SRAVANI

VENKANNAGARI SANGEETHA

VENNELA MADAGANI

VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA

MUKURALA SWATHI

MUTHYALA SHIREESHA

PATHARLA NIKITHA

RAJAMGARI KEERTHI

BADDAM PRATHYUSHA

BELLI NIHARIKA

DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI

DHAVLURI SHRUTHI

EGA SUSHMITHA

ISAPRE SUPRIYA

KARNAT MANASA

NAKKA SUPRIYA -

2”

NARAVARAOPET %QANYA

-

NAVURO'IVKHIL{K
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362 AREM SHAILAJA
363 BANAVATH HASINI
364 BEESU ANUSHA
365 CHAVAN SWETHA
366 DANTHALA KAVYA SREE
367 DUDEKULA
KAMAALRESHMA
368 PARVATHANENI SRIJA
369 PEDDANARASAYOLU
ASHWINI
/"
370 VELJALA s%
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AVANTHI

(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

INSTITUTE OF /\

Name of the Event

Date

Venue

REPORT

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

Sports and Cultural Activities on World Earth Day

Celebrations

¢ 22-04-2023

: Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical sciences, Gunthapally

(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

No. of Participants : 120
Date of Name of the
event/activity Na]:::,ao:iﬂ.'e organising Name of the student participated
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) s cavity institution
1 22-04-2023 Sports and Avanthi UMESH KUMAR JOSHI
Cultural Institute Of
Events On Pharmaceutical
World Earth | Sciences
Day
2 VALLABHUDAS SHIVA
3 AREM SHAILAJA
4 21-04-2023 CRICKET BNAVATH HASINI
5 BEESU ANUSHA
6 CHAVAN SWETHA
P
74 DAMODHAR RATHOD %/
8 DANTHALA KAVYA /F/
9 M DUDEKULA WRESHMA

MANWWAY RAJ gt
. _‘.'\7‘,?\? : ;"\(‘r. i

oot
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11 MOHD OMAR FAROOQ
12 PARVATHANENI SRIJA
13 KANDADA SAI KIRAN
14 KARNAT MANASA
15 M. MANOJKUMAR
16 NAKKA SUPRIYA
17 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR
18 NARAVARAOPET SHARANYA
19 NATTE VASANTH
20 NAVUROTHU AKHILA
21 S VINAYA CHARY
22 SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM
23 TELUGU PRASANTH
24 S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD
25 BADDAM PRATHYUSHA
26 BARLA RAM
27 THROW BELLI NIHARIKA
BALL
28 CHENNOJU SHASHANK
29 - | DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI
30 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI
31 DONAKONDA MAHED&)E/R/V
32 EGA SUSHMITHA /’0/
33 K @’\L\ GUNTUKU MW}}B?[AN
)
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(ﬁﬁ)

34 ISAPRE SUPRIYA
35 K. RAHUL
36 PEDDANARASAYOLU ASHWINI
37 VELJALA SNEHA
38 ZOBIYA HASHMI
39 GURRAM CHANDANA
40 KORIMI PRIYANKA
4 MADISHETTY SAI TEJA
42 MERUGU AKHILA
43 MUPPURI GAYATHRI
44 PULIJALA SWAHITANJALI
45 R.NAGA VAISHNAVI
46 SHAGA ABHISHEK
47 SOUTA MAMATHA
48 UZMA FATIMA
49 ARMINA SULTANA
50 DORA RAMATULASI
51 EDIGI BHARATH KUMAR
GOUD
52 JELLA KAVYA
53 PAIDIPELLI SUKUMAR
54 SANA
55 SHAIK ASMABEGUM
| Eal
56 GRQU{V‘ T VARANASI SHIVAP
DANCE \ﬂ
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57 K AKHILA

58 BHUKYA ARUN

59 BOLLABOINA LAXMI

60 CHANDA VAMSHI KRISHNA

61 G SRIKANTH

62 GADIPE SHIVARAM LALITH
KUMAR

63 HONNUR AYESHA

64 JINDE SAI VAISHNAVI

65 K.GOPI KRISHNA

66 KAITHA JONAMARGRETT

67 MOIIAMMED SAMIUDDIN

68 POTLAPALLI LAVANYA

69 PRATHI KANTAM TRISHA
VILASINI

70 SANDHYA RANI

7 SHUROOQ FATIMA

72 SURAPUR SAI VENNELA

73 UPPARI RAVITEJA

74 ALETI UMIKA

75 CHINTHAPALLY AKSHAY
KUMAR

76 G KAVITHA

77 KARAMTOTH SHIRISHA

78 KOONA SAI PRAHASITH k

79 //f:ﬁj,\ P NANDIN yBﬁY A BRW
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80 AVINASH SINGH

81 CH SARADA

82 D BHAVANA

83 D VAMSI

84 G MANISH

85 O AARTI PRIYA

86 P ADITYA

87 CH.NIKITHA

88 M.TEJASWI MUDHIRAJ

89 BATTU.RAMA KRISHNA

90 GANTA SURAJ KUMAR

91 GINNARAM SRIDHAR

92 GUDIPALLI DHARMARAJU
93 GUNTOJU DURGAVASANTHI
9% INGALE SACHIN

95 KOLCHARAM NANDINI

96 KURVA CHANDANA

97 MUDARAPU ABHINAYA

98 PAGIDIPALLY AKHILA

99 PAVILLA SWETHA

100 PEDDA ASHAPOLA MANISHA
101 POREDDY SHARVANI

102 THAMMALA VAISHNAVI

103 TR CHOLLETI ANUSHA

104 J/& 2N\ MOHAMMAD MUNTAZ ZH”MED

Committed to Excellenige in Teéhnipal Edugation: AL
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105 MOLGARA KEERTHI
106 SOLO NANDULA MOUNTKA
DANCE
107 NASHRA FATIMA
108 YENDIKOL HARISH
109 B SHREYA
110 BANTARAM KRUPAKAR
1t CH KOMAL DEEPU
112 KANDHIPALLY ANIL KUMAR
113 K VIJAY KUMAR
114 PUSULURI SAI SRI IARSIIA
115 SUNCHIKALA LAVAN
116 SINGING BALLA SHEETAL
17 BEESAM SAI MANISHA
118 GANDHAM CHAITANYA
119 KAMMADANAM HARI PRIYA
120 KOMMUGARI RA/NE’SYHWARI
o0
4 e 2
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PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)
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REPORT

Name of the Event : Cultural and technical events on WORLD NUTRITION DAY

celebrations

Date . 28-05-2023

Venue : Avanthi Institute of pharmaceutical sciences, Gunthapally

(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)
No. of Participants : 120
Date of Name of the Name of the
event/activity B — organising Name of the student participated
S.NO (DD-MM-YYYY) ty institution
1 28-05-2019 Cultural Avanthi A SHIVADARSHAN GOUD
Activities On | Institute Of
2 The Phavnaceutical AMPILI DHANA SEKHAR
3 Occasion Of | Sciences ANTARAPU ANJANEYULU
The World
4 Nutrition APPALI SAI MANI
Day CHANDRIKA
5 ASHU MISHRA
6 AZEEM UNNISA ISHRATH
FATIMA
7 B RAMESH
8 BATHULA AMULYA/('
9 BINDGE W/ ,
o~

10

e
{

&\
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

BUSA RAVITEJA

C BALAKRISHNA

CHAPPIDI SAILAJA

CHENNOJU SHRAVYA

CHEVULA MANITEJA YADAV

CHITMALA SOUJANYA

DIVYA SRI VEDANTAM

ENDRAVATH
GOPALAKRISHNA

ENGLE KRISHNA

ETIKALA VINAY RAO

G RAJAMANI

G SRAVAN KUMAR

GADAGONI BHAVANI

GADDAGUNTI SRI PRIYA

GANDHASRI SRINATH

GANNA SAIPRATHAP

GOPA RAJ KUMAR

GUNDU RAMESH

J VENKATESH

JANGA PRAVEEN KUMAR

KANCHARLA SINDHUJ

R
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33 KODIMALA SINDHU

34 KOLIPAKA MOUNIKA

35 KONDA PRIYANKA

36 KONDA SINGH CHARAN
KUMAR

37 KONDA SUMALATHA

38 NAANIGALLA SRAVANTHI

39 NAVEEN THAPA

40 PAIDIPELLI PRAVALIKA

41 PETTUGARI USHA SRI

42 POTHEM VENNELA

43 S RAMU

44 SHALIMALA MURALI JANA
PRIYA RAJU

45 SURAKANTI SRAVANI

46 TAKUR NAGA MALLESHWARI
BAI

47 THIPPARTHI MAHESH

48 THOTA GEETHAMADHURI

49 VELUGU SUPRIYA

50 VORUGANTI YADAGIRI

51 YANNAM RADHIKA o

52 LN YELLANGW;

/% REDDY "
\ e\ b 8 ~ ces
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S3 YELLUTLA KALPANA
54 A SOWMYA SREE
55 CH NIKHIL
56 D SUMANJALI
57 G SATYAVATHI
58 J CHUNKI
59 T RACHANA SINGH
60 K KIRANMAI
61 R.BHAVANI
62 AAKULA ANUSHA
63 ASAWAR SAI CHANDANA
64 BANDARIPALLY NAVYASRI
65 AKULA SINDHUJA
66 DODDE ANUSHA
67 G PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
68 GUNNALA PAVAN SAI GOUD
69 HIMANGINI MANDAL
70 KAKKIRENI SAI MANASA
71 YELKUR MEGHANA
72 TAHMINA BEGUM )
gt &
73 MALLETHULA SHIREA‘
74 AL e, MD ABDUL NAFEY |
SRR B‘k/
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75 MEKALA SAMHITHA

76 PODILI VAISHNAVI

7 POLASA SHIVANI

78 PUTTA SAITEJA

79 J SUSHMA SWARAJ

80 KASARAMONI SWETHA

81 JANNU UMESH KUMAR

82 GUNDLA MEENAKSHI

83 VEMULA PRIYANKA

84 JUMMALA YOGITHA

85 V SAI PRASANNA

86 K. SAI ALEKHYA

87 A VENKATESH

88 AJMERA SRUJANA

89 BENDURI NIKITHA GOUD

90 BURRA SRAVANI

o1 GADDAM KOYALKAR
SHIVANI

92 EDULAPALLY SHRAVANI

93 KANCHANA RAJAVAMSHI
GOUD

o4 | MACHHA KIRANMAI ,

05 P WAL SR MANCHIKATLA HARSHI -
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96 PADALA VAMSHIKRISHNA

97 PARUPALLI RAVALI

98 PIWAL SIMMI

99 POSHALA BINDHU

100 KANCHARLA ASHISH KUMAR

101 SARAGADA GOUTHAMI
REDDY

102 THAKOOR REVANTH

103 CHENNAVENI MEGHANA

104 DONAKATI SINDHU

105 KALYANKAR NANDINI

106 M. SHIRISHA

107 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH

108 FAZILATH JAHAN

109 GANGAPURAM SAI PRAGNA

110 GELLI MAHATHI /g

il '
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(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)
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REPORT
Name of the Event : Sports and Cultural events on Telangana Formation Day
Celebration
Date : 02-06-2023
Venue : Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceuticai Sciences, Gunthapaiiy
(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)
No. of Participants : 330
Date of Name of the Name’o'f the .
event/activity .. organising Name of the student participated
event/activity | , ~ |
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
1 02-06-2023 Cultural Avanthi MUDAVATH VARSHIKA
Events On Institute Of
Telangana Pharmaceutical
Formation Sciences
Day
Celebrations
2 NERELLA BHAVANA
3 PULUGURI SADGUNA
4 ! CRICKET RAJU PRANALIKA
5 CHITRAPU SRI SATYA DURGA
6 GALI THRIVENI
7 ADDAGATLA ANUPAMA
8 BURUGULA SOWMYA
o
9 NEELA OJESWIN/ID
Pt o /
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10 VATTI SWETHA

11 VEMARAPU GAYATHRI

12 BANDARIPALLY NAVYASRI

13 AKULA SINDHUJA

14 DODDE ANUSHA

15 KAKKIRENI SAI MANASA

16 YELKUR MEGHANA

17 MALLETHULA SHIRISHA

18 MEKALA SAMHITHA

19 PODILI VAISHNAVI

20 POLASA SHIVANI

21 KASARAMONI SWETHA

22 GUNDLA MEENAKSHI

23 VEMULA PRIYANKA

24 JUMMALA YOGITHA

25 V SAI PRASANNA

26 K. SAT ALEKHYA

27 AJMERA SRUJANA

28 BURRA SRAVANI

29 GADDAM KOYALKAR
SHIVANI )

36 EDULAPALLY SHRAV}NJQ /

31 r ; AN MACHHA KW
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32 MANCHIKATLA HARSHINI
33 PARUPALLI RAVALI
34 POSHALA BINDHU
35 SARAGADA GOUTHAMI
REDDY
36 CHENNAVENI MEGHANA
37 DONAKATI SINDHU
38 KALYANKAR NANDINI
39 M. SHIRISHA
40 GANGAPURAM SAI PRAGNA
41 GELLI MAHATHI
42 P MOUNIKA
43 PARUCHURI BHAVANA
44 RAVULA SRUTHI YADAV
45 SIRAVENI ANUSHA
46 ALLADI SAIPRIYA
47 J RUKMA REDDY
48 J SUNITHA
49 MADDELA MANASA
50 BOLLIGORLA VIJAYALAXMI
51 GANGULA SHIREESHA
52 ] P DIVYA )
53 %\I\;Z: e NAKKA SHIREF/JS!{,A/O .
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54 PALLA SUSHMA
55 S DRAKSHAYANI
56 SUNKARI SANDHYA
57 VEERAMALLA BHARGAVI
58 AKURI MANASWI
59 DHARAVATH SHIRISHA
60 GANJI MOUNIKA
61 G.SWAPNA
62 GOUSEYA MAHA
63 K MEENA SREE
64 RUMANA FATIMA
65 VEERAMALLA SRIVIDYA
66 KALE SWATHI
67 GUNDA ASHWITHA
68 DUBE RACHANA
69 AROORI JYOTHI
70 BASIREDDY SANDHYA
7 GANDHE SADHANA
72 GANGI NAVYA
73 GEDALA BHAVANI
74 GOVINDU SUNITHA
75 KETHAVATH SUJAWA
76 P i MADHANI PRIYA )IKK
13 ' \\\\\/ / e
N\ ,/
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77 PASULADHI RAMYA KRISHNA
78 PULIGARI RACHANA
79 ADEPU RAMYA
80 AERUKONDA VAISHNAVI
81 BADDULA SAI NITHYA
82 BANOTHU SUSMITHA
83 BEGARI MADHURI
84 BEGARI MANASA
85 CHAGANI KAVITHA
86 CHIRRA MOUNIKA
87 GANTA CHANDRA LEKHA
88 GOVINDU SHIVANI
89 TABLE GUNAGANTI SRAVANI
TENNIS
90 GUVVA PAVANI
91 I CHANDRIKA
92 KALKURI MAHESHWARI
923 KAMA AKSHITHA
9% KANNEBOINA NAVYA
95 KASOJU VARDHINI
9 KOSGI SOWMYA /é/_
97 [,;@@F: o M SRUTHI — T
v e,
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98 MACHARLA JAGADEESHWARI
99 MADAGONI SWETHA
100 MAKTHALA JAHNAVI
101 MALLELA POOJA SHREE
102 NAKKALA AKSHITHA
103 NAMOJU NAVYA
104 NEHA KUMARI
105 NERELLA HARSHITHA
106 P KEERTHI
107 JOGA MADHU
108 K JHANSI
109 K VIJAYA LAXMI
110 KAMITIKARI ARJUN
111 KANNA MADHU
112 KARRE KALYAN
ii3 KETHAPALLI RAKESH
114 KUMMARI GAYATHRI
115 KURMA NAVYASRI
116 LAKKAM HARIKA
117 ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI
118 M MANASA
119 MAISAGONI SOUUMYA.
120 e MALE SHIVANL-— =
z ] L
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121 THROW MUPPAVARAM SHIVA
BALL
122 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI
123 NALLA INDRAJA
124 NARWA RUCHA
125 PALAKURI NIKHILA
126 PANUGULLA SINDHU
127 PATHURI PRANAY
128 GADDAM SNEHA
129 RIZWANA BEGUM
130 S CHINNARI
131 S VISWAJITH VARMA
132 SANGANAMONI MAHALAXMI
133 SAPIDI SHIVANI
134 SHAIK KHAJABABA
135 SIRIPANGI GOPICHAND
136 SURYAVANSHI PRIYA
137 THAVITI ARCHANA
138 THOTA SINDHUJA
139 V UMADEVI i
pd
140 e VALLAPU SRAVANI &
LZSRMRACETX -~
141 ESTTTNEN, VENKANNAGARISANGEETHA
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142 VENNELA MADAGANI

143 VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA

144 | YALA MADHU

145 GUTTI MAHESH

146 MUKURALA SWATHI

147 MUTHYALA SHIREESHA

148 , PATHARLA NIKITHA

149 PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM

150 RAJAMGARI KEERTHI

151 SHARAN BABU

152 SRILOJU ANILCHARY

153 AEDLA HARISH

154 ANJALI SINGH

155 S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD

156 BADDAM PRATHYUSHA

57 BARLA RAM

158 BELLI NIHARIKA

159 CHENNOJU SHASHANK

160 DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI

161 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI

162 DONAKONDA MAHENDER /

163 EGA SUSHMITHA o

164 T TN GUNTUKU WAN
2\ <\~

S
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165 ISAPRE SUPRIYA

166 K. RAHUL

167 KANDADA SAI KIRAN

168 KARNAT MANASA

169 M. MANOJKUMAR

170 NAKKA SUPRIYA

171 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR
172 NARAVARAOPET SHARANYA
173 NATTE VASANTH

174 NAVUROTHU AKHILA
175 S VINAYA CHARY

176 SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM
177 TELUGU PRASANTH

178 UMESH KUMAR JOSHI

179 SHIVA PRASAD

180 AREM SHAILAJA

181 BANAVATH HASINI

182 BEESU ANUSHA

183 CHAVAN SWETHA

184 DAMODHAR RATHOD
185 DANTHALA KAVYA SREE
186 DUDEKULA KAMAALRESHMA
187 - MANTHENA SANAY 59.1/
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AVANTH INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

188 MOHD OMAR FAROOQ

189 PARVATHANENI SRIJA

190 PEDDANARASAYOLU
ASHWINI

191 VELJALA SNEHA

192 ZOBIYA HASHMI

193 GURRAM CHANDANA

194 KORIMI PRIYANKA

195 MADISHETTY SAI TEJA

196 MERUGU AKHILA

197 MUPPURI GAYATHRI

198 PULIJALA SWAHITANJALI

199 RNAGA VAISHNAVI

200 SHAGA ABHISHEK

201 SOUTA MAMATHA

202 UZMA FATIMA

203 ARMINA SULTANA

204 DORA RAMATULASI

205 EDIGI BHARATH KUMAR
GOUD

206 JELLA KAVYA

207 PAIDIFELLTSURUMAR

208 SANA

209 SHATK ASM }

il e
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210 VARANASI SHIVAPRASAD

211 K AKHILA

212 BHUKYA ARUN

213 BOLLABOINA LAXMI

214 CHANDA VAMSHI KRISHNA

215 G SRIKANTH

216 GADIPE SHIVARAM LALITH

KUMAR

217 HONNUR AYESHA

218 JINDE SAI VAISHNAVI

219 K.GOPI KRISHNA

220 KAITHA JONAMARGRETT

221 MOHAMMED SAMIUDDIN

222 POTLAPALLI LAVANYA

223 PRATHI KANTAM TRISHA

VILASINI

224 SANDHYA RANI

225 SHUROOQ FATIMA

226 SURAPUR SAI VENNELA

227 UPPARI RAVITEJA

228 ALETI UMIKA

229 CHINTHAPALLY AKSHAY
KUMAR <

230 =S G KAVITHA g
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231 KARAMTOTH SHIRISHA
232 KOONA SAI PRAHASITH
233 P NANDINI REDDY
234 AVINASH SINGH
235 CH SARADA
236 D BHAVANA
237 D VAMSI
238 G MANISH
239 O AARTI PRIYA
240 P ADITYA
241 GROUP CH.NIKITHA
DANCE
242 M.TEJASWI MUDHIRAJ
243 BATTU RAMA KRISHNA
244 GANTA SURAJ KUMAR
245 GINNARAM SRIDHAR
246 GUDIPALLI DHARMARAJU
247 GUNTOJU DURGAVASANTHI
248 INGALE SACHIN
249 KOLCHARAM NANDINI
250 KURVA CHANDANA
251 N MUDARAPU.ABW//?
e & 7N
15! 2 \ o
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252 PAGIDIPALLY AKHILA

253 PAVILLA SWETHA

254 PEDDA ASHAPOLA MANISHA

255 POREDDY SHARVANI

256 THAMMALA VAISHNAVI

257 CHOLLETI ANUSHA

258 MOHAMMAD MUNTAZ

AHMED

259 MOLGARA KEERTHI

260 NANDULA MOUNIKA

261 NASHRA FATIMA

262 YENDIKOL HARISH

263 B SHREYA

264 BANTARAM KRUPAKAR

265 CH KOMAL DEEPU

266 KANDHIPALLY ANIL KUMAR

267 K VIJAY KUMAR

268 PUSULURI SAI SRI HARSHA

269 SUNCHIKALA LAVAN

270 BALLA SHEETAL

271 BEESAM SAI MANISHA

272 ' et GANDHAM CHAITANYA b

273 '._ g KAMMADANAM HARI PRIVA
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274 KOMMUGARI RAMESHWARI

275 M KAVYA SREE

276 MADASU MERCY SWARNA

277 MADIPADIGA AKHILA

278 MUDAVATH MOUNIKA

279 MUDAVATH VARSHIKA

280 MYAKALA SAKETH REDDY

281 NERELLA BHAVANA

282 P BRAHMACHARY

283 PULUGURI SADGUNA

284 RAJU PRANALIKA

285 SANIA MAHEEN

286 TALLARI PRAVEEN

287 CHITRAPU SRI SATYA DURGA

288 GALI THRIVENI

289 KEESARI BHANU PRAKASH

290 KONDURU MANOHAR

291 ADDAGATLA ANUPAMA

292 BURUGULA SOWMYA

293 BOLLAREDDY DEVENDRA

REDDY
294 KOLLOJU ADARSH P
295 B A e MAILARAM ABHINAY G .
N /Gm
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298

299

300

301

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

SOLO
DANCE

t‘ ?HAR

m\

NEELA OJESWIN

POTHULA LIKHITHA REDDY

VATTI SWETHA

VEMARAPU GAYATHRI

BANDARIPALLY NAVYASRI

AKULA SINDHUJA

DODDE ANUSHA

G PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

GUNNALA PAVAN SAIL GOUD

HIMANGINI MANDAL

KAKKIRENI SAT MANASA

YELKUR MEGHANA

TAHMINA BEGUM

MALLETHULA SHIRISHA

MD ABDUL NAFEY

MEKALA SAMHITHA

PODILI VAISHNAVI

POLASA SHIVANI

PUTTA SAITEJA

J SUSHMA SWARAJ /(/

N T

f

)

\
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316 SINGING KASARAMONI SWETHA

317 JANNU UMESH KUMAR

318 GUNDLA MEENAKSHI

319 VEMULA PRIYANKA

320 JUMMALA YOGITHA

321 V SAI PRASANNA

322 K. SAI ALEKHYA

323 A VENKATESH

324 AJMERA SRUJANA

325 BENDURI NIKITHA GOUD

326 BURRA SRAVANI

327 GADDAM KOYALKAR
SHIVANI

328 EDULAPALLY SHRAVANI

329 KANCHANA RAJAVAMS
GOUD /éur |

330 MACHHA KJﬂ}hﬂ/
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7 “\'z_ AVAN'I‘H INSTITUTE OF

\( ) PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
e (Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

REPORT
Name of the Event : Cultural events on World Environment Day
Date : 05-06-2023
Venue : Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Gunthapally

{Village), Ranga Reddy (District)
No. of Participants : 230

Sports and Cultural Events Conducted:

06- | Cultural Avanthi
05- | Events On Institute Of
2023 | World Pharmaceutical
Environment | Sciences
1 Day VEERAMALLA CHARAN B
2 ABU SAFAR
3 ADDE MADHU
4 SKITS ATTALURI SREE HARI PRIYA
5 BAIRAPAKA PREMKUMAR
6 BATTU LOKESH
T DAPPILI SUNIL KUMAR
8 DHODA NITHIN REDDY
9 GADDAM PRAVEEN YADAV
10 GANDI GOUTHAM
11 J SHEKAR
12 JETTI SAT POOJITHA
13 KANDHATI SRIKANTH
14 KESHABOINA SRAVANKUMAR
15 MALLURI VINITHA
16 MD.MUNNA ALAM i
17 MOHAMMED MAHBOOB ALI ,(;
18 MUDDAM MANASA
19 NATTALA NAVEEN KUm
20 | REVELLY AJAY KUMAR Jene®
21 N SAHA YOGR&\&/ R

7
S
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[ SOMARAM CHANDRA SHEKAR
22 REDDY
23 SUDARSHAN KUMAR
24 SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH
25 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA
26 THOLAKOPPULA SAMUEL ELOI
27 UPPU NIKITHA
28 YASA INDHU
29 E.GEETHA
30 Md.SOHEL
31 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA
32 AMBEERI SATHWIKA
33 ASHWALA SRINIDHI
34 ADEEBA AFREEN
35 B SHRUTHI
36 BANDARU MADHAVI
37 BHUKYA SANTHOSH
38 BIRUDOJU LAXMI PRASANNA
39 BODIGE HARIKA
40 CHIDRALA PRAGNA
41 SINGING CHILUMULA ABHINAY
42 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI
43 CHOPPARI VAMSHI
44 D SWAPNA
DHARAMSOTH VENKATESH
45 NAYAK
46 DUBBA NAGESWARAMMA
47 GANJI NARMADA
48 GOLE AJITH SAI
49 GUDIPATI SWATHI
50 GUNI PALLAVI
51 DANCE GURRAM PRIYANKA
52 JATAVATH RAJESWARI
53 JATAVATH SWETHA pd
54 ; KALIKINI PRATHYUSHA > _
s KALUMADI DURGA SRIVEDA | o5
NN /
Committed to Excellence in Techn i('a\kgfhg(:ation

e o

&




G
R

ToRmas ™,

AVAN']"H] INSTITUTE OF ¢4
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

56 KATTEBOINA JAYA PRASANNA
57 KHUSHI POL
58 KOMMU SRAVANI
59 KONINTI PRATHYUSHA
60 KOTRAPALLI BHUMIKA
61 MALLEPULA SRIVAN
62 MALOTHU PAVAN KALYAN
63 MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR RAHMAN
64 MOTE DEEPTHI
65 MUTHYALA GREESHMA
66 NAKKA NAVYA
67 NARLA SRICHAITRA
68 NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA
69 NEERADI VASAVI
70 NENAVATH SIDDU
71 P NIHARIKA
72 P TEJASREE
73 PARMATI TEJAVASU
74 PRAVEEN KUMAR M
75 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH
76 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN
77 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI
78 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA
79 SUMAIYA FATIMA
80 SWETHA KUMARI
81 TALARI SAI PRIYANKA
82 URADI MOUNIKA
83 VUSTELA SHIVANI
84 YEDE SIDDHARTHA
85 YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAR
86 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI
87 BIJJA SRAVANTHI
88 BOBBA SURYA CHANDRIKA
89 CHAKALI VENKATESH
90 JINNA HARIKA o,
91 e KOTHWAL SRIVALLI
20 PR
92 '_;;}\(\g\‘ﬁm ‘i’%@l\\,\ MOTKUPALLI SWATHL e
93 {/;{e\( N2\ PAKALA HARSHINL -~ oo
(= = LR T
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94 SARIKONDA VISHNU VARUN
95 THUMMALAPALLY HEMA
96 U HARITHA
97 VELPULA AKLESH
98 AGULWAR SHRADHA MADUKAR
99 AADIL REZA
100 ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL
101 BANDI NAVEEN
102 BASWA ASHRITHA
103 BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA
104 BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH
105 CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY
106 CHUKKA SAI PRIYA
107 DASARI TEJASWINI
108 DONDA JASWANTH REDDY
109 | GUGULOTH RAJESH
110 GUTHI AKHILA
SWACHH
111 CELERRATION JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD
112 KALMI PRIYANKA
113 KUDENTHA AKHIL
114 MD SARFARAZ ALAM
115 MUNTASHIR ALAM
116 N YATHISH
117 NANDYALA SWETHA
118 PALEM PARAMESH
119 PANAGANTI PRASHANTH CHARY
120 POKALKAR SAMPATH KUMAR JEE
121 S D ALI
122 SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM
123 THIGULLA MANASA
124 UPPARA RAKESH -
125 VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA PRASAD
126 YEMOLLA MAHESH =~
127 TR R A DHARMATEJA o
128 LT ‘ A VENKATESH iy,
129 & A ARROLLA ARUNA -~
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130 ATHARI PAVANI

131 B AKSHAY KUMAR

132 B HARISH KUMAR

133 BIRADAR BINDU

134 BOLLA SAI TEJA

135 CHENNALA VAISHNAVI REDDY

136 CHINNA BEERA PRATHYUSHA

137 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM

138 D AAKARSHA

139 D RAMYA SANJANI

140 DYAGALA DEEPIKA

141 ERROJULA AVINASH

142 GANDRATH SHARANYA

143 GARLAPATI SRAVANI

144 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA

145 JADHAV RAMESH

146 JOGA MADHU

147 K JHANSI

148 K VIJAYA LAXMI

149 KAMITIKARI ARJUN

150 KANNA MADHU

151 KARRE KALYAN

152 KETHAPALLI RAKESH

153 KUMMARI GAYATHRI

154 KURMA NAVYASRI

155 LAKKAM HARIKA

156 ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI

157 M MANASA

158 MAISAGONI SOUUMYA

159 MALE SHIVANI

160 MUPPAVARAM SHIVA

161 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI

162 NALLA INDRAJA

163 NARWA RUCHA

164 PALAKURI NIKHILA

165 P T PANUGULLA SINDHU

166 ey Pl uc>\ PATHURI PRANAY & |

167 Sy 2'\‘ GADDAM SNEHA NS
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l’: } =)

C nnnh\{iﬂ({{ to E (Q” lence in Tec

(."iAPL

.. Tomamne

x\‘/‘/’w‘)

AT
\ O
‘
3 e R\ R
[, O 3\ v‘\m
A P WD W
1S o\)™ AL S
== " =
. A ? .
» . d
J



AVA NTHI SRt neal sciences

(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH) e

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

| 183
184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

RIZWANA BEGUM

S CHINNARI

S VISWAJITH VARMA
SANGANAMONI MAHALAXMI
SAPIDI SHIVANI

SHAIK KHAJABABA
SIRIPANGI GOPICHAND
SURYAVANSHI PRIYA
THAVITI ARCHANA

THOTA SINDHUJA

V UMADEVI

VALLAPU SRAVANI
VENKANNAGARI SANGEETHA
VENNELA MADAGANI
VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA
YALA MADHU

GUTTI MAHESH

MUKURALA SWATHI
MUTHYALA SHIREESHA
PATHARLA NIKITHA
PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM
RAJAMGARI KEERTHI
SHARAN BABU

SRILOJU ANILCHARY

AEDLA HARISH

ANJALI SINGH

S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD
BADDAM PRATHYUSHA
BARLA RAM

BELLI NIHARIKA

CHENNOJU SHASHANK
DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI
DHAVLURI SHRUTHI
DONAKONDA MAHENDER
o EGA SUSHMITHA -
LT - GUNTUKU MADHUSUDHAN __
-' ' ‘ ISAPRE SUPRIYA '
K. RAHUL \._ - e

t
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206 KANDADA SAI KIRAN

207 KARNAT MANASA

208 M. MANQJKUMAR

209 NAKKA SUPRIYA

210 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR

211 NARAVARAOPET SHARANYA
212 NATTE VASANTH

213 NAVUROTHU AKHILA

214 S VINAYA CHARY

215 SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM

216 TELUGU PRASANTH

217 UMESH KUMAR JOSHI

218 VALLABHUDAS SHIVA

219 AREM SHAILAJA

220 BANAVATH HASINI

221 BEESU ANUSHA

222 CHAVAN SWETHA

223 DAMODHAR RATHOD

224 DANTHALA KAVYA SREE

225 DUDEKULA KAMAALRESHMA
226 MANTHENA SANAY RAJ

227 MOHD OMAR FAROOQ

228 PARVATHANENI SRIJA

229 PEDDANARASAYOLU ASHWINT
230 VELJALA SNEHA e
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(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramcji Filmcity, Hyderobad - 501 512,

REPORT
Name of the Event : Cultural events on B PHARM Farewell Party celebrations
Date : 16-06-2023
Venue : Avanthi Institute of pharmaceutical sciences, Gunthapally

(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)

No. of Participants 197
Date of Name of the
Name of the .. s
event/activity . .. | organmising Name of the student participated
event/activity |, ©
S.NO (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
1 16-06-2023 Cultural Avanthi SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM
Events On B | Institute Of
Pharm Pharmaceutical
Farewell Sciences
Party
Celebrations
2 THIGULLA MANASA
3 UPPARA RAKESH
4 15-06-2023 SOLO VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA
DANCE PRASAD
5 YEMOLLA MAHESH
6 A DHARMATEJA
74 A VENKATESH
8 ARROLLA ARUNA /
9 Pl ATHARI PAVV ‘
{,,»"‘ :;:\(t R‘JF I }% ‘:::\.
10 A &) g AW ’
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[E 1 266

e in 7()(‘/19.11/(11 Fdn('alum

Commit

Ao




AVAN'I‘H INSTITUTE OF
f PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
y {Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Rameji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

11 B HARISH KUMAR

12 BIRADAR BINDU

13 MADURI

14 CHENNALA VAISHNAVI REDDY

15 CHINNA BEERA PRATHYUSHA

16 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM

17 D AAKARSHA

18 D RAMYA SANJANI

19 DYAGALA DEEPIKA

20 ERROJULA AVINASH

21 GANDRATH SHARANYA

n GARLAPATI SRAVANI

23 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA

24 JADHAV RAMESH

25 JOGA MADHU

26 K JHANSI

27 K VIJAYA LAXMI

28 KAMITIKARI ARJUN

29 KANNA MADHU

30 KARRE KALYAN A

31 KETHAPALLI RAKESH -

32 A KUMMARI GAYA L
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AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF O
(Approved by pc.,iﬁfﬁgfﬂ'ﬁﬁf’c'ENCEs ﬁ

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoiji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,
» KURMA NAVYASRI
> LAKKAM HARIKA
» ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI
36 GROUP M MANASA

DANCE

¥ MAISAGONI SOUUMYA
78 MALE SHIVANI
» MUPPAVARAM SHIVA
0 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI
i NALLA INDRAJA
* NARWA RUCHA
s PALAKURI NIKHILA
44 PANUGULLA SINDHU
B PATHURI PRANAY
o GADDAM SNEHA
Y RIZWANA BEGUM
* S CHINNARI
* S VISWAJITH VARMA
> SANGANAMONI MAHALAXMI
T SAPIDI SHIVANI G:/
” S SHAIK KHAJABABy/ i
53 - SIRIPANGI GQPiCHKNQ s :@
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54 SURYAVANSHI PRIYA
55 THAVITI ARCHANA
56 THOTA SINDHUJA
57 V UMADEVI
58 VALLAPU SRAVANI
59 VENKANNAGARI SANGEETHA
60 VENNELA MADAGANI
61 VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA
62 YALA MADHU
63 GUTTI MAHESH
64 MUKURALA SWATHI
65 MUTHYALA SHIREESHA
66 PATHARLA NIKITHA
67 PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM
68 RAJAMGARI KEERTHI
69 SHARAN BABU
70 SRILOJU ANILCHARY
71 AEDLA HARISH
72 ANJALI SINGH ) %
73 __ ,;@ mﬂ; S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD L
B N =
74 /S &) |maDaN PRATHY}SH?\/ | e
75 ‘”\a BARLA W Zetegeerr LSO\

7/ |
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76 FUN BELLI NIHARIKA

77 CAMES CHENNOJU SHASHANK

78 DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI
79 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI

80 DONAKONDA MAHENDER
81 EGA SUSHMITHA

82 GUNTUKU MADHUSUDHAN
83 ISAPRE SUPRIYA

84 K. RAHUL

85 KANDADA SAI KIRAN

86 KARNAT MANASA

87 M. MANOJKUMAR

88 NAKKA SUPRIYA

89 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR

90 NARAVARAOPET SHARANYA
o1 NATTE VASANTH

92 NAVUROTHU AKHILA

93 S VINAYA CHARY

94 SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM

95 | TELUGU PRASANTH [
9 ‘ / ¥\ UMESH KUMA /esﬁ B
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VALLABHUDAS SHIVA

-
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(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Ramoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512.

REPORT

Name of the Event : Cultural events on Yoga Day celebrations

Date : 22-06-2023
Venue : Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Gunthapally
{(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)
No. of Participants : 250
D f Name of the
evaet:t?acﬁvity eNvilllll;a‘;:i:l;tey organising Name of the student participated
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
22-06-2023 Cultural Avanthi
Events On Institute Of
Yoga Day Pharmaceutical
1 Celebrations Sciences MADDELA ASHVITHA
2 MENDE AKASH
3 MOTE SHEKHAR
YOGA AND
4 STRETCHING B MADHURI
5 SHINDE AVADHUTH
6 THAMMATAM NIHARIKA
7 VANKDAVATH PRATHIBA
8 VEERAMALLA CHARAN
9 ABU SAFAR
10 ADDE MADHU
11 ATTALURI SREE HARI PRIYA
12 BATRAPAKA PREMKUMAR
13 BATTU LOKESH
14 DAPPILI SUNIL KUMAR
15 DHODA NITHIN REDDY
16 GADDAM PRAVEEN YADAV
17 GANDI GOUTHAM
18 J SHEKAR &
19 - JETTI SAI POOJITHA
20 5T PHAP I KANDHATI SRIKANTH oS
—J KESHABOINA - .. . %]
21 s SWR‘ c\er nr:;-}.‘\.‘-\’" \3&\\
22 e ! MALLURT VINITHA
23 MD.MUNNA ALAM__*! ~
. N —
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AVANTH INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCl, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Romoji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

I T

24 MOHAMMED MAHBOOB ALI
25 MUDDAM MANASA
26 NATTALA NAVEEN KUMAR
27 REVELLY AJAY KUMAR
28 SAHA YOGRAI
SOMARAM CHANDRA
29 SHEKAR REDDY
30 SUDARSHAN KUMAR -
31 SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH
32 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA
THOLAKOPPULA SAMUEL
33 ELOI
34 UPPU NIKITHA
35 YASA INDHU
36 E.GEETHA
37 Md.SOHEL
38 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA
39 AMBEERI SATHWIKA
40 ASHWALA SRINIDHI
41 ADEEBA AFREEN
42 B SHRUTHI
43 BANDARU MADHAVI
44 BHUKYA SANTHOSH
45 BIRUDOJU LAXMI PRASANNA
46 BODIGE HARIKA
47 CHIDRALA PRAGNA
48 CHILUMULA ABHINAY
49 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI
50 CHOPPARI VAMSHI
51 DSWAPNA
DHARAMSOTH VENKATESH
52 NAYAK
53 DUBBA NAGESWARAMMA
54 GANJI NARMADA
55 GOLE AJITH SAI
56 GUDIPATI SWATHI
57 GUNI PALLAVI
58 GURRAM PRIYANKA _
59 , JATAVATH RAJESWARI
60 N JATAVATII SWETIIA .~
61 A KALIKINI PRATHYUSHA ~
62 = . KALUMADI DURGA SRI VEDA . fu0°
\ \\ il KWA AR ﬂ\"‘r (P
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‘4‘* AVAN'I‘H INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
(Approved by PCI, AICTE & Affiliated to JNTUH)
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Romeji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

\k

64 KHUSHI POL
65 KOMMU SRAVANI
66 KONINTI PRATHYUSHA
67 KOTRAPALLI BHUMIKA
68 MALLEPULA SRIVAN
69 MALOTHU PAVAN KALYAN
MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR
70 RAHMAN
71 MOTE DEEPTHI
72 MUTHYALA GREESHMA
73 NAKKA NAVYA
74 NARLA SRICHAITRA
75 NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA
76 NEERADI VASAVI
77 NENAVATH SIDDU
78 P NIHARIKA
79 P TEJASREE
80 PARMATI TEJAVASU
81 PRAVEEN KUMAR M
82 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH
83 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN
84 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI
85 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA
86 SUMAIYA FATIMA
87 SWETHA KUMARI
88 TALARI SAI PRIYANKA
89 URADI MOUNIKA
90 VUSTELA SHIVANI
91 YEDE SIDDHARTHA
92 YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAR
93 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI
94 BIJJA SRAVANTHI
95 BOBBA SURYA CHANDRIKA
96 CHAKALI VENKATESH
97 JINNA HARIKA
98 KOTHWAL SRIVALLF
99 MOTKUPALLI SWATHI _
100 PAKALA HARSHINI
101 P v SARIKONDA VISHNU VARUN
102 S|4 .- | THUMMAEAPALLY HEMA
103 A\ THA .. o cenceh
104 = | “ | VELPULAARLESH """ .
Wz E AGULWAR SHRADHA
105 Nl 3 MABUKAR gy O
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AADIL REZA

ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL

BANDI NAVEEN

BASWA ASHRITHA

BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA

BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH

CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY

CHUKKA SAI PRIYA

DASARI TEJASWINI

DONDA JASWANTH REDDY

GUGULOTH RAJESH

GUTHI AKHILA

JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD

KALMI PRIYANKA

KUDENTHA AKHIL

MD SARFARAZ ALAM

MUNTASHIR ALAM

N YATHISH

NANDYALA SWETHA

PALEM PARAMESH

PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
CHARY

POKALKAR SAMPATH
KUMAR JEE

S D ALI

SHEIK ABDUL KHAYEM

THIGULLA MANASA

UPPARA RAKESH

VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA
PRASAD

YEMOLLA MAHESH

A DHARMATEJA

A VENKATESH

ARROLLA ARUNA

ATHARI PAVANI e

B AKSHAY KUMAR

B HARISH KUMAR

BIRADAR BINDU _~

N BOLLA SAI TEJA_ &
% CHENNA ysfm A
Cff[NNA/BEERA PRATHYQ§HA
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L

144 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM
145 D AAKARSHA

146 ' D RAMYA SANJANI

147 DYAGALA DEEPIKA

148 ERROJULA AVINASH

149 GANDRATH SHARANYA

150 GARLAPATI SRAVANI

151 GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA
152 JADHAV RAMESH

153 JOGA MADHU

154 K JHANSI

155 K VIJAYA LAXMI

156 KAMITIKARI ARJUN

157 KANNA MADHU

158 KARRE KALYAN

159 KETHAPALLI RAKESH

160 KUMMARI GAYATHRI

161 KURMA NAVYASRI

162 LAKKAM HARIKA

163 ABBANABOINA SRAVYA SRI
164 M MANASA

165 MAISAGONI SOUUMYA

166 MALE SHIVANI

167 MUPPAVARAM SHIVA

168 MUSTIPALLY KEERTHI

169 NALLA INDRAJA

170 NARWA RUCHA

171 PALAKURI NIKHILA

172 PANUGULLA SINDHU

173 PATHURI PRANAY

174 GADDAM SNEHA

175 RIZWANA BEGUM

176 S CHINNARI

177 S VISWAJITH VARMA

178 SANGANAMONI MAHALAXMI
179 SAPIDI SHIVANI

180 SHAIK KHAJABABA -
181 SIRIPANGI GOPICHAND.,
182 T PN SURYAVANSHI PRIYA

183 A SN | THAVITI ARCHANA ‘
184 Vs ” | THOTASINDHUJA R
185 =) VUMADEVI o™ o0 o
186 i \ A8y VALTAPU SRAVANE® .
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187 VENKANNAGARI SANGEETHA
188 VENNELA MADAGANI
189 VINDAKOTI PRATHYUSHA
190 YALA MADHU
YOGA
191 ACTIVITIES GUTTI MAHESH
192 | MUKURALA SWATHI
193 MUTHYALA SHIREESHA
194 PATHARLA NIKITHA
195 PRAGNAPURAM GOUTHAM
196 RAJAMGARI KEERTHI
197 SHARAN BABU
198 SRILOJU ANILCHARY
199 AEDLA HARISH
200 ANJALI SINGH
201 S.HARI RAGHAVA PRASAD
202 BADDAM PRATHYUSHA
203 BARLA RAM
204 BELLI NIHARIKA
205 CHENNOJU SHASHANK
206 DASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI
207 DHAVLURI SHRUTHI
208 DONAKONDA MAHENDER
209 EGA SUSHMITHA
210 GUNTUKU MADHUSUDHAN
211 ISAPRE SUPRIYA
212 K. RAHUL
213 KANDADA SAI KIRAN
214 KARNAT MANASA
215 M. MANOJKUMAR
216 NAKKA SUPRIYA
217 NALLA AKHIL KUMAR
218 NARAVARAOPET SHARANYA
219 NATTE VASANTH
220 NAVUROTHU AKHILA
221 S VINAYA CHARY
222 e SURIGIRALA ABHIRAM
223 ﬂ/\\/k.m '-44@,.;;;\ TELUGU PRASANTH p
224 HE T \‘@ UMESH KUMAR JOSHI _—
225 (= = VAELABHUDAS SHHVA /
226 \\f—;K /&) AREM SHAHAJAC " |
227 oA ASH BANAVATH HASINI 3
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228 BEESU ANUSHA

229 CHAVAN SWETHA

230 DAMODHAR RATHOD

231 DANTHALA KAVYA SREE
DUDEKULA

232 KAMAALRESHMA

233 MANTHENA SANAY RAJ

234 MOHD OMAR FAROOQ

235 PARVATHANENI SRIJA
PEDDANARASAYOLU

236 ASHWINI

237 VELJALA SNEHA

238 ZOBIYA HASHMI

239 GURRAM CHANDANA

240 KORIMI PRIYANKA

241 MADISHETTY SAI TEJA

242 MERUGU AKHILA

243 MUPPURI GAYATHRI

244 PULIJALA SWAHITANJALI

245 MADURI

246 SHAGA ABHISHEK

247 SOUTA MAMATHA .

248 UZMA FATIMA

249 ARMINA SULTANA

250 e DORA RAMATULASI
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Name of the Event

REPORT

Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet (M), R.R. Dist., Near Romeji Filmcity, Hyderabad - 501 512,

: Cultural events on Telangana Harithaharam celebrations

Date . 03-07-2023
Venue : Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Gunthapally
(Village), Ranga Reddy (District)
No. of Participants 1360
Name of the
Dtz af Name of the
event/activity organising Name of the student participated
event/activity
S.NO | (DD-MM-YYYY) institution
1 03-07-2023 Cultural Avanthi RATHOD PRIYANKA
Events On Institute Of
Telangana Pharmaceutical
Harithaharam Sciences
Celebrations
2 SANA ANJUM
3 SKITS SHAIK SHAROOQ
4 TURKA BHAVANI
5 VISLAVATH GEETHA
r
6 ADKE NARESH KUMAR
P
7 H 4, ‘\ ANTHATI SINDHU P ‘
4 Qk“\i* Iy LN L.
8 ,/// r;,;.{ AZMEERA W
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9 BHEEMANAPALLY GANESH
10 BIRADAR ANKITHA
11 E ARCHANA YADAV
12 GANDHASIRI CHARAN
13 K VIJAY KUMAR
14 KARAMPUDI DURGA CHERAN
15 KAVALI MUKESH
16 KOKALA BHAVANA
17 KOTHAGOLLA RAJESH
YADAV
18 LOKATI RAGHUVARAN
19 M PAVAN KALYAN
20 MAALE AKHILESH GOUD
21 MADDELA ASHVITHA
22 MENDE AKASH
23 MOTE SHEKHAR
24 P SWAHITHANJALI
25 GIRMECET RS SHINDE AVADHUTH
£ s
26 7 3 THAMMATAW
e A s

v
,:(_. "_\
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27 VANKDAVATH PRATHIBA
28 VEERAMALLA CHARAN
29 ABU SAFAR
30 ADDE MADHU
31 ATTALURI SREE HARI PRIYA
32 BAIRAPAKA PREMKUMAR
33 BATTU LOKESH
34 DAPPILI SUNIL KUMAR
35 DHODA NITHIN REDDY
36 GADDAM PRAVEEN YADAV
37 GANDI GOUTHAM
38 J SHEKAR
39 JETTI SAI POOJITHA
40 KANDHATI SRIKANTH
41 KESHABOINA SRAVANKUMAR
42 MALLURI VINITHA
43 MD.MUNNA ALAM |
4 MOHAMMED MAHBOO]; .ALI
45 | ZHREN | MUDDAM MA/W/’“D//,
SN N
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46 NATTALA NAVEEN KUMAR

47 REVELLY AJAY KUMAR

48 SAHA YOGRAI

49 SOMARAM CHANDRA
SHEKAR REDDY

50 SUDARSHAN KUMAR

51 SUNCHARAMONI RAKESH

5 TEDDU SHRUTHIKA

53 THOLAKOPPULA _ SAMUEL
ELOI

54 UPPU NIKITHA

55 YASA INDHU

56 E.GEETHA

57 Md.SOHEL

58 ADEPU RAMAKRISHNA

59 AMBEERI SATHWIKA

60 ASHWALA SRINIDHI

61 ADEEBA AFREEN

62 A N B SHRUTHI i
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63 BANDARU MADHAVI
64 BHUKYA SANTHOSH
65 BIRUDOJU LAXMI PRASANNA
66 BODIGE HARIKA
67 CHIDRALA PRAGNA
68 CHILUMULA ABHINAY
69 CHINCHILAPU PAVANI
70 CHOPPARI VAMSHI
71 D SWAPNA
72 DHARAMSOTH VENKATESH
NAYAK
73 DUBBA NAGESWARAMMA
74 GANJI NARMADA
75 GOLE AJITH SAI
76 GUDIPATI SWATHI
77 GUNI PALLAVI
78 GURRAM PRIYANKA
79 JATAVATH RAJESWARI
80 ) ,/(@‘m.:n'@&\\ JATAVATHSWETHA
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81 KALIKINI PRATHYUSHA
82 KALUMADI DURGA SRI VEDA
83 KATTEBOINA JAYA
PRASANNA
84 KHUSHI POL
85 KOMMU SRAVANI
86 KONINTI PRATHYUSHA
87 KOTRAPALLI BHUMIKA
88 MALLEPULA SRIVAN
89 MALOTHU PAVAN KALYAN
90 MOHAMMED MUJEEB UR
RAHMAN

91 MOTE DEEPTHI
92 MUTHYALA GREESHMA
93 NAKKA NAVYA
94 NARLA SRICHAITRA
95 NEELAM SAI PRAVEENA
96 NEERADI VASAVI
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97 Z TN NENAVATH SIDDU_-&
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98 P NIHARIKA

99 P TEJASREE

100 PARMATI TEJAVASU

101 PRAVEEN KUMAR M

102 SARILLA HEPHZIBAH

103 SHANAGONDA SAI KIRAN

104 SINDHUJA THALLAPELLI

105 SRINANCHARI SAMATHA

106 SUMAIYA FATIMA

107 SWETHA KUMARI

108 TALARI SAI PRIYANKA

109 URADI MOUNIKA

110 VUSTELA SHIVANI

111 YEDE SIDDHARTHA

112 : YEDLA SAMPATH KUMAR

113 BAIKADI VYSHNAVI

114 BIJJA SRAVANTHI

115 P | BOBBA SURYA CHANDRIKA

TN E
116 VN ) CHAKALI VENK/A’LE—SQ: B
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117 JINNA HARIKA

118 KOTHWAL SRIVALLI

119 MOTKUPALLI SWATHI

120 PAKALA HARSHINI

121 SARIKONDA VISHNU VARUN

122 THUMMALAPALLY HEMA

123 U HARITHA

124 VELPULA AKLESH

125 AGULWAR SHRADHA

MADUKAR

126 AADIL REZA

127 ANAGANTI SAIRAHUL

128 BANDI NAVEEN

129 BASWA ASHRITHA

130 BOMMINI RAGHAVENDRA

131 BOYAPALLY SANTHOSH

132 CHENDI NIKHIL REDDY

133 CHUKKA SAIPRIYA

T S

134 Vi @e\xm‘::.fng;e;\ DASARI TEJASW 7
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135 DONDA JASWANTH REDDY

136 GUGULOTH RAJESH

137 GUTHI AKHILA

138 JAJULA SHIVA PRASAD

139 KALMI PRIYANKA

140 KUDENTHA AKHIL

141 SINGING MD SARFARAZ ALAM

142 MUNTASHIR ALAM

143 N S(ATHISH

144 NANDYALA SWETHA

145 PALEM PARAMESH

146 PANAGANTI PRASHANTH
CHARY

147 POKALKAR SAMPATH KUMAR
JEE

148 S D ALI

149 SHEIK ABDUL KHA /é,m

150 7 :}f-,j-“_ . THIGULIW
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151 UPPARA RAKESH
152 VEERAMALLA JITHENDRA
PRASAD
153 YEMOLLA MAHESH
154 A DHARMATEJA
155 A VENKATESH
156 ARROLLA ARUNA
157 ATHARI PAVANI
158 B AKSHAY KUMAR
159 B HARISH KUMAR
160 BIRADAR BINDU
161 BOLLA SAI TEJA
162 CHENNALA VAISHNAVI
REDDY

163 CHINNA BEERA PRATHYUSHA
164 CHOWHAN SEETHA RAM
165 D AAKARSHA
166 D RAMYA SANJANI
167 - ; 2 —‘:'=~ DYAGALA DEEPIKA
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168 ERROJULA AVINASH

169 GANDRATH SHARANYA

170 GARLAPATI SRAVANI

171 DANCE GURINDAPALLI SUPRIYA

172 JADHAV RAMESH

173 JOGA MADHU

174 K JHANSI

175 K VIJAYA LAXMI

176 KAMITIKARI A<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>